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Name of Applicant:   Hispánica de Globos, S.L. 
 
 
Address:    Av. de las Américas, Parc. 2/2. Pol. Ind. Oeste 
     30820 Alcantarilla, Murcia (España) 
 
 
Date of application:   22/11/2022 
 
 
Subject of application:  Test of balloons according to: 
 

 EN 71-1:2014+A1:2018 
Safety of toys:  

Physical and mechanical properties 
Pass 

EN 71-2:2020 
Safety of toys:  
Flammability 

Pass 

EN 71-3:2019+A1:2021 
Safety of toys:  

Migration of certain elements 
Pass 

EN 71-9:2005+A1:2007 
Safety of toys:  

Organic chemical compounds:  
2F: solvents 

Pass 

EN 71-12:2016 
Safety of toys:  

N-Nitrosamines and 
N-Nitrosatable substances 

Pass 

EN 1122:2001 Total Cadmium content Pass 

CPSC-CH-C 1001-09.4 Phthalates Pass 

AfPS GS 2019:01 Polycyclic Aromatic Hydrocarbons Pass 

 
 
Receipt date of test samples: 22/11/2022 
 
 
Testing period:   22/11/2022 – 23/12/2022 
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Name of test samples: 
 

Sample nr. Sample name 

 

Sample nr. Sample name 

S
ta

n
d

a
rd

-p
a
s
te

l 
c

o
lo

rs
 

1.  112 White P20 

M
e

ta
ll
ic

 c
o

lo
rs

 

26. 112 Red M83 

2.  112 Ivory P21 27. 112 Baby Pink M86 

3.  112 Lemon Yellow P22 28. 112 Sky Blue M89 

4.  112 Yellow P23 29. 112 Green M91 

5.  112 Orange P24 30. 112 Silver M93 

6.  112 Red P25 31. 112 Gold M94 

7.  112 Baby Pink P28 32. 112 White M96 

8.  112 Pink P29 
M

a
tt

e
 c

o
lo

rs
 

33. 112 Blue T01 

9.  112 Fuschia P30 34. 112 Baby Pink T02 

10.  112 Lavender P31 35. 112 Levander T03 

11.  112 Purple P32 36. 112 Yellow T04 

12.  112 Sky Blue P33 37. 112 Green T05 

13.  112 Blue P34 

C
ry

s
ta

l 

c
o

lo
rs

 

38. 112 Transparent C00 14.  112 Navy Blue P35 

15.  112 Lima Green P36 

16.  112 Mint Green P37 

B
ri

ll
ia

n
t 

c
o

lo
rs

 

39. 112 Gold B01 

17.  112 Green P38 40. 112 Silver B02 

18.  112 Forest Green P39 41. 112 Green B03 

19.  112 Chocolat P40 42. 112 Blue B04 

20.  112 Black P41 43. 112 Mauve B05 

21.  112 Nude P42 44. 112 Purple B06 

22.  112 Turquoise P43 45. 112 Rose Gold B07 

23.  112 Grey P44 

P
ri

n
te

d
 46. 112 Printed 

24.  112 Brown P45 47. 112 Printed 

25.  112 Apple Green P46 48. 112 Printed 

 
  



Test Report No. 2034434 

Dated 30/12/2022 
 

KERMI Department 

Pages 6 of 98 

 
The references of the products made of the same basic material and colorants based on  
manufacturer declaration: see Annex I 
 
 
Producer of tested samples: Hispánica de Globos, S.L.  
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Photos:                                            
Standard-pastel colors 

 

 
112 White P20 

 

 
112 Ivory P21 

 

 
112 Lemon  
Yellow P22 

 
112 Yellow P23 

 

 
112 Orange P24 
 

 
112 Red P25 

 

 
112 Baby Pink 

P28 

 
112 Pink P29 

 

 
112 Fuschia P30 

 

 
112 Lavender 

P31 

 
112 Purple P32 

 

 
112 Sky Blue 

P33 

 
112 Blue P34 

 

 
112 Navy Blue 

P35 

 
112 Lima Green 

P36 

 
112 Mint Green 

P37 

 
112 Green P38 

 

 
112 Forest 
Green P39 

 
112 Chocolat 

P40 

 
112 Black P41 

 

 
112 Nude P42 

 

 
112 Turquoise 

P43 

 
112 Grey P44 

 

 
112 Brown P45 

 

 
112 Apple Green 

P46 
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Metallic colors 

 

 
112 Red M83 

 

 
112 Baby Pink 

M86 

 
112 Sky Blue 

M89 

 
112 Green M91 

 

 
112 Silver M93 
 

 

 
112 Gold M94 

  

 
112 White M96 

  
 

Matte colors 
 

 
112 Blue T01 

 

 
112 Baby Pink 

T02 

 
112 Levander 

T03 

 
112 Yellow T04 

 

 
112 Green T05 

 
 

Crystal colors 
   

 
112 Transparent C00 
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Brilliant colors 
 

 
112 Gold B01 

 

 
112 Silver B02 

 

 
112 Green B03 

 

 
112 Blue B04 

 

 
112 Mauve B05 

 

 

 
112 Purple B06 

  

 
112 Rose Gold 

B07  
 

Printed 
 

 
112 Printed 

 
112 Printed 

 
112 Printed 
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Tests required by Directive 2009/48/EC 
 
 
I. General requirements 
 
 
 

Requirement Result 

General requirements 
Risks related to the shape, 
construction, composition, use 
and function shall be minimized. 

No risk. 

 
 
II. PARTICULAR SAFETY REQUIREMENTS 
 
II/1. 
 
EN 71-1:2014+A1:2018 Safety of toys 
Part 1: Physical and mechanical properties 
 

Requirements Results 

4. General requirements 

4.1. Materials 
The materials must be clear 
and free of insect impurities. 

Materials are visually clean. 

4.7. Edges 8.11. Sharpness of edges No burr, no sharp edges. 

4.8. Points 8.12. Sharpness of points No hazardous sharp points. 

6. Packaging  
Plastic bag 
Thickness > 0,038 mm 

0,14 mm 

7. 
Warnings and in-
struction for use 

7.1. 
General requirements 
2009/48/EC 

Warning labels according to require-
ments of Directive No. 2009/48/EC 
Recommended age group:   
+3 years 
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II/2. 
 
 
EN 71-2:2011+A1:2014 Safety of toys  
Part 2: Flammability 
 
 

Requirement Result 

4. Requirement 

4.1. 
General  
requirements 

Must not contain highly  
flammable solids. 

Not contain highly flammable  
solids. 
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II./3.  Chemical properties 
 
EN 71-3:2019+A1:2021 Safety of toys 
Part 3: Migration of certain elements 
 
Tested samples: Mix 1: 112 White P20+112 Ivory P21+112 Lemon Yellow P22  
   Mix 2: 112 Yellow P23+112 Orange P24+112 Red P25 
   Mix 3: 112 Baby Pink P28+112 Pink P29+112 Fuschia P30 
   Mix 4: 112 Lavender P31+112 Purple P32+112 Sky Blue P33 

 

Tested parameter 

Requirements 
[mg/kg] 

Result [mg/kg]  

Balloons 

Category III Mix 1  Mix 2  Mix 3  Mix 4 

Aluminium (Al) 28130 3.8 3.6 4.2 4.1 

Antimony (Sb) 560 <0.025 <0.025 <0.025 <0.025 

Arsenic (As) 47 <0.05 <0.05 <0.05 <0.05 

Barium (Ba) 18750 0.2 0.3 0.3 0.2 

Boron (B) 15000 <0.25 0.4 <0.25 <0.25 

Cadmium (Cd) 17 <0.025 <0.025 <0.025 <0.025 

Chromium (III) (Cr) 460 <0.01 0.015 0.015 0.011 

Chromium (VI) (Cr) 0.053 <0.01 <0.01 <0.01 <0.01 

Cobalt (Co) 130 <0.025 <0.025 <0.025 <0.025 

Copper (Cu) 7700 0.2 0.1 0.1 0.03 

Lead (Pb) 23 <0.025 <0.025 <0.025 <0.025 

Manganese (Mn) 15000 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.1 

Mercury (Hg) 94 <0.025 <0.025 <0.025 <0.025 

Nickel (Ni) 930 <0.05 0.1 <0.05 <0.05 

Selenium (Se) 460 <0.05 <0.05 <0.05 <0.05 

Strontium (Sr) 56000 5.3 8.5 8.8 6.0 

Tin (Sn) 180000 <0.05 <0.05 <0.05 <0.05 

Organic tin  12 <0.05 <0.05 <0.05 <0.05 

Zinc (Zn) 46000 138 79.9 85.5 140 
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EN 71-3:2019+A1:2021 Safety of toys 
Part 3: Migration of certain elements 
 
Tested samples: Mix 5: 112 Blue P34+112 Navy Blue P35+112 Lima Green P36 
   Mix 6: 112 Mint Green P37+112 Green P38+112 Forest Green P39+ 
 112 Apple Green P46 
   Mix 7: 112 Chocolat P40+112 Black P41+112 Nude P42 
   Mix 8: 112 Turquoise P43+112 Grey P44+112 Brown P45 
 

Tested parameter 

Requirements 
[mg/kg] 

Result [mg/kg]  

Balloons 

Category III Mix 5 Mix 6 Mix 7 Mix 8 

Aluminium (Al) 28130 3.4 4.3 4.9 4.9 

Antimony (Sb) 560 <0.025 <0.025 <0.025 <0.025 

Arsenic (As) 47 <0.05 <0.05 <0.05 <0.05 

Barium (Ba) 18750 0.3 0.4 0.5 0.3 

Boron (B) 15000 <0.25 <0.25 <0.25 <0.25 

Cadmium (Cd) 17 <0.025 <0.025 <0.025 <0.025 

Chromium (III) (Cr) 460 0.011 0.012 0.014 0.015 

Chromium (VI) (Cr) 0.053 <0.01 <0.01 <0.01 0.015 

Cobalt (Co) 130 <0.025 <0.025 <0.025 <0.01 

Copper (Cu) 7700 0.1 0.2 0.1 <0.025 

Lead (Pb) 23 <0.025 <0.025 0.03 0.03 

Manganese (Mn) 15000 0.1 0.1 0.1 <0.025 

Mercury (Hg) 94 <0.025 <0.025 <0.025 0.1 

Nickel (Ni) 930 <0.05 <0.05 0.1 <0.025 

Selenium (Se) 460 <0.05 <0.05 <0.05 <0.05 

Strontium (Sr) 56000 6.7 11.4 14.1 <0.05 

Tin (Sn) 180000 <0.05 <0.05 <0.05 7.4 

Organic tin  12 <0.05 <0.05 <0.05 <0.05 

Zinc (Zn) 46000 104 92.7 65.9 77.9 
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EN 71-3:2019+A1:2021 Safety of toys 
Part 3: Migration of certain elements 
 
Tested samples: Mix 9: 112 Red M83+112 Baby Pink M86+112 Sky Blue M89 
   Mix 10: 112 Green M91+112 Silver M93+112 Gold M94+112 White M96 
   Mix 11: 112 Blue T01+112 Baby Pink T02+112 Levander T03 
   Mix 12: 112 Yellow T04+112 Green T05+112 Transparent C00 
 

Tested parameter 

Requirements 
[mg/kg] 

Result [mg/kg]  

Balloons 

Category III Mix 9 Mix 10 Mix 11 Mix 12 

Aluminium (Al) 28130 4.2 3.8 7.6 5.1 

Antimony (Sb) 560 <0.025 <0.025 <0.025 <0.025 

Arsenic (As) 47 <0.05 <0.05 <0.05 <0.05 

Barium (Ba) 18750 0.3 0.3 0.3 0.3 

Boron (B) 15000 <0.25 <0.25 0.3 <0.25 

Cadmium (Cd) 17 <0.025 <0.025 <0.025 <0.025 

Chromium (III) (Cr) 460 0.013 0.014 0.017 0.015 

Chromium (VI) (Cr) 0.053 <0.01 <0.01 <0.01 <0.01 

Cobalt (Co) 130 <0.025 <0.025 <0.025 <0.025 

Copper (Cu) 7700 <0.025 0.03 <0.025 <0.025 

Lead (Pb) 23 <0.025 <0.025 <0.025 <0.025 

Manganese (Mn) 15000 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.1 

Mercury (Hg) 94 <0.025 <0.025 <0.025 <0.025 

Nickel (Ni) 930 <0.05 <0.05 <0.05 <0.05 

Selenium (Se) 460 <0.05 <0.05 <0.05 <0.05 

Strontium (Sr) 56000 8.6 9.2 5.5 6.1 

Tin (Sn) 180000 <0.05 <0.05 <0.05 <0.05 

Organic tin  12 <0.05 <0.05 <0.05 <0.05 

Zinc (Zn) 46000 84.8 85.6 158 176 
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EN 71-3:2019+A1:2021 Safety of toys 
Part 3: Migration of certain elements 
 
Tested samples: Mix 13: 112 Gold B01+112 Silver B02+112 Green B03+112 Blue B04 
   Mix 14: 112 Mauve B05+112 Purple B06+112 Rose Gold B07 
   Mix 15: printed: fuchsia+rose+red 
   Mix 16: printed: light blue+turquise+levander 
 

Tested parameter 

Requirements 
[mg/kg] 

Result [mg/kg]  

Balloons 

Category III Mix 13 Mix 14 Mix 15 Mix 16 

Aluminium (Al) 28130 16.8 12.1 52.6 13.4 

Antimony (Sb) 560 <0.025 <0.025 <0.025 <0.025 

Arsenic (As) 47 <0.05 <0.05 <0.05 <0.05 

Barium (Ba) 18750 0.4 0.4 0.8 0.4 

Boron (B) 15000 14.9 10.5 0.6 0.3 

Cadmium (Cd) 17 <0.025 <0.025 <0.025 <0.025 

Chromium (III) (Cr) 460 0.025 0.026 0.023 0.013 

Chromium (VI) (Cr) 0.053 <0.01 <0.01 <0.01 <0.01 

Cobalt (Co) 130 <0.025 <0.025 0.1 <0.025 

Copper (Cu) 7700 0.03 <0.025 0.1 0.1 

Lead (Pb) 23 0.03 <0.025 0.04 0.04 

Manganese (Mn) 15000 0.1 0.1 0.4 0.2 

Mercury (Hg) 94 <0.025 <0.025 <0.025 <0.025 

Nickel (Ni) 930 <0.05 <0.05 <0.05 <0.05 

Selenium (Se) 460 <0.05 <0.05 <0.05 <0.05 

Strontium (Sr) 56000 9.5 7.9 16.4 8.5 

Tin (Sn) 180000 <0.05 <0.05 <0.05 <0.05 

Organic tin  12 <0.05 <0.05 <0.05 <0.05 

Zinc (Zn) 46000 186 216 161 93.3 
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EN 71-3:2019+A1:2021 Safety of toys 
Part 3: Migration of certain elements 
 
Tested samples: Mix 17: printed: yellow+orange+light green+dark green 
   Mix 18: printed: purple+black+dark blue 
 

Tested parameter 

Requirements 
[mg/kg] 

Result [mg/kg]  

Balloons 

Category III Mix 17 Mix 18 

Aluminium (Al) 28130 4,8 18,9 

Antimony (Sb) 560 <0,025 <0,025 

Arsenic (As) 47 <0,05 <0,05 

Barium (Ba) 18750 0,3 0,6 

Boron (B) 15000 <0,25 <0,25 

Cadmium (Cd) 17 <0,025 <0,025 

Chromium (III) (Cr) 460 0,017 0,019 

Chromium (VI) (Cr) 0.053 <0,01 <0,01 

Cobalt (Co) 130 <0,025 <0,025 

Copper (Cu) 7700 0,03 <0,025 

Lead (Pb) 23 <0,025 <0,025 

Manganese (Mn) 15000 0,1 0,1 

Mercury (Hg) 94 <0,025 <0,025 

Nickel (Ni) 930 <0,05 0,1 

Selenium (Se) 460 <0,05 <0,05 

Strontium (Sr) 56000 7,6 14,4 

Tin (Sn) 180000 <0,05 <0,05 

Organic tin  12 <0,05 <0,05 

Zinc (Zn) 46000 128 163 
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EN 71-3:2019+A1:2021 Safety of toys 
Part 3: Migration of certain elements 
 
Tested samples: Mix 19: Inks: black+white 
 

Tested parameter 

Requirements 
[mg/kg] 

Result [mg/kg]  

INKS 

Category II Mix 19 

Aluminium (Al) 560 1.1 

Antimony (Sb) 11.3 <0.025 

Arsenic (As) 0.9 <0.05 

Barium (Ba) 375 <0.15 

Boron (B) 300 <0.25 

Cadmium (Cd) 0.3 <0.025 

Chromium (III) (Cr) 9.4 <0.005 

Chromium (VI) (Cr) 0.005 <0.005 

Cobalt (Co) 2.6 <0.025 

Copper (Cu) 156 0.1 

Lead (Pb) 0.5 <0.025 

Manganese (Mn) 300 <0.025 

Mercury (Hg) 1.9 <0.025 

Nickel (Ni) 18.8 <0.05 

Selenium (Se) 9.4 <0.05 

Strontium (Sr) 1125 0.1 

Tin (Sn) 3750 <0.05 

Organic tin  0.2 <0.05 

Zinc (Zn) 938 <0.25 
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II./3.c. 
 
The toy should not contain dangerous substances according to 1907/2006/EC (REACH) 
and amendments: 
 
EN 1122:2001 Total cadmium content 
 

Tested parameters Limits [mg/kg] 
Test results [mg/kg] 

Mix of Inks 

Total Cadmium content 100 <LOD 

 
Detection limit (LOD): 0,1 mg/kg 
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II./3.c. 
The toy should not contain dangerous substances according to 1907/2006/EC (REACH) 
and amendments: Phthalates 
 
Test method: CPSC-CH-C 1001-09.4   
 
Tested samples: Mix 1: Standard-pastel colors 

Mix 2: Metallic colors 
Mix 3: Matte colors+Crystal colors 

 

Tested parameters: 
Phthalate name 

CAS No 
Result [w/w%]  LOQ 

[w/w%] 

Limit 
[w/w%] Mix 1 Mix 2 Mix 3 

1. Di-methyl phthalate  131-11-3 <LOD <LOD <LOD 

0.005 

--- 

2. Di-ethyl phthalate  84-66-2 <LOD <LOD <LOD --- 

3. Di-propyl phthalate 131-16-8 <LOD <LOD <LOD --- 

4.Di-butyl phthalate  84-74-2 <LOD <LOD <LOD 0.1 

5.Di-iso-buthyl phthalate 84-69-5 <LOD <LOD <LOD --- 

6. Benzyl butyl phthalate 85-68-7 <LOD <LOD <LOD 0.1 

7. Di-pentyl phthalate  131-18-0 <LOD <LOD <LOD --- 

8. Di-iso-pentyl phthalate  605-50-5 <LOD <LOD <LOD --- 

9. N-pentyl-isopentyl  
phthalate  

776297-69-9 
84777-06-0 

<LOD <LOD <LOD --- 

10. Di-hexyl phthalate 84-75-3 <LOD <LOD <LOD --- 

11. Di-n-octyl phthalate  117-84-0 <LOD <LOD <LOD 0.1 

12. Di-iso-octyl phthalate  27554-26-3 <LOD <LOD <LOD 

0.05 

--- 

13. Di-nonyl phthalate 84-76-4 <LOD <LOD <LOD --- 

14.Di-iso-nonyl phthalate  68515-48-0 <LOD <LOD <LOD 0.1 

15.Di-decyl phthalate 84-77-5 <LOD <LOD <LOD 0.005 --- 

16.Di-iso-decyl phthalate  26761-40-0 <LOD <LOD <LOD 0.05 0.1 

17.Di-un-decyl phthalate 3648-20-2 <LOD <LOD <LOD 

0.005 

--- 

18.Bis(2-ethylhexyl)  
phthalate 

117-81-7 <LOD <LOD <LOD 0.1 

19.Bis(2-methoxyethyl) 
phthalate 

117-82-8 <LOD <LOD <LOD --- 

20.Di-allyl phthalate 131-17-9 <LOD <LOD <LOD --- 

21.Di-phenyl phthalate 84-62-8 <LOD <LOD <LOD --- 

22. 1,2-Benzenedicarboxylic 
acid, di-C6-8-branched alkyl 
esters, C-7 Rich (DiHP) 

71888-89-6 <LOD <LOD <LOD 0.05 --- 

23. Bis(2-ethylhexyl)adipate 
DEHA 

103-23-1 <LOD <LOD <LOD 0.005 --- 

Detection limit (LOD): 0.005% 
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Tested samples: Mix 4: Brilliant colors 
Mix 5: Printed 

 

Tested parameters: 
Phthalate name 

CAS No 
Result [w/w%]  LOQ 

[w/w%] 

Limit 
[w/w%] Mix 4 Mix 5 

1. Di-methyl phthalate  131-11-3 <LOD <LOD 

0.005 

--- 

2. Di-ethyl phthalate  84-66-2 <LOD <LOD --- 

3. Di-propyl phthalate 131-16-8 <LOD <LOD --- 

4.Di-butyl phthalate  84-74-2 <LOD <LOD 0.1 

5.Di-iso-buthyl phthalate 84-69-5 <LOD <LOD --- 

6. Benzyl butyl phthalate 85-68-7 <LOD <LOD 0.1 

7. Di-pentyl phthalate  131-18-0 <LOD <LOD --- 

8. Di-iso-pentyl phthalate  605-50-5 <LOD <LOD --- 

9. N-pentyl-isopentyl  
phthalate  

776297-69-9 
84777-06-0 

<LOD <LOD --- 

10. Di-hexyl phthalate 84-75-3 <LOD <LOD --- 

11. Di-n-octyl phthalate  117-84-0 <LOD <LOD 0.1 

12. Di-iso-octyl phthalate  27554-26-3 <LOD <LOD 

0.05 

--- 

13. Di-nonyl phthalate 84-76-4 <LOD <LOD --- 

14.Di-iso-nonyl phthalate  68515-48-0 <LOD <LOD 0.1 

15.Di-decyl phthalate 84-77-5 <LOD <LOD 0.005 --- 

16.Di-iso-decyl phthalate  26761-40-0 <LOD <LOD 0.05 0.1 

17.Di-un-decyl phthalate 3648-20-2 <LOD <LOD 

0.005 

--- 

18.Bis(2-ethylhexyl)  
phthalate 

117-81-7 <LOD <LOD 0.1 

19.Bis(2-methoxyethyl) 
phthalate 

117-82-8 <LOD <LOD --- 

20.Di-allyl phthalate 131-17-9 <LOD <LOD --- 

21.Di-phenyl phthalate 84-62-8 <LOD <LOD --- 

22. 1,2-Benzenedicarboxylic 
acid, di-C6-8-branched alkyl 
esters, C-7 Rich (DiHP) 

71888-89-6 <LOD <LOD 0.05 --- 

23. Bis(2-ethylhexyl)adipate 
DEHA 

103-23-1 <LOD <LOD 0.005 --- 

Detection limit (LOD): 0.005% 
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EN 71-12:2017 
N-Nitrosamines and N-Nitrosatable substances released 
 
Tested samples: Mix 1: 112 White P20+112 Ivory P21+112 Lemon Yellow P22  
   Mix 2: 112 Yellow P23+112 Orange P24+112 Red P25 
   Mix 3: 112 Baby Pink P28+112 Pink P29+112 Fuschia P30 
 

Tested parameters CAS 
 number 

Test result 
[mg/kg]  Limit 

[mg/kg] 
N-Nitrosamines Mix 1 Mix 2 Mix 3 

N-Nitrosodimethylamine 62-75-9 <LOD <LOD <LOD 0,05 

N-Nitrosodiethylamine 55-18-5 <LOD <LOD <LOD 0,05 

N-Nitrosodipropylamine 621-64-7 <LOD <LOD <LOD 0,05 

N-Nitrosodiisobutylamine 997-95-5 <LOD <LOD <LOD 0,05 

N-Nitrosodibutylamine 924-16-3 <LOD <LOD <LOD 0,05 

N-Nitrosopiperidine 100-75-4 <LOD <LOD <LOD 0,05 

N-Nitrosopyrrolidine 930-55-2 <LOD <LOD <LOD 0,05 

N-Nitrosomorpholine 
59-89-2 or 
67587-56-8 

<LOD <LOD <LOD 0,05 

N-Nitrosodibenzylamine 5336-53-8 <LOD <LOD <LOD 0,05 

N-Nitroso-N,N-di 
(3,5,5-trimethylhexyl)amine 

1207995-
62-7 

<LOD <LOD <LOD 0,05 

N-Nitroso N-methyl N-phe-
nylamine 

614-00-6 <LOD <LOD <LOD 0,05 

N-Nitroso N-ethyl N-phe-
nylamine 

612-64-6 <LOD <LOD <LOD 0,05 

N-nitrosodimethylethilamine 10595-95-6 <LOD <LOD <LOD 0,05 

N-nitrosodiphenylamine 86-30-6 <LOD <LOD <LOD 0,05 

N-nitrosodiethanolamine 1116-54-7 <LOD <LOD <LOD 0,05 

N-nitrosodiisopropylamine 601-77-4 <LOD <LOD <LOD 0,05 

Limit of detection (LOD): 0,005 mg/kg per component 
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EN 71-12:2017 
N-Nitrosamines and N-Nitrosatable substances released 
 
Tested samples: Mix 4: 112 Lavender P31+112 Purple P32+112 Sky Blue P33 
   Mix 5: 112 Blue P34+112 Navy Blue P35+112 Lima Green P36 
   Mix 6: 112 Mint Green P37+112 Green P38+112 Forest Green P39+ 
 112 Apple Green P46 
 

Tested parameters CAS 
 number 

Test result 
[mg/kg]  Limit 

[mg/kg] 
N-Nitrosamines Mix 4 Mix 5 Mix 6 

N-Nitrosodimethylamine 62-75-9 <LOD <LOD <LOD 0,05 

N-Nitrosodiethylamine 55-18-5 <LOD <LOD <LOD 0,05 

N-Nitrosodipropylamine 621-64-7 <LOD <LOD <LOD 0,05 

N-Nitrosodiisobutylamine 997-95-5 <LOD <LOD <LOD 0,05 

N-Nitrosodibutylamine 924-16-3 <LOD <LOD <LOD 0,05 

N-Nitrosopiperidine 100-75-4 <LOD <LOD <LOD 0,05 

N-Nitrosopyrrolidine 930-55-2 <LOD <LOD <LOD 0,05 

N-Nitrosomorpholine 
59-89-2 or 
67587-56-8 

<LOD <LOD <LOD 0,05 

N-Nitrosodibenzylamine 5336-53-8 <LOD <LOD <LOD 0,05 

N-Nitroso-N,N-di 
(3,5,5-trimethylhexyl)amine 

1207995-
62-7 

<LOD <LOD <LOD 0,05 

N-Nitroso N-methyl N-phe-
nylamine 

614-00-6 <LOD <LOD <LOD 0,05 

N-Nitroso N-ethyl N-phe-
nylamine 

612-64-6 <LOD <LOD <LOD 0,05 

N-nitrosodimethylethilamine 10595-95-6 <LOD <LOD <LOD 0,05 

N-nitrosodiphenylamine 86-30-6 <LOD <LOD <LOD 0,05 

N-nitrosodiethanolamine 1116-54-7 <LOD <LOD <LOD 0,05 

N-nitrosodiisopropylamine 601-77-4 <LOD <LOD <LOD 0,05 

Limit of detection (LOD): 0,005 mg/kg per component 
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EN 71-12:2017 
N-Nitrosamines and N-Nitrosatable substances released 
 
Tested samples: Mix 7: 112 Chocolat P40+112 Black P41+112 Nude P42 
   Mix 8: 112 Turquoise P43+112 Grey P44+112 Brown P45 
   Mix 9: 112 Red M83+112 Baby Pink M86+112 Sky Blue M89 
 

Tested parameters CAS 
 number 

Test result 
[mg/kg]  Limit 

[mg/kg] 
N-Nitrosamines Mix 7 Mix 8 Mix 9 

N-Nitrosodimethylamine 62-75-9 <LOD <LOD <LOD 0,05 

N-Nitrosodiethylamine 55-18-5 <LOD <LOD <LOD 0,05 

N-Nitrosodipropylamine 621-64-7 <LOD <LOD <LOD 0,05 

N-Nitrosodiisobutylamine 997-95-5 <LOD <LOD <LOD 0,05 

N-Nitrosodibutylamine 924-16-3 <LOD <LOD <LOD 0,05 

N-Nitrosopiperidine 100-75-4 <LOD <LOD <LOD 0,05 

N-Nitrosopyrrolidine 930-55-2 <LOD <LOD <LOD 0,05 

N-Nitrosomorpholine 
59-89-2 or 
67587-56-8 

<LOD <LOD <LOD 0,05 

N-Nitrosodibenzylamine 5336-53-8 <LOD <LOD <LOD 0,05 

N-Nitroso-N,N-di 
(3,5,5-trimethylhexyl)amine 

1207995-
62-7 

<LOD <LOD <LOD 0,05 

N-Nitroso N-methyl N-phe-
nylamine 

614-00-6 <LOD <LOD <LOD 0,05 

N-Nitroso N-ethyl N-phe-
nylamine 

612-64-6 <LOD <LOD <LOD 0,05 

N-nitrosodimethylethilamine 10595-95-6 <LOD <LOD <LOD 0,05 

N-nitrosodiphenylamine 86-30-6 <LOD <LOD <LOD 0,05 

N-nitrosodiethanolamine 1116-54-7 <LOD <LOD <LOD 0,05 

N-nitrosodiisopropylamine 601-77-4 <LOD <LOD <LOD 0,05 

Limit of detection (LOD): 0,005 mg/kg per component 
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EN 71-12:2017 
N-Nitrosamines and N-Nitrosatable substances released 
 
Tested samples: Mix 10: 112 Green M91+112 Silver M93+112 Gold M94+112 White M96 
   Mix 11: 112 Blue T01+112 Baby Pink T02+112 Levander T03 
   Mix 12: 112 Yellow T04+112 Green T05+112 Transparent C00 
 

Tested parameters CAS 
 number 

Test result 
[mg/kg]  Limit 

[mg/kg] 
N-Nitrosamines Mix 10 Mix 11 Mix 12 

N-Nitrosodimethylamine 62-75-9 <LOD <LOD <LOD 0,05 

N-Nitrosodiethylamine 55-18-5 <LOD <LOD <LOD 0,05 

N-Nitrosodipropylamine 621-64-7 <LOD <LOD <LOD 0,05 

N-Nitrosodiisobutylamine 997-95-5 <LOD <LOD <LOD 0,05 

N-Nitrosodibutylamine 924-16-3 <LOD <LOD <LOD 0,05 

N-Nitrosopiperidine 100-75-4 <LOD <LOD <LOD 0,05 

N-Nitrosopyrrolidine 930-55-2 <LOD <LOD <LOD 0,05 

N-Nitrosomorpholine 
59-89-2 or 
67587-56-8 

<LOD <LOD <LOD 0,05 

N-Nitrosodibenzylamine 5336-53-8 <LOD <LOD <LOD 0,05 

N-Nitroso-N,N-di 
(3,5,5-trimethylhexyl)amine 

1207995-
62-7 

<LOD <LOD <LOD 0,05 

N-Nitroso N-methyl N-phe-
nylamine 

614-00-6 <LOD <LOD <LOD 0,05 

N-Nitroso N-ethyl N-phe-
nylamine 

612-64-6 <LOD <LOD <LOD 0,05 

N-nitrosodimethylethilamine 10595-95-6 <LOD <LOD <LOD 0,05 

N-nitrosodiphenylamine 86-30-6 <LOD <LOD <LOD 0,05 

N-nitrosodiethanolamine 1116-54-7 <LOD <LOD <LOD 0,05 

N-nitrosodiisopropylamine 601-77-4 <LOD <LOD <LOD 0,05 

Limit of detection (LOD): 0,005 mg/kg per component 
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EN 71-12:2017 
N-Nitrosamines and N-Nitrosatable substances released 
 
Tested samples: Mix 13: 112 Gold B01+112 Silver B02+112 Green B03+112 Blue B04 
   Mix 14: 112 Mauve B05+112 Purple B06+112 Rose Gold B07 
   Mix 15: printed: fuchsia+rose+red+light blue+turquise+levander+ 

yellow+orange+light green+dark green+purple+black+dark blue 
 

Tested parameters CAS 
 number 

Test result 
[mg/kg]  Limit 

[mg/kg] 
N-Nitrosamines Mix 13 Mix 14 Mix 15 

N-Nitrosodimethylamine 62-75-9 <LOD <LOD <LOD 0,05 

N-Nitrosodiethylamine 55-18-5 <LOD <LOD <LOD 0,05 

N-Nitrosodipropylamine 621-64-7 <LOD <LOD <LOD 0,05 

N-Nitrosodiisobutylamine 997-95-5 <LOD <LOD <LOD 0,05 

N-Nitrosodibutylamine 924-16-3 <LOD <LOD <LOD 0,05 

N-Nitrosopiperidine 100-75-4 <LOD <LOD <LOD 0,05 

N-Nitrosopyrrolidine 930-55-2 <LOD <LOD <LOD 0,05 

N-Nitrosomorpholine 
59-89-2 or 
67587-56-8 

<LOD <LOD <LOD 0,05 

N-Nitrosodibenzylamine 5336-53-8 <LOD <LOD <LOD 0,05 

N-Nitroso-N,N-di 
(3,5,5-trimethylhexyl)amine 

1207995-
62-7 

<LOD <LOD <LOD 0,05 

N-Nitroso N-methyl N-phe-
nylamine 

614-00-6 <LOD <LOD <LOD 0,05 

N-Nitroso N-ethyl N-phe-
nylamine 

612-64-6 <LOD <LOD <LOD 0,05 

N-nitrosodimethylethilamine 10595-95-6 <LOD <LOD <LOD 0,05 

N-nitrosodiphenylamine 86-30-6 <LOD <LOD <LOD 0,05 

N-nitrosodiethanolamine 1116-54-7 <LOD <LOD <LOD 0,05 

N-nitrosodiisopropylamine 601-77-4 <LOD <LOD <LOD 0,05 

Limit of detection (LOD): 0,005 mg/kg per component 
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AfPS GS 2019:01. Polycyclic Aromatic Hydrocarbons 
 
Tested samples: Mix 1: Standard-pastel colors 

Mix 2: Metallic colors 
Mix 3: Matte colors+Crystal colors 
Mix 4: Brilliant colors 
Mix 5: Printed 

 

Tested parameters 
CAS No. 

Test result [mg/kg]  

PAH name Mix 1 Mix 2 Mix 3 Mix 4 Mix 5 

Benzo [a] pyrene 50-32-8  <LOD <LOD <LOD <LOD <LOD 

Benzo[e]pyrene 192-97-2 <LOD <LOD <LOD <LOD <LOD 

Benzo[j]fluoranthene 205-82-3 <LOD <LOD <LOD <LOD <LOD 

Benzo[a]anthracene 56-55-3 <LOD <LOD <LOD <LOD <LOD 

Benzo [b] fluoranthene 205-99-2 <LOD <LOD <LOD <LOD <LOD 

Benzo [k]fluoranthene 207-08-9 <LOD <LOD <LOD <LOD <LOD 

Chrysene 218-01-9 <LOD <LOD <LOD <LOD <LOD 

Dibenzo [a,h] 
anthracene 

53-70-3 <LOD <LOD <LOD <LOD <LOD 

Benzo [g,h,i]perylene 191-24-2 <LOD <LOD <LOD <LOD <LOD 

Indeno [1,2,3-cd] pyrene 193-39-5 <LOD <LOD <LOD <LOD <LOD 

Phenantrene 85-01-8 <LOD <LOD <LOD <LOD <LOD 

Pyrene 129-00-0 <LOD <LOD <LOD <LOD <LOD 

Anthracene 120-12- <LOD <LOD <LOD <LOD <LOD 

Fluoranthene 206-44-0 <LOD <LOD <LOD <LOD <LOD 

Naphthalane 91-20-3 <LOD <LOD <LOD <LOD <LOD 

SUM of 15PAH: <LOD <LOD <LOD <LOD <LOD 

  Limit of detection (LOD): 0,2 mg/kg /per component 
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Requirements: AfPS GS 2019:01 PAK  
 

Parameter  Category 1 Category 2 Category 3 

 Materials intended 
to be put in the 

mouth, or materi-
als in toys accord-

ing to Directive 
2009/48/EC or 

materials in arti-
cles for used by 
children up to 

three years with 
long-term skin 
contact (longer 
than 30 second) 
under intended 

use 
(mg/kg) 

Materials not covered by 
category 1, with long-

term skin contact (longer 
than 30 seconds) or re-
peated short-term skin 
contact under intended 

or foreseeable use 

Materials not covered 
by category 1 or 2, with 
short-term skin contact 
(up to 30 seconds) un-
der intended or fore-

seeable use 

a. Used by 
children 
(mg/kg)  

b. Other 
consumer 
products  
(mg/kg) 

a. Used by 
children 
(mg/kg) 

b. Other 
consumer 
products 
(mg/kg)  

Benzo [a] pyrene <0.2 <0.2 <0.5 <0.5 <1 

Benzo[e]pyrene <0.2 <0.2 <0.5 <0.5 <1 

Benzo[a]anthracene <0.2 <0.2 <0.5 <0.5 <1 

Benzo [b] fluor-
anthene 

<0.2 <0.2 <0.5 <0.5 <1 

Benzo[j]fluoranthene <0.2 <0.2 <0.5 <0.5 <1 

Benzo [k]fluor-
anthene 

<0.2 <0.2 <0.5 <0.5 <1 

Chrysene <0.2 <0.2 <0.5 <0.5 <1 

Dibenzo [a,h] 
anthracene 

<0.2 <0.2 <0.5 <0.5 <1 

Benzo [g,h,i]perylene <0.2 <0.2 <0.5 <0.5 <1 

Indeno [1,2,3-cd] 
pyrene 

<0.2 <0.2 <0.5 <0.5 <1 

Phenantrene 
Pyrene 
Anthracene 
Fluoranthene 

sum<1 sum<5 sum<10 sum<20 sum<50 

Naphthalane <1 <2 <10 

Sum of 15 PAHs, 
mg/kg 

<1 <5 <10 <20 <50 

The substances in bold (EU-PAH) are already legal bans for articles according to REACH 
1907/2006/EG Annex XVII entry no. 50. 

 
Requirements: 1272/2013/EU: max. 0,5 mg/kg/component 

 
 
 
II./5.  Hygiene 
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Tested parameter Requirement Result 

Hygiene 

Toys must be so designed and manu-
factured as to meet the requirements 
of hygiene and cleanliness in order to 
avoid any risk of infection, sickness, 
and contamination 

Clean by wet wipe. 

 
 
II./6.  Radioactivity 
 
 

Tested parameter Requirement Result 

Radioactivity 

Toys must not contain radioactive el-
ements or substances in forms or 
proportions like to be detrimental to a 
child’s health. 
According to KERMI-014 

The sample did not exceed 
background radiation. 

 
 
The samples were used for tests. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

ÉMI-TÜV SÜD Kft. KERMI dept. 

 

 
 
 
______________                 ____________________ 
Szilveszter Kárpáti                    Gizella Kókai 
Expert                                             Expert 
                                                           
 __________________ 
                                                 András Varjú 
                                                 Head of department 
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Annex I. 
 

Item 
Perímeter   

/ Ø / " 
Description Cod. Colour Barcode 

Party      

3*1000 9cm   /   3cm Bag 1000 waterballoons 9cm perim. P Assorted 8436540864338 

70 70cm  / 22cm - 8" Bag 100 balloons 70cm perim., Assorted P Assorted 8436540872753 

70P20 70cm  / 22cm - 8" Bag 100 balloons 70cm perim., White p20 P20 White 8436540872616 

70P22 70cm  / 22cm - 8" Bag 100 balloons 70cm perim., Lemon p22 P22 Lemon 8436540872623 

70P24 70cm  / 22cm - 8" Bag 100 balloons 70cm perim., Orange p24 P24 Orange 8436540872630 

70P25 70cm  / 22cm - 8" Bag 100 balloons 70cm perim., Red p25 P25 Red 8436540872647 

70P28 70cm  / 22cm - 8" Bag 100 balloons 70cm perim., Baby pink p28 P28 Baby pink 8436540872654 

70P30 70cm  / 22cm - 8" Bag 100 balloons 70cm perim., Fuchsia p30 P30 Fuchsia 8436540872661 

70P31 70cm  / 22cm - 8" Bag 100 balloons 70cm perim., Lavender p31 P31 Lavender 8436540872678 

70P33 70cm  / 22cm - 8" Bag 100 balloons 70cm perim., Sky blue p33 P33 Sky blue 8436540872685 

70P34 70cm  / 22cm - 8" Bag 100 balloons 70cm perim., Blue p34 P34 Blue 8436540872692 

70P36 70cm  / 22cm - 8" 
Bag 100 balloons 70cm perim., Lime green 
p36 

P36 Lime green 8436540872708 

70P38 70cm  / 22cm - 8" Bag 100 balloons 70cm perim., Green p38 P38 Green 8436540872722 

70P41 70cm  / 22cm - 8" Bag 100 balloons 70cm perim., Black p41 P41 Black 8436540872746 

80*50 80cm  / 25cm - 10" Bag 50 balloons 80cm perim., Assorted colors P Assorted 8436540862839 

80 80cm  / 25cm - 10" 
Bag 100 balloons 80cm perim., Assorted 
colors 

P Assorted 8436540860286 

80P20 80cm  / 25cm - 10" Bag 100 Balloons 80cm perim., White p20 P20 White 8436540860293 

80P20*50 80cm  / 25cm - 10" Bag 50 balloons 80cm perim., White p20 P20 White 8436540862846 

80P21 80cm  / 25cm - 10" Bag 100 balloons 80cm perim., Ivory p21 P21 Ivory 8436540860309 

80P21*50 80cm  / 25cm - 10" Bag 50 balloons 80cm perim., Ivory p21 P21 Ivory 8436540862853 

80P22 80cm  / 25cm - 10" 
Bag 100 balloons 80cm perim., Yellow lemon 
p22 

P22 Lemon 8436540860316 

80P22*50 80cm  / 25cm - 10" Bag 50 balloons 80cm perim., Lemon p22 P22 Lemon 8436540862860 

80P23 80cm  / 25cm - 10" Bag 100 Balloons 80cm perim., Yellow p23 P23 Yellow 8436540860323 

80P23*50 80cm  / 25cm - 10" Bag 50 balloons 80cm perim., Yellow p23 P23 Yellow 8436540862877 

80P24 80cm  / 25cm - 10" Bag 100 Balloons 80cm perim., Orange p24 P24 Orange 8436540860330 

80P24*50 80cm  / 25cm - 10" Bag 50 balloons 80cm perim., Orange p24 P24 Orange 8436540862884 
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Item 
Perímeter   

/ Ø / " 
Description Cod. Colour Barcode 

80P25 80cm  / 25cm - 10" Bag 100 balloons 80cm perim., Red p25 P25 Red 8436540860347 

80P25*50 80cm  / 25cm - 10" Bag 50 balloons 80cm perim., Red p25 P25 Red 8436540862891 

80P28 80cm  / 25cm - 10" Bag 100 balloons 80cm perim., Baby pink p28 P28 Baby pink 8436540860378 

80P28*50 80cm  / 25cm - 10" Bag 50 balloons 80cm perim., Baby pink p28 P28 Baby pink 8436540862921 

80P29 80cm  / 25cm - 10" Bag 100 Balloons 80cm perim., Pink p29 P29 Pink 8436540860385 

80P29*50 80cm  / 25cm - 10" Bag 50 balloons 80cm perim., Pink p29 P29 Pink 8436540862938 

80P30 80cm  / 25cm - 10" Bag 100 balloons 80cm perim., Fucshia p30 P30 Fuchsia 8436540860392 

80P30*50 80cm  / 25cm - 10" Bag 50 balloons 80cm perim., Fuschia p30 P30 Fuchsia 8436540862945 

80P31 80cm  / 25cm - 10" Bag 100 balloons 80cm perim., Lavender p31 P31 Lavender 8436540860408 

80P31*50 80cm  / 25cm - 10" Bag 50 balloons 80cm perim., Lavander p31 P31 Lavender 8436540862952 

80P32 80cm  / 25cm - 10" Bag 100 balloons 80cm perim., Purple p32 P32 Purple 8436540860415 

80P32*50 80cm  / 25cm - 10" Bag 50 balloons 80cm perim., Purple p32 P32 Purple 8436540862969 

80P33 80cm  / 25cm - 10" Bag 100 balloons 80cm perim., Sky blue p33 P33 Sky blue 8436540860422 

80P33*50 80cm  / 25cm - 10" Bag 50 balloons 80cm perim., Sky blue p33 P33 Sky blue 8436540862976 

80P34 80cm  / 25cm - 10" Bag 100 balloons 80cm perim., Blue p34 P34 Blue 8436540860439 

80P34*50 80cm  / 25cm - 10" Bag 50 balloons 80cm perim., Blue p34 P34 Blue 8436540862983 

80P35 80cm  / 25cm - 10" Bag 100 balloons 80cm perim., Navy blue p35 P35 Navy blue 8436540860446 

80P35*50 80cm  / 25cm - 10" Bag 50 balloons 80cm perim., Navy blue p35 P35 Navy blue 8436540862990 

80P36 80cm  / 25cm - 10" 
Bag 100 balloons 80cm perim., Lime green 
p36 

P36 Lime green 8436540860453 

80P36*50 80cm  / 25cm - 10" 
Bag 50 balloons 80cm perim., Lime green 
p36 

P36 Lime green 8436540863003 

80P37 80cm  / 25cm - 10" 
Bag 100 balloons 80cm perim., Mint green 
p37 

P37 Mint green 8436540860460 

80P37*50 80cm  / 25cm - 10" Bag 50 balloons 80cm perim., Mint green p37 P37 Mint green 8436540863010 

80P38 80cm  / 25cm - 10" Bag 100 Balloons 80cm perim, Green p38 P38 Green 8436540860477 

80P38*50 80cm  / 25cm - 10" Bag 50 balloons 80cm perim., Green p38 P38 Green 8436540863027 

80P39 80cm  / 25cm - 10" 
Bag 100 Balloons 80cm perim, Forest green 
p39 

P39 
Forest 
green 

8436540860484 

80P39*50 80cm  / 25cm - 10" 
Bag 50 balloons 80cm perim., Forest green 
p39 

P39 
Forest 
green 

8436540863034 

80P40 80cm  / 25cm - 10" Bag 100 balloons 80cm perim., Chocolate p40 P40 Chocolate 8436540860491 
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Item 
Perímeter   

/ Ø / " 
Description Cod. Colour Barcode 

80P40*50 80cm  / 25cm - 10" Bag 50 balloons 80cm perim., Chocolate p40 P40 Chocolate 8436540863041 

80P41 80cm  / 25cm - 10" Bag 100 Balloons 80cm perim., Black p41 P41 Black 8436540860507 

80P41*50 80cm  / 25cm - 10" Bag 50 balloons 80cm perim., Black p41 P41 Black 8436540863058 

80P42 80cm  / 25cm - 10" Bag 100 Balloons 80cm perim., Nude p42 P42 Nude 8436540880475 

80P42*50 80cm  / 25cm - 10" Bag 50 balloons 80cm perim., Nude p42 P42 Nude 8436540880536 

80P43 80cm  / 25cm - 10" Bag 100 balloons 80cm perim., Turquoise p43 P43 Turquoise 8436540867230 

80P43*50 80cm  / 25cm - 10" Bag 50 balloons 80cm perim., Turquoise p43 P43 Turquoise 8436540867247 

80P44 80cm  / 25cm - 10" Bag 100 balloons 95cm perim., Grey p44 P44 Grey 8436540867285 

80P44*50 80cm  / 25cm - 10" Bag 50 balloons 80cm perim., Grey p44 P44 Grey 8436540867292 

80P45 80cm  / 25cm - 10" Bag 100 Balloons 80cm perim., Brown p45 P45 Brown 8436540877307 

80P45*50 80cm  / 25cm - 10" Bag 50 balloons 80cm perim., Brown p45 P45 Brown 8436540877321 

80P46 80cm  / 25cm - 10" 
Bag 100 balloons 80cm perim., Apple green 
p43 

P46 Apple green 8436540893437 

80P46*50 80cm  / 25cm - 10" 
Bag 50 balloons 80cm perim., Apple green 
p46 

P46 Apple green 8436540893499 

80C00 80cm  / 25cm - 10" 
Bag 100 crystal balloons 80cm perim., 
Transparent c00 

C00 Transparent 8436540870100 

80C00*50 80cm  / 25cm - 10" 
Bag 50 crystal balloons 80cm perim., 
Transparent c00 

C00 Transparent 8436540870513 

80C64 80cm  / 25cm - 10" 
Bag 100 crystal balloons 80 perim., Burgundy 
c64 

C64  Burgundy 8436540867438 

80C64*50 80cm  / 25cm - 10" 
Bag 50 crystal balloons 80cm perim., Bur-
gundy c64 

C64  Burgundy 8436540867445 

80C65 80cm  / 25cm - 10" Bag 100 crystal balloons 80 perim., Ruby c65 C65 Red 8436540867483 

80C65*50 80cm  / 25cm - 10" Crystal balloons 80cm perim., Red c65 C65 Red 8436540867490 

95 90cm  / 28cm - 11" 
Bag 100 balloons 90cm perim., Assorted 
colors 

P Assorted 8436540860705 

95*50 90cm  / 28cm - 11" Bag 50 balloons 90cm perim., Assorted P Assorted 8436540863485 

95P20 90cm  / 28cm - 11" Bag 100 balloons 90cm perim., White p20 P20 White 8436540860712 

95P20*50 90cm  / 28cm - 11" Bag 50 balloons 90cm perim., White p20 P20 White 8436540863492 

95P21 90cm  / 28cm - 11" Bag 100 balloons 90cm perim., Ivory p21 P21 Ivory 8436540860729 

95P21*50 90cm  / 28cm - 11" Bag 50 balloons 90cm perim., Ivory p21 P21 Ivory 8436540863508 

95P22 90cm  / 28cm - 11" 
Bag 100 balloons 90cm perim., Yellow lemon 
p22 

P22 Lemon 8436540860736 

95P22*50 90cm  / 28cm - 11" Bag 50 balloons 90cm perim., Lemon p22 P22 Lemon 8436540863515 
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95P23 90cm  / 28cm - 11" Bag 100 balloons 90cm perim., Yellow p23 P23 Yellow 8436540860743 

95P23*50 90cm  / 28cm - 11" Bag 50 balloons 90cm perim., Yellow p23 P23 Yellow 8436540863522 

95P24 90cm  / 28cm - 11" Bag 100 balloons 90cm perim., Orange p24 P24 Orange 8436540860750 

95P24*50 90cm  / 28cm - 11" Bag 50 balloons 90cm perim., Orange p24 P24 Orange 8436540863539 

95P25 90cm  / 28cm - 11" Bag 100 balloons 90cm perim., Red p25 P25 Red 8436540860767 

95P25*50 90cm  / 28cm - 11" Bag 50 balloons 90cm perim., Red p25 P25 Red 8436540863546 

95P28 90cm  / 28cm - 11" Bag 100 balloons 90cm perim., Baby pink p28 P28 Baby pink 8436540860798 

95P28*50 90cm  / 28cm - 11" Bag 50 balloons 90cm perim., Baby pink p28 P28 Baby pink 8436540863577 

95P29 90cm  / 28cm - 11" Bag 100 balloons 90cm perim., Pink p29 P29 Pink 8436540860804 

95P29*50 90cm  / 28cm - 11" Bag 50 balloons 90cm perim., Pink p29 P29 Pink 8436540863584 

95P30 90cm  / 28cm - 11" Bag 100 balloons 90cm perim., Fuchsia p30 P30 Fuchsia 8436540860811 

95P30*50 90cm  / 28cm - 11" Bag 50 balloons 90cm perim., Fuchsia p30 P30 Fuchsia 8436540863591 

95P31 90cm  / 28cm - 11" Bag 100 balloons 90cm perim., Lavender p31 P31 Lavender 8436540860828 

95P31*50 90cm  / 28cm - 11" Bag 50 balloons 90cm. perim., Lavender p31 P31 Lavender 8436540863607 

95P32 90cm  / 28cm - 11" Bag 100 balloons 90cm perim., Purple p32 P32 Purple 8436540860835 

95P32*50 90cm  / 28cm - 11" Bag 50 balloons 90cm perim., Purple p32 P32 Purple 8436540863614 

95P33 90cm  / 28cm - 11" Bag 100 balloons 95cm perim., Sky blue p33 P33 Sky blue 8436540860842 

95P33*50 90cm  / 28cm - 11" Bag 50 balloons 90cm perim., Sky blue p33 P33 Sky blue 8436540863621 

95P34 90cm  / 28cm - 11" Bag 100 balloons 90cm perim., Blue p34 P34 Blue 8436540860859 

95P34*50 90cm  / 28cm - 11" Bag 50 balloons 90cm perim., Blue p34 P34 Blue 8436540863638 

95P35 90cm  / 28cm - 11" Bag 100 balloons 90cm perim., Navy blue p35 P35 Navy blue 8436540860866 

95P35*50 90cm  / 28cm - 11" Bag 50 balloons 90cm perim., Navy blue p35 P35 Navy blue 8436540863645 

95P36 90cm  / 28cm - 11" 
Bag 100 balloons 90cm perim., Lime green 
p36 

P36 Lime green 8436540860873 

95P36*50 90cm  / 28cm - 11" 
Bag 50 balloons 90cm perim., Lime green 
p36 

P36 Lime green 8436540863652 

95P37 90cm  / 28cm - 11" 
Bag 100 balloons 90cm perim., Mint green 
p37 

P37 Mint green 8436540860880 

95P37*50 90cm  / 28cm - 11" Bag 50 balloons 90cm perim., Mint green p37 P37 Mint green 8436540863669 

95P38 90cm  / 28cm - 11" Bag 100 balloons 90cm perim., Green p38 P38 Green 8436540860897 
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95P38*50 90cm  / 28cm - 11" Bag 50 balloons 90cm perim., Green p38 P38 Green 8436540863676 

95P39 90cm  / 28cm - 11" 
Bag 100 balloons 90cm perim., Forest green 
p39 

P39 
Forest 
green 

8436540860903 

95P39*50 90cm  / 28cm - 11" 
Bag 50 balloons 90cm perim., Forest green 
p39 

P39 
Forest 
green 

8436540863683 

95P40 90cm  / 28cm - 11" Bag 100 balloons 90cm perim., Chocolate p40 P40 Chocolate 8436540860910 

95P40*50 90cm  / 28cm - 11" Bag 50 balloons 90cm perim., Chocolate p40 P40 Chocolate 8436540863690 

95P41 90cm  / 28cm - 11" Bag 100 balloons 90cm perim., Black p41 P41 Black 8436540860927 

95P41*50 90cm  / 28cm - 11" Bag 50 balloons 90cm perim., Black p41 P41 Black 8436540863706 

95P42 90cm  / 28cm - 11" Bag 100 balloons 90cm perim., Nude p42 P42 Nude 8436540875310 

95P42*50 90cm  / 28cm - 11" Bag 50 balloons 90cm perim., Nude p42 P42 Nude 8436540875044 

95P43 90cm  / 28cm - 11" Bag 100 balloons 90cm perim., Turquoise p43 P43 Turquoise 8436540867261 

95P43*50 90cm  / 28cm - 11" Bag 50 balloons 90cm perim., Turquoise p43 P43 Turquoise 8436540867254 

95P44 90cm  / 28cm - 11" Bag 100 balloons 90cm perim., Grey p44 P44 Grey 8436540867308 

95P44*50 90cm  / 28cm - 11" Bag 50 balloons 90cm perim., Grey p44 P44 Grey 8436540867315 

95P45 90cm  / 28cm - 11" Bag 100 balloons 90cm perim., Brown p45 P45 Brown 8436540877314 

95P45*50 90cm  / 28cm - 11" Bag 50 balloons 90cm perim., Brown p45 P45 Brown 8436540877338 

95P46 90cm  / 28cm - 11" 
Bag 100 balloons 90cm perim., Apple green 
p46 

P46 Apple green 8436540893444 

95P46*50 90cm  / 28cm - 11" 
Bag 50 balloons 90cm perim., Apple green 
p46 

P46 Apple green 8436540893502 

95C00 90cm  / 28cm - 11" 
Bag 100 crystal balloons 90cm perim., 
Transparent c00 

C00 Transparent 8436540870094 

95C00*50 90cm  / 28cm - 11" 
Bag 50 crystal balloons 90cm perim., 
Transparent c00 

C00 Transparent 8436540871886 

95C64 90cm  / 28cm - 11" 
Bag 100 crystal balloons 90cm perim., Bur-
gundy c64 

C64  Burgundy 8436540867452 

95C64*50 90cm  / 28cm - 11" 
Bag 50 crystal balloons 90cm perim., Bur-
gundy c64 

C64  Burgundy 8436540867469 

95C65 90cm  / 28cm - 11" 
Bag 100 crystal balloons 90cm perim., Red 
c65 

C65 Red 8436540867506 

95C65*50 90cm  / 28cm - 11" Bag 50 crystal balloons 90cm perim., Red c65 C65 Red 8436540867513 

95M 85cm  / 26cm - 11" 
Bag 100 metallic balloons 85cm perim., As-
sorted colors 

M Assorted 8436540861146 

95M*50 85cm  / 26cm - 11" 
Bag 50 metallic balloons 85cm perim., Assor-
ted colors 

M Assorted 8436540863713 

95M77 85cm  / 26cm - 11" 
Bag 100 metallic balloons 85cm perim., Rose 
Gold m77 

M77 Rose Gold 8436540886774 

95M77*50 85cm  / 26cm - 11" 
Bag 50 metallic balloons 85cm perim., Rose 
Gold m77 

M77 Rose Gold 8436540886767 
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95M78*50 85cm  / 26cm - 11" 
Bag 50 metallic balloons 85cm perim., Black 
m78 

M78 Black 8436540893345 

95M79 85cm  / 26cm - 11" 
Bag 100 metallic balloons 85cm perim., 
Orange m79 

M79 Orange 8436540865373 

95M79*50 85cm  / 26cm - 11" 
Bag 50 metallic balloons 85cm perim., 
Orange m79 

M79 Orange 8436540865632 

95M80 85cm  / 26cm - 11" 
Bag 100 metallic balloons 85cm perim., Pearl 

m80 
M80 Pearl 8436540860934 

95M80*50 85cm  / 26cm - 11" 
Bag 50 metallic balloons 85cm perim., Pearl 
m80 

M80 Pearl 8436540863720 

95M81 85cm  / 26cm - 11" 
Bag 100 metallic balloons 85cm perim., Ivory 
m81 

M81 Ivory 8436540860941 

95M81*50 85cm  / 26cm - 11" 
Bag 50 metallic balloons 85cm perim., Ivory 
m81 

M81 Ivory 8436540863737 

95M82 85cm  / 26cm - 11" 
Bag 100 metallic balloons 85cm perim., Yel-
low lemon m82 

M82 Lemon 8436540860958 

95M82*50 85cm  / 26cm - 11" 
Bag 50 metallic balloons 85cm perim. , Yellow 
m82 

M82 Lemon 8436540863744 

95M83 85cm  / 26cm - 11" 
Bag 100 metallic balloons 85cm perim., Red 
m83 

M83 Red 8436540860965 

95M83*50 85cm  / 26cm - 11" 
Bag 50 metallic balloons 85cm perim., Red 
m83 

M83 Red 8436540863751 

95M85 85cm  / 26cm - 11" 
Bag 100 metallic balloons 85cm perim., Bur-
gundy m85 

M85 Burgundy 8436540860989 

95M85*50 85cm  / 26cm - 11" 
Bag 50 metallic balloons 85cm perim., Bur-
gundy m85 

M85 Burgundy 8436540863775 

95M86 85cm  / 26cm - 11" 
Bag 100 metallic balloons 85cm perim., Baby 
pink m86 

M86 Baby pink 8436540860996 

95M86*50 85cm  / 26cm - 11" 
Bag 50 metallic balloons 85cm perim., Baby 
pink m86 

M86 Baby pink 8436540863782 

95M87 85cm  / 26cm - 11" 
Bag 100 metallic balloons 85cm perim., La-
vender m87 

M87 Lavender 8436540861009 

95M87*50 85cm  / 26cm - 11" 
Bag 50 metallic balloons 85cm perim., Laven-
der m87 

M87 Lavender 8436540863799 

95M88 85cm  / 26cm - 11" 
Bag 100 metallic balloons 85cm perim., Pur-
ple m88 

M88 Purple 8436540861016 

95M88*50 85cm  / 26cm - 11" 
Bag 50 metallic balloons 85cm perim., Purple 
m88 

M88 Purple 8436540863805 

95M89 85cm  / 26cm - 11" 
Bag 100 metallic balloons 85cm perim., Sky 
blue m89 

M89 Sky blue 8436540861023 

95M89*50 85cm  / 26cm - 11" 
Bag 50 metallic balloons 85cm perim., Sky 
blue m89 

M89 Sky blue 8436540863812 

95M90 85cm  / 26cm - 11" 
Bag 100 metallic balloons 85cm perim., Blue 
m90 

M90 Blue 8436540861030 

95M90*50 85cm  / 26cm - 11" 
Bag 50 metallic balloons 85cm perim., Blue 
m90 

M90 Blue 8436540863829 

95M91 85cm  / 26cm - 11" 
Bag 100 metallic balloons 85cm perim., Green 
m91 

M91 Green 8436540861047 

95M91*50 85cm  / 26cm - 11" 
Bag 50 metallic balloons 85cm perim., Green 
m91 

M91 Green 8436540863836 

95M92 85cm  / 26cm - 11" 
Bag 100 metallic balloons 85cm perim., Fo-
rest green m92 

M92 
Forest 
green 

8436540861054 

95M92*50 85cm  / 26cm - 11" 
Bag 50 metallic balloons 85cm perim., Forest 
green m92 

M92 
Forest 
green 

8436540863843 
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95M93 85cm  / 26cm - 11" 
Bag 100 metallic balloons 85cm perim., Silver 
m93 

M93 Silver  8436540861061 

95M93*50 85cm  / 26cm - 11" 
Bag 50 metallic balloons 85cm perim., Silver 
m93 

M93 Silver  8436540863850 

95M94 85cm  / 26cm - 11" 
Bag 100 metallic balloons 85cm perim., Gold 
m94 

M94 Gold 8436540861078 

95M94*50 85cm  / 26cm - 11" 
Bag 50 metallic balloons 85cm perim., Gold 

m94 
M94 Gold 8436540863867 

95M95 85cm  / 26cm - 11" 
Bag 100 metallic balloons 85cm perim., 
Fuschia m95 

M95 Fuchsia 8436540864246 

95M95*50 85cm  / 26cm - 11" 
Bag 50 metallic balloons 85cm perim., 
Fuschia m95 

M95 Fuchsia 8436540865359 

95M96 85cm  / 26cm - 11" 
Bag 100 metallic balloons 85cm perim., White 
m96 

M96 White 8436540866363 

95M96*50 85cm  / 26cm - 11" 
Bag 50 metallic balloons 85cm perim., White 
m96 

M96 White 8436540866424 

95M97 85cm  / 26cm - 11" 
Bag 100 metallic balloons 85cm perim., Pink 
m97 

M97 Pink 8436540866370 

95M97*50 85cm  / 26cm - 11" 
Bag 50 metallic balloons 85cm perim., Pink 
m97 

M97 Pink 8436540866462 

95M98 85cm  / 26cm - 11" 
Bag 100 metallic balloons 85cm perim., 
Turquoise m98 

M98 Turquoise 8436540867353 

95M98*50 85cm  / 26cm - 11" 
Bag 50 metallic balloons 85cm perim., 
Turquoise m98 

M98 Turquoise 8436540867360 

95M99 85cm  / 26cm - 11" 
Bag 100 metallic balloons 85cm perim., Navy 
blue m99 

M99 Navy blue 8436540867384 

95M99*50 85cm  / 26cm - 11" 
Bag 50 metallic balloons 85cm perim., Navy 
blue m99 

M99 Navy blue 8436540867391 

140 
140cm / 45cm - 

18" 
Bag 50 balloons 140cm perim. Punch ball, As-
sorted colors 

P Assorted 8436540861542 

140P20 
140cm / 45cm - 

18" 
Bag 50 balloons 140cm perim. Puch ball, 
White p20 

P20 White 8436540861559 

140P22 
140cm / 45cm - 

18" 
Bag 50 balloons 140cm perim. Puch ball, Le-
mon p22 

P22 Lemon 8436540877734 

140P24 
140cm / 45cm - 

18" 
Bag 50 balloons 140cm perim. Puch ball, 
Orange p24 

P24 Orange 8436540861573 

140P25 
140cm / 45cm - 

18" 
Bag 50 balloons 140cm perim. Puch ball, Red 
p25 

P25 Red 8436540861580 

140P29 
140cm / 45cm - 

18" 
Bag 50 balloons 140cm perim. Puch ball, Pink 
p29 

P29 Pink 8436540861597 

140P31 
140cm / 45cm - 

18" 
Bag 50 balloons 140cm perim. Puch ball, La-
vender p31 

P31 Lavender 8436440882098 

140P34 
140cm / 45cm - 

18" 
Bag 50 balloons 140cm perim. Puch ball, Blue 
p34 

P34 Blue 8436540861610 

140P38 
140cm / 45cm - 

18" 
Bag 50 balloons 140cm perim. Puch ball, 
Green p38 

P38 Green 8436540861627 

300*25 
300cm / 95cm - 

38" 
Bag 25 balloons 300cm perim., Assorted P Assorted 8436540862532 

300P20*25 
300cm / 95cm - 

38" 
Bag 25 balloons 300cm perim., White p20 P20 White 8436540862549 

300P23*25 
300cm / 95cm - 

38" 
Bag 25 balloons 300cm perim., Yellow p23 P23 Yellow 8436540862556 

300P24*25 
300cm / 95cm - 

38" 
Bag 25 balloons 300cm perim., Orange p24 P24 Orange 8436540862563 
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300P25*25 
300cm / 95cm - 

38" 
Bag 25 balloons 300cm perim., Red p25 P25 Red 8436540862570 

300P28*25 
300cm / 95cm - 

38" 
Bag 25 balloons 300cm perim., Baby pink p28 P28 Baby pink 8436540862587 

300P34*25 
300cm / 95cm - 

38" 
Bag 25 balloons 300cm perim., Blue p34 P34 Blue 8436540872920 

300P38*25 
300cm / 95cm - 

38" 
Bag 25 balloons 300cm perim., Green p38 P38 Green 8436540862617 

400*25 
400cm / 127cm - 

50" 
Bag 25 balloons 400cm. perim., Assorted 
colors 

P Assorted 8436540862624 

400P20*25 
400cm / 127cm - 

50" 
Bag 25 balloons 400cm perim., White p20 P20 White 8436540862631 

400P23*25 
400cm / 127cm - 

50" 
Bag 25 balloons 400cm perim., Yellow p23 P23 Yellow 8436540862648 

400P24*25 
400cm / 127cm - 

50" 
Bag 25 balloons 400cm perim., Orange p24 P24 Orange 8436540862655 

400P25*25 
400cm / 127cm - 

50" 
Bag 25 balloons 400cm perim., Red p25 P25 Red 8436540862662 

400P28*25 
400cm / 127cm - 

50" 
Bag 25 balloons 400cm perim., Baby pink p28 P28 Baby pink 8436540862679 

400P33*25 
400cm / 127cm - 

50" 
Bag 25 balloons 400cm perim., Sky blue p33 P33 Sky blue 8436540862686 

400P34*25 
400cm / 127cm - 

50" 
Bag 25 balloons 400cm perim., Blue p34 P34 Blue 8436540872913 

400P38*25 
400cm / 127cm - 

50" 
Bag 25 balloons 400cm perim., Green p38 P38 Green 8436540862709 

Party retail plain         

HG3000   Header-bag 100 waterballoons     8436540864154 

HG3001   
Header-bag 8 modelling balloons 15cm 
perim.+ minipump + brochure 

    8436540864277 

HG3002   
Header-bag 20 modelling balloons 15cm 
perim. + brochure 

    8436540864284 

HG3003   
Header-bag 15 balloons 75cm perim., Assor-
ted 

P Assorted 8436540864352 

HG3004   
Header-bag 15 balloons 75cm perim. + 
double action hand pump 

    8436540864161 

HG3006 80cm  / 25cm - 10" 
Header-bag 10 balloons 80cm perim., Assor-
ted 

P Assorted 8436540864185 

HG3006 C00 80cm  / 25cm - 10" 
Header-bag 10 crystal balloons 80cm perim., 
Transparent c00 

C00 Transparent 8436540871572 

HG3006 C64 80cm  / 25cm - 10" 
Header-bag 10 crystal balloons 80cm perim., 
Burgundy c64 

C64  Burgundy 8436540871589 

HG3006 P20 80cm  / 25cm - 10" 
Header-bag 10 balloons 80cm perim., White 
p20 

P20 White 8436540866585 

HG3006 P21 80cm  / 25cm - 10" 
Header-bag 10 balloons 80cm perim., Ivory 
p21  

P21 Ivory 8436540866592 

HG3006 P22 80cm  / 25cm - 10" 
Header bag 8 balloons 80cm perim.,: Lemon 

p22 
P22 Lemon 8436540866608 

HG3006 P23 80cm  / 25cm - 10" 
Header-bag 10 balloons 80cm perim., Yellow 
p23 

P23 Yellow 8436540866615 

HG3006 P24 80cm  / 25cm - 10" 
Header-bag 10 balloons 80cm perim., Orange 
p24 

P24 Orange 8436540866622 

HG3006 P25 80cm  / 25cm - 10" 
Header-bag 10 balloons 80cm perim., Red 
p25 

P25 Red 8436540866639 
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HG3006 P28 80cm  / 25cm - 10" 
Header-bag 10 balloons 80cm perim., Baby 
pink p28 

P28 Baby pink 8436540872494 

HG3006 P29 
80cm  / 25cm  

- 10" 
Header-bag 10 balloons 80cm perim., Pink 
p29 

P29 Pink 8436540866660 

HG3006 P30 80cm  / 25cm - 10" 
Header-bag 10 balloons 80cm perim., Fuchsia 
p30 

P30 Fuchsia 8436540866677 

HG3006 P31 80cm  / 25cm - 10" 
Header-bag 10 balloons 80cm perim., Laven-

der p31 
P31 Lavender 8436540866684 

HG3006 P32 80cm  / 25cm - 10" 
Header-bag 10 balloons 80cm perim., Purple 
p32 

P32 Purple 8436540866691 

HG3006 P33 80cm  / 25cm - 10" 
Header-bag 10 balloons 80cm perim., Sky 
blue p33 

P33 Sky blue 8436540866707 

HG3006 P34 80cm  / 25cm - 10" 
Header-bag 10 balloons 80cm perim., Blue 
p34 

P34 Blue 8436540866714 

HG3006 P35 80cm  / 25cm - 10" 
Header-bag 10 balloons 80cm perim., Navy 
blue p35 

P35 Navy blue 8436540866721 

HG3006 P36 80cm  / 25cm - 10" 
Header-bag 10 balloons 80cm perim., Lime 
green p36 

P36 Lime green 8436540866738 

HG3006 P37 80cm  / 25cm - 10" 
Header-bag 10 balloons 80cm perim., Mint 
green p37 

P37 Mint green 8436540872975 

HG3006 P38 80cm  / 25cm - 10" 
Header-bag 10 balloons 80cm perim., Green 
p38 

P38 Green 8436540866745 

HG3006 P39 80cm  / 25cm - 10" 
Header-bag 10 balloons 80cm perim., Forest 
green p39 

P39 
Forest 
green 

8436540866752 

HG3006 P40 80cm  / 25cm - 10" 
Header-bag 10 balloons 80cm perim., Choco-
late p40 

P40 Chocolate 8436540866769 

HG3006 P41 80cm  / 25cm - 10" 
Header-bag 10 balloons 80cm perim., Black 
p41 

P41 Black 8436540866776 

HG3006 P42 80cm  / 25cm - 10" 
Header-bag 10 balloons 80cm perim., Nude 
p42 

P42 Nude 8436540881021 

HG3006 P43 80cm  / 25cm - 10" 
Header-bag 10 balloons 80cm perim., 
Turquoise p43 

P43 Turquoise 8436540872500 

HG3006 P44 80cm  / 25cm - 10" 
Header-bag 10 balloons 80cm perim., Grey 
p44 

P44 Grey 8436540872517 

HG3006 P45 80cm  / 25cm - 10" 
Header-bag 10 balloons 80cm perim., Brown 
p45 

P45 Brown 8436540882301 

HG3008 80cm  / 25cm - 10" 
Header-bag 24 balloons 80cm perim.,4 flo-
wers white & pink  

    8436540864376 

HG3009 80cm  / 25cm - 10" 
Header-bag 24 balloons 80cm perim.,4 flo-
wers white & blue 

    8436540864383 

HG3010 80cm  / 25cm - 10" 
Header-bag 10 balloons 80cm perim. heart 
shape,assorted colors 

P Assorted 8436540864192 

HG3010 P20 80cm  / 25cm - 10" 
Header-bag 10 balloons 80cm perim. heart 
shape, White p20 

P20 White 8436540871411 

HG3010 P25 80cm  / 25cm - 10" 
Header-bag 10 balloons 80cm perim. heart 
shape, Red p25 

P25 Red 8436540864192 

HG3010 P28 80cm  / 25cm - 10" 
Header-bag 10 balloons 80cm perim. heart 
shape, Baby pink p28 

P28 Baby pink 8436540880437 

HG3010 P29 80cm  / 25cm - 10" 
Header-bag 10 balloons 80cm perim. heart 
shape, Pink p29 

P29 Pink 8436440883040 

HG3011 80cm  / 25cm - 10" 
Header-bag 8 balloons 80cm perim. +  sticky 
monsters stickers 

    8436540864208 

HG3012 90cm  / 28cm - 11" 
Header-bag 10 balloons 90cm perim., Assor-
ted 

P Assorted 8436540864215 
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HG3012 C00 90cm  / 28cm - 11" 
Header-bag 10 balloons 90cm perim., 
Transparent c00 

C00 Transparent 8436540875228 

HG3012 P20 90cm  / 28cm - 11" 
Header-bag 10 balloons 90cm perim., White 
p20 

P20 White 8436540871190 

HG3012 P21 90cm  / 28cm - 11" 
Header-bag 10 balloons 90cm perim., Ivory 
p21 

P21 Ivory 8436540871206 

HG3012 P22 90cm  / 28cm - 11" 
Header-bag 10 balloons 90cm perim., Lemon 

p22 
P22 Lemon 8436540871213 

HG3012 P23 90cm  / 28cm - 11" 
Header-bag 10 balloons 90cm perim., Yellow 
p23 

P23 Yellow 8436540871220 

HG3012 P24 90cm  / 28cm - 11" 
Header-bag 10 balloons 90cm perim., Orange 
p24 

P24 Orange 8436540871237 

HG3012 P25 90cm  / 28cm - 11" 
Header-bag 10 balloons 90cm perim., Red 
p25 

P25 Red 8436540871244 

HG3012 P28 90cm  / 28cm - 11" 
Header-bag 10 balloons 90cm perim., Baby 
pink p28 

P28 Baby pink 8436540871251 

HG3012 P29 90cm  / 28cm - 11" 
Header-bag 10 balloons 90cm perim., Pink 
p29 

P29 Pink 8436540871268 

HG3012 P30 90cm  / 28cm - 11" 
Header-bag 10 balloons 90cm perim., Fuschia 
p30 

P30 Fuschia 8436540871275 

HG3012 P31 90cm  / 28cm - 11" 
Header-bag 10 balloons 90cm perim., Laven-
der p31 

P32 Lavender 8436540871282 

HG3012 P32 90cm  / 28cm - 11" 
Header-bag 10 balloons 90cm perim., Purple 
p32 

P32 Purple 8436540871299 

HG3012 P33 90cm  / 28cm - 11" 
Header-bag 10 balloons 90cm perim., Sky 
blue p33 

P33 Sky blue 8436540871305 

HG3012 P34 90cm  / 28cm - 11" 
Header-bag 10 balloons 90cm perim., Blue 
p34 

P34 Blue 8436540871312 

HG3012 P35 90cm  / 28cm - 11" 
Header-bag 10 balloons 90cm perim., Navy 
blue p35 

P35 Navy blue 8436540871329 

HG3012 P36 90cm  / 28cm - 11" 
Header-bag 10 balloons 90cm perim., Lime 
green p36 

P36 Lime green 8436540871336 

HG3012 P37 90cm  / 28cm - 11" 
Header-bag 10 balloons 90cm perim.,  Mint 
green p37 

P37 Mint green 8436540871343 

HG3012 P38 90cm  / 28cm - 11" 
Header-bag 10 balloons 90cm perim., Green 
p38 

P38 Green 8436540871350 

HG3012 P39 90cm  / 28cm - 11" 
Header-bag 10 balloons 90cm perim., Forest 
green p39 

P39 
Forest 
green 

8436540871367 

HG3012 P40 90cm  / 28cm - 11" 
Header-bag 10 balloons 90cm perim., Choco-
late p40 

P40 Chocolate 8436540871374 

HG3012 P41 90cm  / 28cm - 11" 
Header-bag 10 balloons 90cm perim., Black 
p41 

P41 Black 8436540871381 

HG3012 P42 90cm  / 28cm - 11" 
Header-bag 10 balloons 90cm perim., Nude 
p42 

P42 Nude 8436540877871 

HG3012 P43 90cm  / 28cm - 11" 
Header-bag 10 balloons 90cm perim., 
Turquoise p43 

P43 Turquoise 8436540871398 

HG3012 P44 90cm  / 28cm - 11" 
Header-bag 10 balloons 90cm perim., Grey 
p44 

P44 Grey 8436540871404 

HG3012 P45 90cm  / 28cm - 11" 
Header-bag 10 balloons 90cm perim., Brown 
p45 

P45 Brown 8436440881855 

HG3013 85cm  / 26cm - 11" 
Header-bag 10 metallic balloons 85cm perim., 
Assorted 

M Assorted 8436540864390 

HG3013 M77 85cm  / 26cm - 11" 
Header-bag 10 metallic balloons 85cm perim., 
Rose gold m77 

M77 Rose Gold 8436540895820 
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HG3013 M81 85cm  / 26cm - 11" 
Header-bag 10 metallic balloons 85cm 
perim.,Ivory m81 

M81 Ivory 8436540881526 

HG3013 M87 85cm  / 26cm - 11" 
Header-bag 10 metallic balloons 85cm perim., 
Lavender m86 

M87 Lavender 8436540875068 

HG3013 M89 85cm  / 26cm - 11" 
Header-bag 10 metallic balloons 85cm perim., 
Sky blue m89 

M89 Sky blue 8436540872609 

HG3013 M93 85cm  / 26cm - 11" 
Header-bag 10 metallic balloons 85cm perim., 

Silver m93 
M93 Silver  8436540872524 

HG3013 M94 85cm  / 26cm - 11" 
Header-bag 10 metallic balloons 85cm perim., 
Gold m94 

M94 Gold 8436540872531 

HG3013 M96 85cm  / 26cm - 11" 
Header-bag 10 metallic balloons 85cm perim., 
White m96 

M96 White 8436540872586 

HG3013 M97 85cm  / 26cm - 11" 
Header-bag 10 metallic balloons 85cm perim., 
Pink m97 

M97 Pink 8436540872593 

HG3013 M98 85cm  / 26cm - 11" 
Header-bag 10 metallic balloons 85cm perim., 
Turquoise m98 

M98 Turquoise 8436540881342 

HG3014 
140cm / 45cm - 

18" 
Header-bag 3 punch Ball 140cm perim., 
Children designs 

    8436540864222 

HG3015 
140cm / 45cm - 

18" 
Header-bag 2 giant shape heart balloons 
140cm perim., Red 

P25 Red 8436540864406 

HG3018 
286cm / 91cm - 

36" 
Header-bag 1 megaballoon 286cm perim. + 
Giant balloon clip 

    8436540864437 

HG3018 P20 
286cm / 91cm - 

36" 
Header-bag 1 megaballoon 286cm perim., 
White + Giant balloon clip 

P20 White 8436540870667 

HG3018 P22 
286cm / 91cm - 

36" 
Header-bag 1 megaballoon 286cm perim., 
Lemon + Giant balloon clip 

P22 Lemon 8436540874481 

HG3018 P23 
286cm / 91cm - 

36" 
Header-bag 1 megaballoon 286cm perim., 
Yellow + Giant balloon clip 

P23 Yellow 8436440882050 

HG3018 P24 
286cm / 91cm - 

36" 
Header-bag 1 megaballoon 286cm perim., 
Orange + Giant balloon clip 

P24 Orange 8436540870889 

HG3018 P25 
286cm / 91cm - 

36" 
Header-bag 1 megaballoon 286cm perim., 
Red + Giant balloon clip 

P25 Red 8436540875730 

HG3018 P29 
286cm / 91cm - 

36" 
Header-bag 1 megaballoon 286cm perim., 
Pink + Giant balloon clip 

P29 Pink 8436540870926 

HG3018 P31 
286cm / 91cm - 

36" 
Header-bag 1 megaballoon 286cm perim., 
Lavender + Giant balloon clip 

P31 Lavender 8436540880505 

HG3018 P33 
286cm / 91cm - 

36" 
Header-bag 1 megaballoon 286cm perim., 
Sky blue + Giant balloon clip 

P33 Sky blue 8436540870919 

HG3018 P34 
286cm / 91cm - 

36" 
Header-bag 1 megaballoon 286cm perim., 
Blue + Giant balloon clip 

P34 Blue 8436540870902 

HG3018 P38 
286cm / 91cm - 

36" 
Header-bag 1 megaballoon 250cm perim., 
Green + Giant balloon clip 

P38 Green 8436540870896 

HG3018 P41 
286cm / 91cm - 

36" 
Header-bag 1 megaballoon 286cm perim., 
Black + Giant balloon clip 

P41 Black 8436540880857 

HG3023 50cm  / 16cm - 6" 
Header-bag 10 Balloons 50cm perim., Heart-
mini 

    8436540865397 

Pinted retail printed         

HG2000-09 80cm  / 25cm - 10" 
Header-bag 10 Balloons 80cm perim.: 
Numbers 0-9 

      

HG2000 80cm  / 25cm - 10" 
Header-bag 10 Balloons 80cm perim.: 
Numbers 0 

    8436540862341 

HG2001 80cm  / 25cm - 10" 
Header-bag 10 Balloons 80cm perim.: 
Numbers 1 

    8436540862358 
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HG2002 80cm  / 25cm - 10" 
Header-bag 10 Balloons 80cm perim.: 
Numbers 2 

    8436540862365 

HG2003 80cm  / 25cm - 10" 
Header-bag 10 Balloons 80cm perim.: 
Numbers 3 

    8436540862372 

HG2004 80cm  / 25cm - 10" 
Header-bag 10 Balloons 80cm perim.: 
Numbers 4 

    8436540862389 

HG2005 80cm  / 25cm - 10" 
Header-bag 10 Balloons 80cm perim.: 

Numbers 5 
    8436540862396 

HG2006 80cm  / 25cm - 10" 
Header-bag 10 Balloons 80cm perim.: 
Numbers 6 

    8436540862402 

HG2007 80cm  / 25cm - 10" 
Header-bag 10 Balloons 80cm perim.: 
Numbers 7 

    8436540862419 

HG2008 80cm  / 25cm - 10" 
Header-bag 10 Balloons 80cm perim.: 
Numbers 8 

    8436540862426 

HG2009 80cm  / 25cm - 10" 
Header-bag 10 Balloons 80cm perim.: 
Numbers 9 

    8436540862433 

HG2010 80cm  / 25cm - 10" 
Header-bag 10 balloons 80cm perim.: Prin-
cess 

    8436540862723 

HG2011 80cm  / 25cm - 10" Header-bag 10 balloons 80cm perim.: Pirates     8436540862730 

HG2013 80cm  / 25cm - 10" 
Header-bag 10 balloons 80cm perim.: Feliz 
Cumpleños 

    8436540862754 

HG2013-I 80cm  / 25cm - 10" 
Header-bag 10 balloons 80cm perim.: Happy 
Birthday 

    8436540862754 

HG2014 80cm  / 25cm - 10" 
Header-bag 10 balloons 80cm perim.: Feli-
cidades 

    8436540862761 

HG2014-I 80cm  / 25cm - 10" 
Header-bag 10 balloons 80cm perim.: Cong-
rats 

    8436540862761 

HG2015 80cm  / 25cm - 10" 
Header-bag 10 balloons 80cm perim.: I Love 
You 

    8436540862778 

HG2016 80cm  / 25cm - 10" Header-bag 10 balloons 80cm perim.: Smile     8436540862785 

HG2017 80cm  / 25cm - 10" 
Header-bag 10 balloons 80cm perim.: 
Mensajes 

    8436540862792 

HG2017-I 80cm  / 25cm - 10" 
Header-bag 10 balloons 80cm perim.: 
Messages 

    8436540862792 

HG2018 90cm  / 28cm - 11" 
Header-bag 10 balloons 90cm perim.: It's a 
Boy 

    8436540862808 

HG2018-I 90cm  / 28cm - 11" 
Header-bag 10 balloons 90cm perim.: It's a 
Boy 

    8436540862808 

HG2019 90cm  / 28cm - 11" 
Header-bag 10 balloons 90cm perim.: It's a 
Girl 

    8436540862815 

HG2019-I 90cm  / 28cm - 11" 
Header-bag 10 balloons 90cm perim.: It's a 
Girl 

    8436540862815 

HG2022 80cm  / 25cm - 10" 
Header-bag 10 balloons 80cm perim.: Hal-
loween 

    8436540865137 

HG2023 80cm  / 25cm - 10" 
Header-bag 10 balloons 80cm perim.: Be a 
Monster 

    8436540864741 

HG2024 80cm  / 25cm - 10" Header-bag 10 balloons 80cm perim.: Soccer     8436540864758 

HG2025A 90cm  / 28cm - 11" 
Header-bag 10 balloons 90cm perim.: 1St 
year Boy 

    8436540864871 

HG2025R 90cm  / 28cm - 11" 
Header-bag 10 balloons 90cm perim.: 1St 
year Girl 

    8436540864871 
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HG2026 90cm  / 28cm - 11" 
Header-bag 10 balloons 90cm perim.: Love 
Princess 

    8436540864888 

HG2027 90cm  / 28cm - 11" 
Header-bag 10 balloons 90cm perim.: Recién 
Casados 

    8436540864895 

HG2027-I 90cm  / 28cm - 11" 
Header-bag 10 balloons 90cm perim.: Just 
Married 

    8436540864895 

HG2029 90cm  / 28cm - 11" 
Header-bag 10 balloons 90cm perim.: Happy 

15th Birthday 
    8436540864918 

HG2030 P20 90cm  / 28cm - 11" 
Header-bag 10 balloons 90cm perim., white 
p20: Communion 

P20 White 8436540865830 

HG2030 P20-I 90cm  / 28cm - 11" 
Header-bag 10 balloons 90cm perim., white 
p20: Communion 

P20 White 8436540865830 

HG2030 P28 90cm  / 28cm - 11" 
Header-bag 10 balloons 90cm perim., baby 
pink : Communion 

P28 Baby pink 8436540873316 

HG2030 P28-I 90cm  / 28cm - 11" 
Header-bag 10 balloons 90cm perim., baby 
pink : Communion 

P28 Baby pink 8436540873316 

HG2030 P33 90cm  / 28cm - 11" 
Header-bag 10 balloons 90cm perim., sky 
blue p33: Communion 

P33 Sky blue 8436540873323 

HG2030 P33-I 90cm  / 28cm - 11" 
Header-bag 10 balloons 90cm perim., sky 
blue p33: Communion 

P33 Sky blue 8436540873323 

HG2032 90cm  / 28cm - 11" 
Header-bag 8 balloons 90cm perim., all over: 
Happy Birthday  

    8436540864291 

HG2032-I 90cm  / 28cm - 11" 
Header-bag 8 balloons 90cm perim., all over: 
Happy Birthday  

    8436540864291 

HG2033 90cm  / 28cm - 11" 
Header-bag 8 balloons 90cm perim., all over: 
Congrats 

    8436540865038 

HG2033-I 90cm  / 28cm - 11" 
Header-bag 8 balloons 90cm perim., all over: 
Congrants  

    8436540865038 

HG2035 90cm  / 28cm - 11" 
Header-bag 8 balloons 90cm perim., all over: 
Christmas  

    8436540865052 

HG2036 90cm  / 28cm - 11" 
Header-bag 8 balloons 90cm perim., all over: 
Halloween 

    8436540865069 

HG2038 90cm  / 28cm - 11" 
Header-bag 8 balloons 90cm perim., all over: 
Soccer goaaal ¡ 

    8436540864307 

HG2040 90cm  / 28cm - 11" 
Header-bag 8 balloons 90cm perim., all over: 
Dots 

    8436540864314 

HG2040 C00 90cm  / 28cm - 11" 
Header-bag 8 balloons 90cm perim. 
transparent, all over: Dots 

C00 Transparent 8436540874979 

HG2040 P21 90cm  / 28cm - 11" 
Header-bag 8 balloons 90cm perim. ivory 
p21, all over: Dots 

P21 Ivory 8436540880321 

HG2040 P22 90cm  / 28cm - 11" 
Header-bag 8 balloons 90cm perim. lemon 
p22, all over: Dots 

P22 Lemon 8436540875075 

HG2040 P23 90cm  / 28cm - 11" 
Header-bag 8 balloons 90cm perim. yellow 
p23, all over: Dots 

P23 Yellow 8436540873897 

HG2040 P24 90cm  / 28cm - 11" 
Header-bag 8 balloons 90cm perim. orange 
p24, all over: Dots 

P24 Orange 8436540875082 

HG2040 P25 90cm  / 28cm - 11" 
Header-bag 8 balloons 90cm perim. red p25, 
all over: Dots 

P25 Red 8436540872258 

HG2040 P28 90cm  / 28cm - 11" 
Header-bag 8 balloons 90cm perim. baby 
pink p28, all over: Dots 

P28 Baby pink 8436540875099 

HG2040 P29 90cm  / 28cm - 11" 
Header-bag 8 balloons 90cm perim. pink p29, 
all over: Dots 

P29 Pink 8436540872265 

HG2040 P30 90cm  / 28cm - 11" 
Header-bag 8 balloons 90cm perim. fuchsia 
p30, all over: Dots 

P30 Fuchsia 8436540875105 



Test Report No. 2034434 

Dated 30/12/2022 
 

KERMI Department 

Pages 44 of 98 

Item 
Perímeter   

/ Ø / " 
Description Cod. Colour Barcode 

HG2040 P31 90cm  / 28cm - 11" 
Header-bag 8 balloons 90cm perim. lavender 
p31, all over: Dots 

P31 Lavender 8436540874962 

HG2040 P32 90cm  / 28cm - 11" 
Header-bag 8 balloons 90cm perim. purple 
p32, all over: Dots 

P32 Purple 8436540875112 

HG2040 P33 90cm  / 28cm - 11" 
Header-bag 8 balloons 90cm perim. sky blue 
p33, all over: Dots 

P33 Sky blue 8436540874405 

HG2040 P34 90cm  / 28cm - 11" 
Header-bag 8 balloons 90cm perim. blue p34, 

all over: Dots 
P34 Blue 8436540873903 

HG2040 P36 90cm  / 28cm - 11" 
Header-bag 8 balloons 90cm perim. lime 
green p36, all over: Dots 

P36 Lime green 8436540875129 

HG2040 P37 90cm  / 28cm - 11" 
Header-bag 8 balloons 90cm perim. mint 
green p36, all over: Dots 

P37 Mint green 8436540881687 

HG2040 P38 90cm  / 28cm - 11" 
Header-bag 8 balloons 90cm perim. green 
p38, all over: Dots 

P38 Green 8436540872272 

HG2040 P40 90cm  / 28cm - 11" 
Header-bag 8 balloons 90cm perim. chocolate 
p40, all over: Dots 

P40 Chocolate 8436440882715 

HG2040 P41 90cm  / 28cm - 11" 
Header-bag 8 balloons 90cm perim. black 
p41, all over: Dots  

P41 Black 8436540872289 

HG2040B P25 90cm  / 28cm - 11" 
Header-bag 8 balloons 90cm perim. red p25, 
all over: Black dots 

P25 Red 8436540882189 

HG2041 90cm  / 28cm - 11" 
Header-bag 8 balloons 90cm perim., all over: 
Butterflies 

    8436540864321 

HG2042 90cm  / 28cm - 11" 
Header-bag 8 balloons 90cm perim., all over: 
Fireworks 

    8436540865090 

HG2043 90cm  / 28cm - 11" 
Header-bag 8 balloons 90cm perim., all over: 
Stars 

    8436540865106 

HG2044 90cm  / 28cm - 11" 
Header-bag 8 balloons 90cm perim., all over: 
Deco flowers 

    8436540865113 

HG2045 90cm  / 28cm - 11" 
Header-bag 8 balloons 90cm perim., all over: 
Flowers wedding 

    8436540865120 

HG2049 90cm  / 28cm - 11" 
Header-bag 8 balloons 90cm perim., all over: 
Cool Hearts 

    8436540874849 

HG2050 90cm  / 28cm - 11" 
Header-bag 8 balloons 90cm perim., all over: 
Chic Princess  

    8436540876898 

HG2051 90cm  / 28cm - 11" 
Header-bag 8 balloons 90cm perim., all over: 
Pirate Skull 

    8436540876911 

HG2052 90cm  / 28cm - 11" 
Header-bag 8 balloons 90cm perim.:  Multico-
lor Heart 

    8436540883940 

HG2053 90cm  / 28cm - 11" 
Header-bag 8 balloons 90cm perim.:  Believe 
in unicorns 

    8436540884497 

HG2054 90cm  / 28cm - 11" 
Header-bag 5 clear balloons 90cm perim. + 
15g Confetti 

    8436540884633 

HG3024 80cm  / 25cm - 10" 
Header-bag 10 balloons 80 cm. perim. heart 
shape: I Love You 

    8436540865564 

HG3025 
140cm / 45cm - 

18" 
Header-bag 3 printed balloon Punch ball 140 
cm perim. : Halloween 

    8436540866547 

Professional line DECO  

        

45 45cm  / 14cm - 5" 
Bag 100 balloons 45cm perim., Assorted 
colors 

P Assorted 8436540867193 

45P20 45cm  / 14cm - 5" Bag 100 balloons 45cm perim., White p20 P20 White 8436540867810 

45P21 45cm  / 14cm - 5" Bag 100 balloons 45cm perim., Ivory p21 P21 Ivory 8436540867827 
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45P22 45cm  / 14cm - 5" Bag 100 balloons 45cm perim., Lemon p22 P22 Lemon 8436540867834 

45P23 45cm  / 14cm - 5" Bag 100 balloons 45cm perim., Yellow p23 P23 Yellow 8436540867841 

45P24 45cm  / 14cm - 5" Bag 100 balloons 45cm perim., Orange p24 P24 Orange 8436540867858 

45P25 45cm  / 14cm - 5" Bag 100 balloons 45cm perim., Red p25 P25 Red 8436540867865 

45P28 45cm  / 14cm - 5" Bag 100 balloons 45cm perim., Baby pink p28 P28 Baby pink 8436540867872 

45P29 45cm  / 14cm - 5" Bag 100 balloons 45cm perim., Pink p29 P29 Pink 8436540867889 

45P30 45cm  / 14cm - 5" Bag 100 balloons 45cm perim., Fuchsia p30 P30 Fuchsia 8436540867896 

45P31 45cm  / 14cm - 5" Bag 100 balloons 45cm perim., Lavender p31 P31 Lavender 8436540867902 

45P32 45cm  / 14cm - 5" Bag 100 balloons 45cm perim., Purple p32 P32 Purple 8436540867919 

45P33 45cm  / 14cm - 5" Bag 100 balloons 45cm perim., Sky blue p33 P33 Sky blue 8436540867926 

45P34 45cm  / 14cm - 5" Bag 100 balloons 45cm perim., Blue p34 P34 Blue 8436540867933 

45P35 45cm  / 14cm - 5" Bag 100 balloons 45cm perim., Navy blue p35 P35 Navy blue 8436540867940 

45P36 45cm  / 14cm - 5" 
Bag 100 balloons 45cm perim., Lime green 
p36 

P36 Lime green 8436540867957 

45P37 45cm  / 14cm - 5" 
Bag 100 balloons 45cm perim., Mint green 
p37 

P37 Mint green 8436540867964 

45P38 45cm  / 14cm - 5" Bag 100 balloons 45cm perim., Green p38 P38 Green 8436540867971 

45P39 45cm  / 14cm - 5" 
Bag 100 balloons 45cm perim., Forest green 
p39 

P39 
Forest 
green 

8436540867988 

45P40 45cm  / 14cm - 5" Bag 100 balloons 45cm perim., Chocolate p40 P40 Chocolate 8436540867995 

45P41 45cm  / 14cm - 5" Bag 100 balloons 45cm perim., Black p41 P41 Black 8436540868008 

45P42 45cm  / 14cm - 5" Bag 100 balloons 45cm perim., Nude p42 P42 Nude 8436540868015 

45P43 45cm  / 14cm - 5" Bag 100 balloons 45cm perim., Turquoise p43 P43 Turquoise 8436540868022 

45P44 45cm  / 14cm - 5" Bag 100 balloons 45cm perim., Grey p44 P44 Grey 8436540868039 

45P45 45cm  / 14cm - 5" Bag 100 balloons 45cm perim., Brown p45 P45 Brown 8436540877925 

45P46 45cm  / 14cm - 5" 
Bag 100 balloons 45cm perim., Apple green 
p46 

P46 Apple green 8436540893161 

45C00 45cm  / 14cm - 5" 
Bag 100 crystal balloons 45cm perim., 
Transparent c00 

C00 Transparent 8436540868121 

45C64 45cm  / 14cm - 5" 
Bag 100 crystal balloons 45cm perim., Bur-
gundy c64 

C64  Burgundy 8436540868138 

45C65 45cm  / 14cm - 5" 
Bag 100 crystal balloons 45cm perim., Red 
c65 

C65 Red 8436540868145 

45M 40cm  / 13cm - 5" 
Bag 100 metallic balloons 40cm perim., As-
sorted colors 

M Assorted 8436540865960 
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45M77 40cm  / 13cm - 5" 
Bag 100 metallic balloons 40cm perim., Rose 
Gold m77 

M77 Rose Gold 8436540886743 

45M78 40cm  / 13cm - 5" 
Bag 100 metallic balloons 40cm perim., Black 
m78 

M78 Black 8436540884015 

45M79 40cm  / 13cm - 5" 
Bag 100 metallic balloons 40cm perim., 
Orange m79 

M79 Orange 8436540884329 

45M80 40cm  / 13cm - 5" 
Bag 100 metallic balloons 40cm perim., Pearl 

m80 
M80 Pearl 8436440882821 

45M81 40cm  / 13cm - 5" 
Bag 100 metallic balloons 40cm perim., Ivory 
m81 

M81 Ivory 8436540868046 

45M82 40cm  / 13cm - 5" 
Bag 100 metallic balloons 40cm perim., Le-
mon m82 

M82 Lemon 8436540867604 

45M83 40cm  / 13cm - 5" 
Bag 100 metallic balloons 40cm perim., Red 
m83 

M83 Red 8436540868053 

45M85 40cm  / 13cm - 5" 
Bag 100 metallic balloons 40cm perim., Bur-
gundy m85 

M85 Burgundy 8436540868169 

45M86 40cm  / 13cm - 5" 
Bag 100 metallic balloons 40cm perim., Baby 
pink m86 

M86 Baby pink 8436540870650 

45M87 40cm  / 13cm - 5" 
Bag 100 metallic balloons 40cm perim., La-
vender m87 

M87 Lavender 8436540867612 

45M88 40cm  / 13cm - 5" 
Bag 100 metallic balloons 40cm perim., Pur-
ple m88 

M88 Purple 8436540868060 

45M89 40cm  / 13cm - 5" 
Bag 100 metallic balloons 40cm perim., Sky 
blue m89 

M89 Sky blue 8436540867629 

45M90 40cm  / 13cm - 5" 
Bag 100 metallic balloons 40cm perim., Blue 
m90 

M90 Blue 8436540867636 

45M91 40cm  / 13cm - 5" 
Bag 100 metallic balloons 40cm perim., Green 
m91 

M91 Green 8436540867643 

45M92 40cm  / 13cm - 5" 
Bag 100 metallic balloons 40cm perim., Fo-
rest green m92 

M92 
Forest 
green 

8436540868077 

45M93 40cm  / 13cm - 5" 
Bag 100 metallic balloons 40cm perim., Silver 
m93 

M93 Silver  8436540867650 

45M94 40cm  / 13cm - 5" 
Bag 100 metallic balloons 40cm perim., Gold 
m94 

M94 Gold 8436540867667 

45M95 40cm  / 13cm - 5" 
Bag 100 metallic balloons 40cm perim., 
Fuchsia m95 

M95 Fuchsia 8436540868084 

45M96 40cm  / 13cm - 5" 
Bag 100 metallic balloons 40cm perim., White 
m86 

M96 White 8436540867674 

45M97 40cm  / 13cm - 5" 
Bag 100 metallic balloons 40cm perim., Pink 
m97 

M97 Pink 8436540867681 

45M98 40cm  / 13cm - 5" 
Bag 100 metallic balloons 40cm perim., 
Turquoise m98 

M98 Turquoise 8436540868107 

45M99 40cm  / 13cm - 5" 
Bag 100 metallic balloons 40cm perim., Navy 
blue m99 

M99 Navy blue 8436540868114 

45T 45cm  / 14cm - 5" 
Bag 100 MATTE balloons 45cm perim., Assor-
ted 

T Assorted 8436540891198 

45T01 45cm  / 14cm - 5" 
Bag 100 MATTE balloons 45cm perim., Blue 
t01 

T01 Blue 8436540890900 

45T02 45cm  / 14cm - 5" 
Bag 100 MATTE balloons 45cm perim., Baby 
Pink t02 

T02 Baby pink 8436540890917 

45T03 45cm  / 14cm - 5" 
Bag 100 MATTE balloons 45cm perim., La-
vender t03 

T03 Lavender 8436540890924 

45T04 45cm  / 14cm - 5" 
Bag 100 MATTE balloons 45cm perim., Yellow 
t04 

T04 Yellow 8436540890931 
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45T05 45cm  / 14cm - 5" 
Bag 100 MATTE balloons 45cm perim., Green 
t05 

T05 Green 8436540890948 

45B 42cm  / 13cm - 5" 
Bag 100 BRILLIANT balloons 42cm perim., 
Assorted colors 

B Assorted 8436540895547 

45B01 42cm  / 13cm - 5" 
Bag 100 BRILLIANT balloons 42cm perim., 
Gold b01 

B01 Gold 8436540895554 

45B02 42cm  / 13cm - 5" 
Bag 100 BRILLIANT balloons 42cm perim., 

Silver b02 
B02 Silver  8436540895561 

45B03 42cm  / 13cm - 5" 
Bag 100 BRILLIANT balloons 42cm perim., 
Green b03 

B03 Green 8436540895578 

45B04 42cm  / 13cm - 5" 
Bag 100 BRILLIANT balloons 42cm perim., 
Blue b04 

B04 Blue 8436540895585 

45B05 42cm  / 13cm - 5" 
Bag 100 BRILLIANT balloons 42cm perim., 
Mauve b05 

B05 Mauve 8436540895592 

45B06 42cm  / 13cm - 5" 
Bag 100 BRILLIANT balloons 42cm perim., 
Purple b06 

B06 Purple 8436540895608 

110 80cm  / 25cm - 10" 
Bag 100 balloons 80cm perim., Assorted 
colors 

P Assorted 8436540889126 

110P20 80cm  / 25cm - 10" Bag 100 Balloons 80cm perim., White p20 P20 White 8436540889393 

110P21 80cm  / 25cm - 10" Bag 100 balloons 80cm perim., Ivory p21 P21 Ivory 8436540889409 

110P22 80cm  / 25cm - 10" Bag 100 balloons 80cm perim.,  lemon p22 P22 Lemon 8436540889416 

110P23 80cm  / 25cm - 10" Bag 100 Balloons 80cm perim., Yellow p23 P23 Yellow 8436540889423 

110P24 80cm  / 25cm - 10" Bag 100 Balloons 80cm perim., Orange p24 P24 Orange 8436540889430 

110P25 80cm  / 25cm - 10" Bag 100 balloons 80cm perim., Red p25 P25 Red 8436540889447 

110P28 80cm  / 25cm - 10" Bag 100 balloons 80cm perim., Baby pink p28 P28 Baby pink 8436540889454 

110P29 80cm  / 25cm - 10" Bag 100 Balloons 80cm perim., Pink p29 P29 Pink 8436540889461 

110P30 80cm  / 25cm - 10" Bag 100 balloons 80cm perim., Fucshia p30 P30 Fuchsia 8436540889478 

110P31 80cm  / 25cm - 10" Bag 100 balloons 80cm perim., Lavender p31 P31 Lavender 8436540889485 

110P32 80cm  / 25cm - 10" Bag 100 balloons 80cm perim., Purple p32 P32 Purple 8436540889492 

110P33 80cm  / 25cm - 10" Bag 100 balloons 80cm perim., Sky blue p33 P33 Sky blue 8436540889508 

110P34 80cm  / 25cm - 10" Bag 100 balloons 80cm perim., Blue p34 P34 Blue 8436540889515 

110P35 80cm  / 25cm - 10" Bag 100 balloons 80cm perim., Navy blue p35 P35 Navy blue 8436540889522 

110P36 80cm  / 25cm - 10" 
Bag 100 balloons 80cm perim., Lime green 
p36 

P36 Lime green 8436540889539 

110P37 80cm  / 25cm - 10" 
Bag 100 balloons 80cm perim., Mint green 
p37 

P37 Mint green 8436540889546 

110P38 80cm  / 25cm - 10" Bag 100 Balloons 80cm perim, Green p38 P38 Green 8436540889553 

110P39 80cm  / 25cm - 10" 
Bag 100 Balloons 80cm perim, Forest green 
p39 

P39 
Forest 
green 

8436540889560 
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110P40 80cm  / 25cm - 10" Bag 100 balloons 80cm perim., Chocolate p40 P40 Chocolate 8436540889577 

110P41 80cm  / 25cm - 10" Bag 100 Balloons 80cm perim., Black p41 P41 Black 8436540889584 

110P42 80cm  / 25cm - 10" Bag 100 Balloons 80cm perim., Nude p42 P42 Nude 8436540889591 

110P43 80cm  / 25cm - 10" Bag 100 balloons 80cm perim., Turquoise p43 P43 Turquoise 8436540889607 

110P44 80cm  / 25cm - 10" Bag 100 balloons 95cm perim., Grey p44 P44 Grey 8436540889614 

110P45 80cm  / 25cm - 10" Bag 100 Balloons 80cm perim., Brown p45 P45 Brown 8436540889621 

110P46 80cm  / 25cm - 10" 
Bag 100 Balloons 80cm perim., Apple green 
p46 

P46 Apple green 8436540893116 

110C00 80cm  / 25cm - 10" 
Bag 100 crystal balloons 80cm perim., 
Transparent c00 

C00 Transparent 8436540889140 

110C64 80cm  / 25cm - 10" 
Bag 100 crystal balloons 80 perim., Burgundy 
c64 

C64  Burgundy 8436540889157 

110C65 80cm  / 25cm - 10" Bag 100 crystal balloons 80 perim., Red c65 C65 Red 8436540889164 

110M 76cm / 24cm - 10" 
Bag 100 metallic balloons 76 perim., Assorted 
Colors 

M Assorted 8436540889171 

110M77 76cm / 24cm - 10" 
Bag 100 metallic balloons 76 perim., Rose 
Gold m77 

M77 Rose Gold 8436540890740 

110M78 76cm / 24cm - 10" 
Bag 100 metallic balloons 76 perim., Black 
m78 

M78 Black 8436540889188 

110M79 76cm / 24cm - 10" 
Bag 100 metallic balloons 76 perim., Orange 
m79 

M79 Orange 8436540889195 

110M80 76cm / 24cm - 10" 
Bag 100 metallic balloons 76 perim., Pearl 
m80 

M80 Pearl 8436540889201 

110M81 76cm / 24cm - 10" 
Bag 100 metallic balloons 76 perim., Ivory 
m81 

M81 Ivory 8436540889218 

110M82 76cm / 24cm - 10" 
Bag 100 metallic balloons 76 perim., Yellow 
lemon m82 

M82 Lemon 8436540889225 

110M83 76cm / 24cm - 10" 
Bag 100 metallic balloons 76 perim., Red 
m83 

M83 Red 8436540889232 

110M85 76cm / 24cm - 10" 
Bag 100 metallic balloons 76 perim., Bur-
gundy m85 

M85 Burgundy 8436540889249 

110M86 76cm / 24cm - 10" 
Bag 100 metallic balloons 76 perim., Baby 
pink m86 

M86 Baby pink 8436540889256 

110M87 76cm / 24cm - 10" 
Bag 100 metallic balloons 76 perim., Laven-
der m87 

M87 Lavender 8436540889263 

110M88 76cm / 24cm - 10" 
Bag 100 metallic balloons 76 perim., Purple 
m88 

M88 Purple 8436540889270 

110M89 76cm / 24cm - 10" 
Bag 100 metallic balloons 76 perim., Sky blue 
m89 

M89 Sky blue 8436540889287 

110M90 76cm / 24cm - 10" 
Bag 100 metallic balloons 76 perim., Blue 
m90 

M90 Blue 8436540889294 

110M91 76cm / 24cm - 10" 
Bag 100 metallic balloons 76 perim., Green 
m91 

M91 Green 8436540889300 

110M92 76cm / 24cm - 10" 
Bag 100 metallic balloons 76 perim., Forest 
green m92 

M92 
Forest 
green 

8436540889317 

110M93 76cm / 24cm - 10" 
Bag 100 metallic balloons 76cm perim., Silver 
m93 

M93 Silver  8436540889324 
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110M94 76cm / 24cm - 10" 
Bag 100 metallic balloons 76cm perim., Gold 
m94 

M94 Gold 8436540889331 

110M95 76cm / 24cm - 10" 
Bag 100 metallic balloons 76 perim., Fuschia 
m95 

M95 Fuchsia 8436540889348 

110M96 76cm / 24cm - 10" 
Bag 100 metallic balloons 76 perim., White 
m96 

M96 White 8436540889355 

110M97 76cm / 24cm - 10" 
Bag 100 metallic balloons 76 perim., Pink 

m97 
M97 Pink 8436540889362 

110M98 76cm / 24cm - 10" 
Bag 100 metallic balloons 76 perim., 
Turquoise 

M98 Turquoise 8436540889379 

110M99 76cm / 24cm - 10" 
Bag 100 metallic balloons 76 perim., Navy 
blue m99 

M99 Navy blue 8436540889386 

110T01 80cm  / 25cm - 10'' Bag 100 Balloons 80cm perim., MATTE blue T01 Blue 8436540893062 

110T02 80cm  / 25cm - 10'' 
Bag 100 Balloons 80cm perim., MATTE baby 
pink 

T02 Baby Pink 8436540893079 

110T03 80cm  / 25cm - 10'' 
Bag 100 Balloons 80cm perim., MATTE laven-
der 

T03 Lavender 8436540893086 

110T04 80cm  / 25cm - 10'' Bag 100 Balloons 80cm perim., MATTE yellow T04 Yellow 8436540893093 

110T05 80cm  / 25cm - 10'' Bag 100 Balloons 80cm perim., MATTE green T05 Green 8436540893109 

112 95cm  / 30cm - 12" Bag 100 balloons 95cm perim., Assorted P Assorted 8436540883186 

112*50 95cm  / 30cm - 12" Bag 50 balloons 95cm perim., Assorted P Assorted 8436540866158 

112C00 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 100 crystal balloons 95cm perim., 
Transparent c00 

C00 Transparent 8436540883193 

112C00*50 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 50 crystal balloons 95cm perim., 
Transparent c00 

C00 Transparent 8436540868190 

112C64 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 100 crystal balloons 95cm perim., Bur-
gundy c64 

C64  Burgundy 8436540883209 

112C64*50 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 50 crystal balloons 95cm perim., Bur-
gundy c64 

C64  Burgundy 8436540867476 

112C65 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 100 crystal balloons 95cm perim., Red 
c65 

C65 Red 8436540883216 

112C65*50 95cm  / 30cm - 12" Bag 50 crystal balloons 95cm perim., Red c65 C65 Red 8436540867520 

112P20 95cm  / 30cm - 12" Bag 100 balloons 95cm perim., White p20 P20 White 8436540883414 

112P20*50 95cm  / 30cm - 12" Bag 50 balloons 95cm perim., White p20 P20 White 8436540866165 

112P21 95cm  / 30cm - 12" Bag 100 balloons 95cm perim., Ivory p21 P21 Ivory 8436540883421 

112P21*50 95cm  / 30cm - 12" Bag 50 balloons 95cm perim., Ivory p21 P21 Ivory 8436540866172 

112P22 95cm  / 30cm - 12" Bag 100 balloons 95cm perim., Lemon p22 P22 Lemon 8436540883438 

112P22*50 95cm  / 30cm - 12" Bag 50 balloons 95cm perim., Lemon p22 P22 Lemon 8436540866189 

112P23 95cm  / 30cm - 12" Bag 100 balloons 95cm perim., Yellow p23 P23 Yellow 8436540883445 

112P23*50 95cm  / 30cm - 12" Bag 50 balloons 95cm perim., Yellow p23 P23 Yellow 8436540866196 
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112P24 95cm  / 30cm - 12" Bag 100 balloons 95cm perim., Orange p24 P24 Orange 8436540883452 

112P24*50 95cm  / 30cm - 12" Bag 50 balloons 95cm perim., Orange p24 P24 Orange 8436540866202 

112P25 95cm  / 30cm - 12" Bag 100 balloons 95cm perim., Red p25 P25 Red 8436540883469 

112P25*50 95cm  / 30cm - 12" Bag 50 balloons 95cm perim., Red p25 P25 Red 8436540866219 

112P28 95cm  / 30cm - 12" Bag 100 balloons 95cm perim., Baby pink p28 P28 Baby pink 8436540883476 

112P28*50 95cm  / 30cm - 12" Bag 50 balloons 95cm perim., Baby pink p28 P28 Baby pink 8436540868176 

112P29 95cm  / 30cm - 12" Bag 100 balloons 95cm perim., Pink p29 P29 Pink 8436540883483 

112P29*50 95cm  / 30cm - 12" Bag 50 balloons 95cm perim., Pink p29 P29 Pink 8436540866240 

112P30 95cm  / 30cm - 12" Bag 100 balloons 95cm perim., Fuchsia p30 P30 Fuchsia 8436540883490 

112P30*50 95cm  / 30cm - 12" Bag 50 balloons 95cm perim., Fuchsia p30 P30 Fuchsia 8436540866257 

112P31 95cm  / 30cm - 12" Bag 100 balloons 95cm perim., Lavender p31 P31 Lavender 8436540883506 

112P31*50 95cm  / 30cm - 12" Bag 50 balloons 95cm perim., Lavender p31 P31 Lavender 8436540866264 

112P32 95cm  / 30cm - 12" Bag 100 balloons 95cm perim., Purple p32 P32 Purple 8436540883513 

112P32*50 95cm  / 30cm - 12" Bag 50 balloons 95cm perim., Purple p32 P32 Purple 8436540866271 

112P33 95cm  / 30cm - 12" Bag 100 balloons 95cm perim., Sky blue p33 P33 Sky blue 8436540883520 

112P33*50 95cm  / 30cm - 12" Bag 50 balloons 95cm perim., Sky blue p33 P33 Sky blue 8436540866288 

112P34 95cm  / 30cm - 12" Bag 100 balloons 95cm perim., Blue p34 P34 Blue 8436540883537 

112P34*50 95cm  / 30cm - 12" Bag 50 balloons 95cm perim., Blue p34 P34 Blue 8436540866295 

112P35 95cm  / 30cm - 12" Bag 100 balloons 95cm perim., Navy blue p35 P35 Navy blue 8436540883544 

112P35*50 95cm  / 30cm - 12" Bag 50 balloons 95cm perim., Navy blue p35 P35 Navy blue 8436540866301 

112P36 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 100 balloons 95cm perim., Lime green 
p36 

P36 Lime green 8436540883551 

112P36*50 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 50 balloons 95cm perim., Lime green 
p36 

P36 Lime green 8436540866318 

112P37 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 100 balloons 95cm perim., Mint green 
p37 

P37 Mint green 8436540883568 

112P37*50 95cm  / 30cm - 12" Bag 50 balloons 95cm perim., Mint green p37 P37 Mint green 8436540867223 

112P38 95cm  / 30cm - 12" Bag 100 balloons 95cm perim., Green p38 P38 Green 8436540883575 

112P38*50 95cm  / 30cm - 12" Bag 50 balloons 95cm perim., Green p38 P38 Green 8436540866325 

112P39 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 100 balloons 95cm perim., Forest green 
p39 

P39 
Forest 
green 

8436540883582 
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112P39*50 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 50 balloons 95cm perim., Forest green 
p39 

P39 
Forest 
green 

8436540866332 

112P40 95cm  / 30cm - 12" Bag 100 balloons 95cm perim., Chocolate p40 P40 Chocolate 8436540883599 

112P40*50 95cm  / 30cm - 12" Bag 50 balloons 95cm perim., Chocolate p40 P40 Chocolate 8436540866349 

112P41 95cm  / 30cm - 12" Bag 100 balloons 95cm perim., Black p41 P41 Black 8436540883605 

112P41*50 95cm  / 30cm - 12" Bag 50 balloons 95cm perim., Black p41 P41 Black 8436540866356 

112P42 95cm  / 30cm - 12" Bag 100 balloons 95cm perim., Nude p42 P42 Nude 8436540883612 

112P42*50 95cm  / 30cm - 12" Bag 50 balloons 95cm perim., Nude p42 P42 Nude 8436540877192 

112P43 95cm  / 30cm - 12" Bag 100 balloons 95cm perim., Turquoise p43 P43 Turquoise 8436540883629 

112P43*50 95cm  / 30cm - 12" Bag 50 balloons 95cm perim., Turquoise p43 P43 Turquoise 8436540867278 

112P44 95cm  / 30cm - 12" Bag 100 balloons 95cm perim., Grey p44 P44 Grey 8436540883636 

112P44*50 95cm  / 30cm - 12" Bag 50 balloons 95cm perim., Grey p44 P44 Grey 8436540867322 

112P45 95cm  / 30cm - 12" Bag 100 balloons 95cm perim., Brown p45 P45 Brown 8436540883643 

112P45*50 95cm  / 30cm - 12" Bag 50 balloons 95cm perim., Brown p45 P45 Brown 8436540864734 

112P46 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 100 balloons 95cm perim., Apple green 
p46 

P46 Apple green 8436540893123 

112P46*50 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 50 balloons 95cm perim., Apple green 
p46 

P46 Apple green 8436540893468 

112M 90cm  / 28cm - 12" 
Bag 100 metallic balloons 90cm perim., As-
sorted 

M Assorted 8436540883674 

112M*50 90cm  / 28cm - 12" 
Bag 50 metallic balloons 90cm perim., Assor-
ted 

M Assorted 8436540866851 

112M77 90cm  / 28cm - 12" 
Bag 100 metallic balloons 90cm perim., Rose 
Gold m77 

M77 Rose Gold 8436540886668 

112M77*50 90cm  / 28cm - 12" 
Bag 50 metallic balloons 90cm perim., Rose 
Gold m77 

M77 Rose Gold 8436540886675 

112M78 90cm  / 28cm - 12" 
Bag 100 metallic balloons 90cm perim., Black 
m78 

M78 Black 8436540883995 

112M78*50 90cm  / 28cm - 12" 
Bag 50 metallic balloons 90cm perim., Black 
m78 

M78 Black 8436540884008 

112M79 90cm  / 28cm - 12" 
Bag 100 metallic balloons 90cm perim., 
Orange m79 

M79 Orange 8436540884190 

112M79*50 90cm  / 28cm - 12" 
Bag 50 metallic balloons 90cm perim., 
Orange m79 

M79 Orange 8436540884138 

112M80 90cm  / 28cm - 12" 
Bag 100 metallic balloons 90cm perim., Pearl 
m80 

M80 Pearl 8436540883223 

112M80*50 90cm  / 28cm - 12" 
Bag 50 metallic balloons 90cm perim., Pearl 
m80 

M80 Pearl 8436540882585 

112M81 90cm  / 28cm - 12" 
Bag 100 metallic balloons 90cm perim., Ivory 
m81 

M81 Ivory 8436540883230 

112M81*50 90cm  / 28cm - 12" 
Bag 50 metallic balloons 90cm perim., Ivory 
m81 

M81 Ivory 8436540866868 
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112M82 90cm  / 28cm - 12" 
Bag 100 metallic balloons 90cm perim., Le-
mon m82 

M82 Lemon 8436540883247 

112M82*50 90cm  / 28cm - 12" 
Bag 50 metallic balloons 90cm perim., Lemon 
m82 

M82 Lemon 8436540866875 

112M83 90cm  / 28cm - 12" 
Bag 100 metallic balloons 90cm perim., Red 
m83 

M83 Red 8436540883254 

112M83*50 90cm  / 28cm - 12" 
Bag 50 metallic balloons 90cm perim., Red 

m83 
M83 Red 8436540866882 

112M85 90cm  / 28cm - 12" 
Bag 100 metallic balloons 90cm perim., Bur-
gundy m85 

M85 Burgundy 8436540883261 

112M85*50 90cm  / 28cm - 12" 
Bag 50 metallic balloons 90cm perim., Bur-
gundy m85 

M85 Burgundy 8436540866899 

112M86 90cm  / 28cm - 12" 
Bag 100 metallic balloons 90cm perim., Baby 
Pink m86 

M86 Baby pink 8436540883278 

112M86*50 90cm  / 28cm - 12" 
Bag 50 metallic balloons 90cm perim., Baby 
Pink m86 

M86 Baby pink 8436540880444 

112M87 90cm  / 28cm - 12" 
Bag 100 metallic balloons 90cm perim., La-
vender m87 

M87 Lavender 8436540883285 

112M87*50 90cm  / 28cm - 12" 
Bag 50 metallic balloons 90cm perim., Laven-
der m87 

M87 Lavender 8436540866905 

112M88 90cm  / 28cm - 12" 
Bag 100 metallic balloons 90cm perim., Pur-
ple m88 

M88 Purple 8436540883292 

112M88*50 90cm  / 28cm - 12" 
Bag 50 metallic balloons 90cm perim., Purple 
m88 

M88 Purple 8436540866912 

112M89 90cm  / 28cm - 12" 
Bag 100 metallic balloons 90cm perim., Sky 
blue m89 

M89 Sky blue 8436540883308 

112M89*50 90cm  / 28cm - 12" 
Bag 50 metallic balloons 90cm perim., Sky 
blue m89 

M89 Sky blue 8436540866929 

112M90 90cm  / 28cm - 12" 
Bag 100 metallic balloons 90cm perim., Blue 
m90 

M90 Blue 8436540883315 

112M90*50 90cm  / 28cm - 12" 
Bag 50 metallic balloons 90cm perim., Blue 
m90 

M90 Blue 8436540866936 

112M91 90cm  / 28cm - 12" 
Bag 100 metallic balloons 90cm perim., Green 
m91 

M91 Green 8436540883322 

112M91*50 90cm  / 28cm - 12" 
Bag 50 metallic balloons 90cm perim., Green 
m91 

M91 Green 8436540866943 

112M92 90cm  / 28cm - 12" 
Bag 100 metallic balloons 90cm perim., Fo-
rest green m92 

M92 
Forest 
green 

8436540883339 

112M92*50 90cm  / 28cm - 12" 
Bag 50 metallic balloons 90cm perim., Forest 
green m92 

M92 
Forest 
green 

8436540866950 

112M93 90cm  / 28cm - 12" 
Bag 100 metallic balloons 90cm perim., Silver 
m93 

M93 Silver  8436540883346 

112M93*50 90cm  / 28cm - 12" 
Bag 50 metallic balloons 90cm perim., Silver 
m93 

M93 Silver  8436540866967 

112M94 90cm  / 28cm - 12" 
Bag 100 metallic balloons 90cm perim., Gold 
m94 

M94 Gold 8436540883353 

112M94*50 90cm  / 28cm - 12" 
Bag 50 metallic balloons 90cm perim., Gold 
m94 

M94 Gold 8436540866974 

112M95 90cm  / 28cm - 12" 
Bag 100 metallic balloons 90cm perim., 
Fuchsia m95 

M95 Fuchsia 8436540883360 

112M95*50 90cm  / 28cm - 12" 
Bag 50 metallic balloons 90cm perim., 
Fuschia m95 

M95 Fuchsia 8436540866981 

112M96 90cm  / 28cm - 12" 
Bag 100 metallic balloons 90cm perim., White 
m96 

M96 White 8436540883377 
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112M96*50 90cm  / 28cm - 12" 
Bag 50 metallic balloons 90cm perim., White 
m96 

M96 White 8436540866998 

112M97 90cm  / 28cm - 12" 
Bag 100 metallic balloons 90cm perim., Pink 
m97 

M97 Pink 8436540883384 

112M97*50 90cm  / 28cm - 12" 
Bag 50 metallic balloons 90cm perim., Pink 
m97 

M97 Pink 8436540867001 

112M98 90cm  / 28cm - 12" 
Bag 100 metallic balloons 90cm perim., 

Turquoise m98 
M98 Turquoise 8436540883391 

112M98*50 90cm  / 28cm - 12" 
Bag 50 metallic balloons 95cm perim., 
Turquoise m98 

M98 Turquoise 8436540867377 

112M99 90cm  / 28cm - 12" 
Bag 100 metallic balloons 90cm perim., Navy 
blue m99 

M99 Navy blue 8436540883407 

112M99*50 90cm  / 28cm - 12" 
Bag 50 metallic balloons 90cm perim., Navy 
blue m99 

M99 Navy blue 8436540867421 

112T 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 100 MATTE balloons 95cm perim., Assor-
ted 

T Assorted 8436540891198 

112T*50 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 50 MATTE balloons 95cm perim., Assor-
ted 

T Assorted 8436540891174 

112T01 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 100 MATTE balloons 95cm perim., Blue 
t01 

T01 Blue 8436540890801 

112T01*50 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 50 MATTE balloons 95cm perim., Blue 
t01 

T01 Blue 8436540890856 

112T02 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 100 MATTE balloons 95cm perim., Baby 
Pink t02 

T02 Baby pink 8436540890818 

112T02*50 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 50 MATTE balloons 95cm perim., Baby 
Pink t02 

T02 Baby pink 8436540890863 

112T03 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 100 MATTE balloons 95cm perim., La-
vender t03 

T03 Lavender 8436540890825 

112T03*50 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 50 MATTE balloons 95cm perim., Laven-
der t03 

T03 Lavender 8436540890870 

112T04 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 100 MATTE balloons 95cm perim., Yellow 
t04 

T04 Yellow 8436540890832 

112T04*50 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 50 MATTE balloons 95cm perim., Yellow 
t04 

T04 Yellow 8436540890887 

112T05 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 100 MATTE balloons 95cm perim., Green 
t05 

T05 Green 8436540890849 

112T05*50 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 50 MATTE balloons 95cm perim., Green 
t05 

T05 Green 8436540890894 

112B*25 94cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 25 BRILLIANT balloons 94cm perim., As-
sorted colors 

B Assorted 8436540895332 

112B*50 94cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 50 BRILLIANT balloons 94cm perim., As-
sorted colors 

B Assorted 8436540895349 

112B01*25 94cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 25 BRILLIANT balloons 94cm perim., 
Gold b01 

B01 Gold 8436540895356 

112B01*50 94cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 50 BRILLIANT balloons 94cm perim., 
Gold b01 

B01 Gold 8436540895363 

112B02*25 94cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 25 BRILLIANT balloons 94cm perim., Sil-
ver b02 

B02 Silver  8436540895370 

112B02*50 94cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 50 BRILLIANT balloons 94cm perim., Sil-
ver b02 

B02 Silver  8436540895387 

112B03*25 94cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 25 BRILLIANT balloons 94cm perim., 
Green b03 

B03 Green 8436540895394 

112B03*50 94cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 50 BRILLIANT balloons 94cm perim., 
Green b03 

B03 Green 8436540895400 
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112B04*25 94cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 25 BRILLIANT balloons 94cm perim., 
Blue 04 

B04 Blue 8436540895417 

112B04*50 94cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 50 BRILLIANT balloons 94cm perim., 
Blue 04 

B04 Blue 8436540895424 

112B05*25 94cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 25 BRILLIANT balloons 94cm perim., Ma-
uve b05 

B05 Mauve 8436540895431 

112B05*50 94cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 50 BRILLIANT balloons 94cm perim., Ma-

uve b05 
B05 Mauve 8436540895448 

112B06*25 94cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 25 BRILLIANT balloons 94cm perim., 
Purple b06 

B06 Purple 8436540895455 

112B06*50 94cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 50 BRILLIANT balloons 94cm perim., 
Purple b06 

B06 Purple 8436540895462 

2FT*10 
185cm / 60cm - 

23" 
Bag 10 balloons 185cm perim., Assorted 
colors 

P Assorted 8436540873651 

2FTP20 
185cm / 60cm - 

23" 
Header-bag 1 balloon  2' - 185cm perim., 
White p20 

P20 White 8436540874306 

2FTP20*10 
185cm / 60cm - 

23" 
Bag 10 balloons 185cm perim., White p20 P20 White 8436540873668 

2FTP21 
185cm / 60cm - 

23" 
Header-bag 1 balloon  2' - 185cm perim., 
Ivory p21 

P21 Ivory 8436540893291 

2FTP21*10 
185cm / 60cm - 

23" 
Bag 10 balloons 185cm perim., Ivory p21 P21 Ivory 8436540873675 

2FTP22 
185cm / 60cm - 

23" 
Header-bag 1 balloon  2' - 185cm perim., Le-
mon p22 

P22 Lemon 8436540877000 

2FTP22*10 
185cm / 60cm - 

23" 
Bag 10 balloons 185cm perim., Lemon p22 P22 Lemon 8436540873682 

2FTP23 
185cm / 60cm - 

23" 
Header-bag 1 balloon  2' - 185cm perim., Yel-
low p23 

P23 Yellow 8436540877017 

2FTP23*10 
185cm / 60cm - 

23" 
Bag 10 balloons 185cm perim., Yellow p23 P23 Yellow 8436540873699 

2FTP24 
185cm / 60cm - 

23" 
Header-bag 1 balloon  2' - 185cm perim., 
Orange p24 

P24 Orange 8436540877024 

2FTP24*10 
185cm / 60cm - 

23" 
Bag 10 balloons 185cm perim., Orange P24 Orange 8436540873705 

2FTP25 
185cm / 60cm - 

23" 
Header-bag 1 balloon  2' - 185cm perim., Red 
p25 

P25 Red 8436540877031 

2FTP25*10 
185cm / 60cm - 

23" 
Bag 10 balloons 185cm perim., Red p25 P25 Red 8436540873712 

2FTP28 
185cm / 60cm - 

23" 
Header-bag 1 balloon  2' - 185cm perim., 
Baby pink p28 

P28 Baby pink 8436540877048 

2FTP28*10 
185cm / 60cm - 

23" 
Bag 10 balloons 185cm perim., Baby pink p28 P28 Baby pink 8436540873729 

2FTP29 
185cm / 60cm - 

23" 
Header-bag 1 balloon  2' - 185cm perim., 
Pink p29 

P29 Pink 8436540874320 

2FTP29*10 
185cm / 60cm - 

23" 
Bag 10 balloons 185cm perim., Pink p29 P29 Pink 8436540873736 

2FTP30 
185cm / 60cm - 

23" 
Header-bag 1 balloon  2' - 185cm perim., 
Fuchsia p30 

P30 Fuchsia 8436540877055 

2FTP30*10 
185cm / 60cm - 

23" 
Bag 10 balloons 185cm perim., Fuchsia p30 P30 Fuchsia 8436540873743 

2FTP31 
185cm / 60cm - 

23" 
Header-bag 1 balloon  2' - 185cm perim., La-
vender p31 

P31 Lavender 8436540877062 

2FTP31*10 
185cm / 60cm - 

23" 
Bag 10 balloons 185cm perim., Lavender p31 P31 Lavender 8436540873750 
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2FTP32 
185cm / 60cm - 

23" 
Header-bag 1 balloon  2' - 185cm perim., 
Purple p32 

P32 Purple 8436540877079 

2FTP32*10 
185cm / 60cm - 

23" 
Bag 10 balloons 185cm perim., Purple p32 P32 Purple 8436540873767 

2FTP33 
185cm / 60cm - 

23" 
Header-bag 1 balloon  2' - 185cm perim., Sky 
blue p33 

P33 Sky blue 8436540877086 

2FTP33*10 
185cm / 60cm - 

23" 
Bag 10 balloons 185cm perim., Sky blue p33 P33 Sky blue 8436540873774 

2FTP34 
185cm / 60cm - 

23" 
Header-bag 1 balloon  2' - 185cm perim., 
Blue p34 

P34 Blue 8436540874313 

2FTP34*10 
185cm / 60cm - 

23" 
Bag 10 balloons 185cm perim., Blue p34 P34 Blue 8436540873781 

2FTP35 
185cm / 60cm - 

23" 
Header-bag 1 balloon  2' - 185cm perim., 
Navy blue p35 

P35 Navy blue 8436540877093 

2FTP35*10 
185cm / 60cm - 

23" 
Bag 10 balloons 185cm perim., Navy blue p35 P35 Navy blue 8436540873798 

2FTP36 
185cm / 60cm - 

23" 
Header-bag 1 balloon  2' - 185cm perim., 
Lime green p36 

P36 Lime green 8436540877109 

2FTP36*10 
185cm / 60cm - 

23" 
Bag 10 balloons 185cm perim., Lime green 
p36 

P36 Lime green 8436540873804 

2FTP37 
185cm / 60cm - 

23" 
Header-bag 1 balloon  2' - 185cm perim., 
Mint green p37 

P37 Mint green 8436540877116 

2FTP37*10 
185cm / 60cm - 

23" 
Bag 10 balloons 185cm perim., Mint green 
p37 

P37 Mint green 8436540873811 

2FTP38 
185cm / 60cm - 

23" 
Header-bag 1 balloon  2' - 185cm perim., 
Green p38 

P38 Green 8436540877123 

2FTP38*10 
185cm / 60cm - 

23" 
Bag 10 balloons 185cm perim., Green p38 P38 Green 8436540873828 

2FTP39 
185cm / 60cm - 

23" 
Header-bag 1 balloon  2' - 185cm perim., Fo-
rest green p39 

P39 
Forest 
green 

8436540877130 

2FTP39*10 
185cm / 60cm - 

23" 
Bag 10 balloons 185cm perim., Forest green 
p39 

P39 
Forest 
green 

8436540873835 

2FTP40 
185cm / 60cm - 

23" 
Header-bag 1 balloon  2' - 185cm perim., 
Chocolate 

P40 Chocolate 8436540877147 

2FTP40*10 
185cm / 60cm - 

23" 
Bag 10 balloons 185cm perim., Chocolate p40 P40 Chocolate 8436540873842 

2FTP41 
185cm / 60cm - 

23" 
Header-bag 1 balloon  2' - 185cm perim., 
Black p41 

P41 Black 8436540877154 

2FTP41*10 
185cm / 60cm - 

23" 
Bag 10 balloons 185cm perim., Black p41 P41 Black 8436540873859 

2FTP42 
185cm / 60cm - 

23" 
Header-bag 1 balloon  2' - 185cm perim., 
Nude p42 

P42 Nude 8436540877161 

2FTP42*10 
185cm / 60cm - 

23" 
Bag 10 balloons 185cm perim., Nude p42 P42 Nude 8436540876782 

2FTP43 
185cm / 60cm - 

23" 
Header-bag 1 balloon  2' - 185cm perim., 
Turquoise p43 

P43 Turquoise 8436540877178 

2FTP43*10 
185cm / 60cm - 

23" 
Bag 10 balloons 185cm perim., Turquoise p43 P43 Turquoise 8436540873866 

2FTP44 
185cm / 60cm - 

23" 
Header-bag 1 balloon  2' - 185cm perim., 
Grey p44 

P44 Grey 8436540877185 

2FTP44*10 
185cm / 60cm - 

23" 
Bag 10 balloons 185cm perim., Grey p44 P44 Grey 8436540873873 

2FTP45 
185cm / 60cm - 

23" 
Header-bag 1 balloon  2' - 185cm perim., 
Brown p45 

P45 Brown 8436540891273 
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2FTP45*10 
185cm / 60cm - 

23" 
Bag 10 balloons 185cm perim., Brown p45 P45 Brown 8436540885838 

2FTP46 
185cm / 60cm - 

23" 
Header-bag 1 balloon  2' - 185cm perim., 
Apple green p46 

P46 Apple green 8436540893475 

2FTP46*10 
185cm / 60cm - 

23" 
Bag 10 balloons 185cm perim., Apple green P46 Apple green 8436540893147 

2FTC00 
185cm / 60cm - 

23" 

Header-bag 1 balloon  2' - 185cm perim., 

Transparent c00 
C00 Transparent 8436540880451 

2FTC00*10 
185cm / 60cm - 

23" 
Bag 10 balloons 185cm perim., Transparent 
c00 

C00 Transparent 8436540873156 

2FTC64 
185cm / 60cm - 

23" 
Header-bag 1 balloon  2' - 185cm perim., 
Burgundy c64 

C64  Burgundy 8436540881885 

2FTC64*10 
185cm / 60cm - 

23" 
Bag 10 balloons 185cm perim., Burgundy c64 C64  Burgundy 8436540884626 

2FTC65 
185cm / 60cm - 

23" 
Header-bag 1 balloon  2' - 185cm perim., Red 
c65 

C65 Red 8436540891280 

2FTC65*10 
185cm / 60cm - 

23" 
Bag 10 balloons 185cm perim., Red c65 C65 Red 8436540893383 

2FTM*10 
180cm / 57cm - 

23" 
Bag 10 Metallic balloons 180cm perim., As-
sorted colours 

M Assorted 8436540878137 

2FTM77 
180cm / 57cm - 

23" 
Header Bag 1 Metallic balloon 180cm perim., 
Rose Gold m77 

M77 Rose Gold 8436540886705 

2FTM77*10 
180cm / 57cm - 

23" 
Bag 10 Metallic balloons 180cm perim., Rose 
Gold m77 

M77 Rose Gold 8436540886712 

2FTM78 
180cm / 57cm - 

23" 
Header Bag 1 Metallic balloon 180cm perim., 
Black m78 

M78 Black 8436540884206 

2FTM78*10 
180cm / 57cm - 

23" 
Bag 10 Metallic balloons 180cm perim., Black 
m78 

M78 Black 8436540884213 

2FTM79 
180cm / 57cm - 

23" 
Header Bag 1 Metallic balloon 180cm perim., 
Orange m79 

M79 Orange 8436540884220 

2FTM79*10 
180cm / 57cm - 

23" 
Bag 10 Metallic balloons 180cm perim., 
Orange m79 

M79 Orange 8436540884237 

2FTM80 
180cm / 57cm - 

23" 
Header Bag 1 Metallic balloon 180cm perim., 
Pearl m80 

M80 Pearl 8436540884244 

2FTM80*10 
180cm / 57cm - 

23" 
Bag 10 Metallic balloons 180cm perim., Pearl 
m80 

M80 Pearl 8436540884251 

2FTM81 
180cm / 57cm - 

23" 
Header Bag 1 Metallic balloon 180cm perim., 
Ivory m81 

M81 Ivory 8436540893307 

2FTM81*10 
180cm / 57cm - 

23" 
Bag 10 Metallic balloons 180cm perim., Ivory 
m81 

M81 Ivory 8436440882838 

2FTM82 
180cm / 57cm - 

23" 
Header Bag 1 Metallic balloon 180cm perim., 
Lemon m82 

M82 Lemon 8436540884107 

2FTM82*10 
180cm / 57cm - 

23" 
Bag 10 Metallic balloons 180cm perim., Le-
mon m82 

M82 Lemon 8436440882685 

2FTM83 
180cm / 57cm - 

23" 
Header Bag 1 Metallic balloon 180cm perim., 
Red m83 

M83 Red 8436540893048 

2FTM83*10 
180cm / 57cm - 

23" 
Bag 10 Metallic balloons 180cm perim., Red 
m83 

M83 Red 8436540885784 

2FTM85 
180cm / 57cm - 

23" 
Header Bag 1 Metallic balloon 180cm perim., 
Burgundy m85 

M85 Burgundy 8436540893314 

2FTM85*10 
180cm / 57cm - 

23" 
Bag 10 Metallic balloons 180cm perim., Bur-
gundy m85 

M85 Burgundy 8436440882845 

2FTM86 
180cm / 57cm - 

23" 
Header Bag 1 Metallic balloon 180cm perim., 
Baby pink m86 

M86 Baby pink 8436540881007 
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2FTM86*10 
180cm / 57cm - 

23" 
Bag 10 Metallic balloons 180cm perim., Baby 
pink m86 

M86 Baby pink 8436440882791 

2FTM87 
180cm / 57cm - 

23" 
Header Bag 1 Metallic balloon 180cm perim., 
Lavender m87 

M87 Lavender 8436540893024 

2FTM87*10 
180cm / 57cm - 

23" 
Bag 10 Metallic balloons 180cm perim., La-
vender m87 

M87 Lavender 8436440882852 

2FTM88 
180cm / 57cm - 

23" 

Header Bag 1 Metallic balloon 180cm perim., 

Purple m88 
M88 Purple 8436540884145 

2FTM88*10 
180cm / 57cm - 

23" 
Bag 10 Metallic balloons 180cm perim., Pur-
ple m88 

M88 Purple 8436540885791 

2FTM89 
180cm / 57cm - 

23" 
Header Bag 1 Metallic balloon 180cm perim., 
Sky blue m89 

M89 Sky blue 8436540881014 

2FTM89*10 
180cm / 57cm - 

23" 
Bag 10 Metallic balloons 180cm perim., Sky 
Blue m89 

M89 Sky blue 8436440882654 

2FTM90 
180cm / 57cm - 

23" 
Header Bag 1 Metallic balloon 180cm perim., 
Blue m90 

M90 Blue 8436540893000 

2FTM90*10 
180cm / 57cm - 

23" 
Bag 10 Metallic balloon 180cm perim., Blue 
m90 

M90 Blue 8436540884039 

2FTM91 
180cm / 57cm - 

23" 
Header Bag 1 Metallic balloon 180cm perim., 
Green m91 

M91 Green 8436540893017 

2FTM91*10 
180cm / 57cm - 

23" 
Bag 10 Metallic balloons 180cm perim., Green 
m91 

M91 Green 8436440882708 

2FTM92 
180cm / 57cm - 

23" 
Header Bag 1 Metallic balloon 180cm perim., 
Forest green m82 

M92 
Forest 
green 

8436540884152 

2FTM92*10 
180cm / 57cm - 

23" 
Bag 10 Metallic balloons 180cm perim., Fo-
rest green m92 

M92 
Forest 
green 

8436540885807 

2FTM93 
180cm / 57cm - 

23" 
Header Bag 1 Metallic balloon 180cm perim., 
Silver m93 

M93 Silver  8436540877987 

2FTM93*10 
180cm / 57cm - 

23" 
Bag 10 Metallic balloons 180cm perim., Silver 
m93 

M93 Silver  8436540874504 

2FTM94 
180cm / 57cm - 

23" 
Header Bag 1 Metallic balloon 180cm perim., 
Gold m94 

M94 Gold 8436540877970 

2FTM94*10 
180cm / 57cm - 

23" 
Bag 10 Metallic balloons 180cm perim., Gold 
m94 

M94 Gold 8436540874986 

2FTM95 
180cm / 57cm - 

23" 
Header Bag 1 Metallic balloon 180cm perim., 
Fuchsia m95 

M95 Fuchsia 8436540893031 

2FTM95*10 
180cm / 57cm - 

23" 
Bag 10 Metallic balloons 180cm perim., 
Fuchsia m95 

M95 Fuchsia 8436540881717 

2FTM96 
180cm / 57cm - 

23" 
Header Bag 1 Metallic balloon 180cm perim., 
White pm96 

M96 White 8436540880529 

2FTM96*10 
180cm / 57cm - 

23" 
Bag 10 Metallic balloons 180cm perim., White 
m96 

M96 White 8436540880864 

2FTM97 
180cm / 57cm - 

23" 
Header Bag 1 Metallic balloon 180cm perim., 
Pink m97 

M97 Pink 8436540893321 

2FTM97*10 
180cm / 57cm - 

23" 
Bag 10 Metallic balloons 180cm perim., Pink 
m97 

M97 Pink 8436440882692 

2FTM98 
180cm / 57cm - 

23" 
Header Bag 1 Metallic balloon 180cm perim., 
Turquoise m98 

M98 Turquoise 8436540890764 

2FTM98*10 
180cm / 57cm - 

23" 
Bag 10 Metallic balloon 180cm perim., 
Turquoise m98 

M98 Turquoise 8436540884046 

2FTM99 
180cm / 57cm - 

23" 
Header Bag 1 Metallic balloon 180cm perim., 
Navy blue m99 

M99 Navy blue 8436540881892 

2FTM99*10 
180cm / 57cm - 

23" 
Bag 10 Metallic balloon 180cm perim., Navy 
blue m99 

M99 Navy blue 8436540883797 
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2FTT*10 
185cm / 60cm - 

23" 
Bag 10 MATTE balloons 185cm perim., Assor-
ted 

T Assorted 8436540891365 

2FTT01 
185cm / 60cm - 

23" 
Header-bag 1 MATTE balloon  2' - 185cm 
perim., Blue t01 

T01 Blue 8436540890955 

2FTT01*10 
185cm / 60cm - 

23" 
Bag 10 MATTE balloons 185cm perim., Blue 
t01 

T01 Blue 8436540891006 

2FTT02 
185cm / 60cm - 

23" 

Header-bag 1 MATTE balloon  2' - 185cm 

perim., Baby Pink t02 
T02 Baby pink 8436540890962 

2FTT02*10 
185cm / 60cm - 

23" 
Bag 10 MATTE balloons 185cm perim., Baby 
pink t02 

T02 Baby pink 8436540891013 

2FTT03 
185cm / 60cm - 

23" 
Header-bag 1 MATTE balloon  2' - 185cm 
perim., Lavender t03 

T03 Lavender 8436540890979 

2FTT03*10 
185cm / 60cm - 

23" 
Bag 10 MATTE balloons 185cm perim., La-
vender t03 

T03 Lavender 8436540891020 

2FTT04 
185cm / 60cm - 

23" 
Header-bag 1 MATTE balloon  2' - 185cm 
perim., Yellow t04 

T04 Yellow 8436540890986 

2FTT04*10 
185cm / 60cm - 

23" 
Bag 10 MATTE balloons 185cm perim., Yellow 
t04 

T04 Yellow 8436540891037 

2FTT05 
185cm / 60cm - 

23" 
Header-bag 1 MATTE balloon  2' - 185cm 
perim., Green t05 

T05 Green 8436540890993 

2FTT05*10 
185cm / 60cm - 

23" 
Bag 10 MATTE balloons 185cm perim., Green 
t05 

T05 Green 8436540891044 

2FTB*6 
185cm / 60cm - 

23" 
Bag 6 BRILLIANT balloons 185cm perim., As-
sorted colors 

B Assorted 8436540895479 

2FTB01 
185cm / 60cm - 

23" 
Header-bag 1 BRILLIANT balloon 185cm 
perim., Gold b01 

B01 Gold 8436540895271 

2FTB01*5 
185cm / 60cm - 

23" 
Bag 5 BRILLIANT balloons 185cm perim., 
Gold b01 

B01 Gold 8436540895486 

2FTB02 
185cm / 60cm - 

23" 
Header-bag 1 BRILLIANT balloon 185cm 
perim., Silver b02 

B02 Silver  8436540895288 

2FTB02*5 
185cm / 60cm - 

23" 
Bag 5 BRILLIANT balloons 185cm perim., Sil-
ver b02 

B02 Silver  8436540895493 

2FTB03 
185cm / 60cm - 

23" 
Header-bag 1 BRILLIANT balloon 185cm 
perim., Green b03 

B03 Green 8436540895295 

2FTB03*5 
185cm / 60cm - 

23" 
Bag 5 BRILLIANT balloons 185cm perim., 
Green b03 

B03 Green 8436540895509 

2FTB04 
185cm / 60cm - 

23" 
Header-bag 1 BRILLIANT balloon 185cm 
perim., Blue b04 

B04 Blue 8436540895301 

2FTB04*5 
185cm / 60cm - 

23" 
Bag 5 BRILLIANT balloons 185cm perim., 
Blue b04 

B04 Blue 8436540895516 

2FTB05 
185cm / 60cm - 

23" 
Header-bag 1 BRILLIANT balloon 185cm 
perim., Mauve b05 

B05 Mauve 8436540895318 

2FTB05*5 
185cm / 60cm - 

23" 
Bag 5 BRILLIANT balloons 185cm perim., Ma-
uve b05 

B05 Mauve 8436540895523 

2FTB06 
185cm / 60cm - 

23" 
Header-bag 1 BRILLIANT balloon 185cm 
perim., Purple b06 

B06 Purple 8436540895325 

2FTB06*5 
185cm / 60cm - 

23" 
Bag 5 BRILLIANT balloons 185cm perim., 
Purple b06 

B06 Purple 8436540895530 

3FT*10 
286cm / 91cm - 

36" 
Bag 10 balloons 286cm perim., Assorted 
colors 

P Assorted 8436540871992 

3FTP20 
286cm / 91cm - 

36" 
Header-bag 1 balloon 3' - 286cm perim., 
White p20 

P20 White 8436540870995 

3FTP20*10 
286cm / 91cm - 

36" 
Bag 10 balloons 286cm perim., White p20 P20 White 8436540870674 
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3FTP21 
286cm / 91cm - 

36" 
Header-bag 1 balloon 3' - 286cm perim., 
Ivory p21 

P21 Ivory 8436540871008 

3FTP21*10 
286cm / 91cm - 

36" 
Bag 10 balloons 286cm perim., Ivory p21 P21 Ivory 8436540872050 

3FTP22 
286cm / 91cm - 

36" 
Header-bag 1 balloon 3' - 286cm perim., Le-
mon p22 

P22 Lemon 8436540876935 

3FTP22*10 
286cm / 91cm - 

36" 
Bag 10 balloons 286cm perim., Lemon p22 P22 Lemon 8436540872036 

3FTP23 
286cm / 91cm - 

36" 
Header-bag 1 balloon 3' - 286cm perim., Yel-
low p23 

P23 Yellow 8436540871015 

3FTP23*10 
286cm / 91cm - 

36" 
Bag 10 balloons 286cm perim. , Yellow p23 P23 Yellow 8436540870735 

3FTP24 
286cm / 91cm - 

36" 
Header-bag 1 balloon 3' - 286cm perim., 
Orange p24 

P24 Orange 8436540871022 

3FTP24*10 
286cm / 91cm - 

36" 
Bag 10 balloons 286cm perim., Orange p24 P24 Orange 8436540870513 

3FTP25 
286cm / 91cm - 

36" 
Header-bag 1 balloon 3' - 286cm perim., Red 
p25 

P25 Red 8436540871039 

3FTP25*10 
286cm / 91cm - 

36" 
Bag 10 balloons 286cm perim., Red p25 P25 Red 8436540870520 

3FTP28 
286cm / 91cm - 

36" 
Header-bag 1 balloon 3' - 286cm perim., 
Baby pink p28 

P28 Baby pink 8436540876942 

3FTP28*10 
286cm / 91cm - 

36" 
Bag 10 balloons 286cm perim., Baby pink p28 P28 Baby pink 8436540872067 

3FTP29 
286cm / 91cm - 

36" 
Header-bag 1 balloon 3' - 286cm perim., Pink 
p29 

P29 Pink 8436540871049 

3FTP29*10 
286cm / 91cm - 

36" 
Bag 10 balloons 286cm perim., Pink p29 P29 Pink 8436540870742 

3FTP30 
286cm / 91cm - 

36" 
Header-bag 1 balloon 3' - 286cm perim., 
Fuchsia p30 

P30 Fuchsia 8436540871053 

3FTP30*10 
286cm / 91cm - 

36" 
Bag 10 balloons 286cm perim., Fucsia p30 P30 Fuchsia 8436540870865 

3FTP31 
286cm / 91cm - 

36" 
Header-bag 1 balloon 3' - 286cm perim., La-
vender p31 

P31 Lavender 8436540871060 

3FTP31*10 
286cm / 91cm - 

36" 
Bag 10 balloons 286cm perim. , Lavender p31 P31 Lavender 8436540870759 

3FTP32 
286cm / 91cm - 

36" 
Header-bag 1 balloon 3' - 286cm perim., Pur-
ple p32 

P32 Purple 8436540871077 

3FTP32*10 
286cm / 91cm - 

36" 
Bag 10 balloons 286cm perim., Purple p32 P32 Purple 8436540870872 

3FTP33 
286cm / 91cm - 

36" 
Header-bag 1 balloon 3' - 286cm perim., Sky 
blue p33 

P33 Sky blue 8436540876973 

3FTP33*10 
286cm / 91cm - 

36" 
Bag 10 balloons 286cm perim., Sky Blue p33 P33 Sky blue 8436540870773 

3FTP34 
286cm / 91cm - 

36" 
Header-bag 1 balloon 3' - 286cm perim., Blue 
p34 

P34 Blue 8436540872579 

3FTP34*10 
286cm / 91cm - 

36" 
Bag 10 balloons 286cm perim. , Blue p34 P34 Blue 8436540870537 

3FTP35 
286cm / 91cm - 

36" 
Header-bag 1 balloon 3' - 286cm perim., 
Navy blue p35 

P35 Navy blue 8436540876980 

3FTP35*10 
286cm / 91cm - 

36" 
Bag 10 balloons 286cm perim., Navy blue p35 P35 Navy blue 8436540872081 

3FTP36 
286cm / 91cm - 

36" 
Header-bag 1 balloon 3' - 286cm perim., 
Lime green p36 

P36 Lime green 8436540871084 



Test Report No. 2034434 

Dated 30/12/2022 
 

KERMI Department 

Pages 60 of 98 

Item 
Perímeter   

/ Ø / " 
Description Cod. Colour Barcode 

3FTP36*10 
286cm / 91cm - 

36" 
Bag 10 balloons 286cm perim. , Lime Green 
p36 

P36 Lime green 8436540870766 

3FTP37 
286cm / 91cm - 

36" 
Header-bag 1 balloon 3' - 286cm perim., Mint 
green p37 

P37 Mint green 8436540876959 

3FTP37*10 
286cm / 91cm - 

36" 
Bag 10 balloons 286cm perim., Mint green 
p37 

P37 Mint green 8436540872074 

3FTP38 
286cm / 91cm - 

36" 

Header-bag 1 balloon 3' - 286cm perim., 

Green p38 
P38 Green 8436540871091 

3FTP38*10 
286cm / 91cm - 

36" 
Bag 10 balloons 286cm perim., Green p38 P38 Green 8436540870780 

3FTP39 
286cm / 91cm - 

36" 
Header-bag 1 balloon 3' - 286cm perim., Fo-
rest green p39 

P39 
Forest 
green 

8436540876966 

3FTP39*10 
286cm / 91cm - 

36" 
Bag 10 balloons 286cm perim., Forest green 
p39 

P39 
Forest 
green 

8436540872098 

3FTP40 
286cm / 91cm - 

36" 
Header-bag 1 balloon 3' - 286cm perim., Cho-
colate p40 

P40 Chocolate 8436540871107 

3FTP40*10 
286cm / 91cm - 

36" 
Bag 10 balloons 286cm perim., Chocolate p40 P40 Chocolate 8436540872104 

3FTP41 
286cm / 91cm - 

36" 
Header-bag 1 balloon 3' - 286cm perim., 
Black p41 

P41 Black 8436540870957 

3FTP41*10 
286cm / 91cm - 

36" 
Bag 10 balloons 286cm perim., Black p41 P41 Black 8436540872111 

3FTP42 
286cm / 91cm - 

36" 
Header-bag 1 balloon 3' - 286cm perim., 
Nude p42 

P42 Nude 8436540876263 

3FTP42*10 
286cm / 91cm - 

36" 
Bag 10 balloons 286cm perim., Nude p42 P42 Nude 8436540879974 

3FTP43 
286cm / 91cm - 

36" 
Header-bag 1 balloon 3' - 286cm perim., 
Turquoise p43 

P43 Turquoise 8436540871114 

3FTP43*10 
286cm / 91cm - 

36" 
Bag 10 balloons 286cm perim., Turquoise p43 P43 Turquoise 8436540872012 

3FTP44 
286cm / 91cm - 

36" 
Header-bag 1 balloon 3' - 286cm perim., Grey 
p44 

P44 Grey 8436540876997 

3FTP44*10 
286cm / 91cm - 

36" 
Bag 10 balloons 286cm perim., Grey p44 P44 Grey 8436540872029 

3FTP45 
286cm / 91cm - 

36" 
Header-bag 1 balloon 3' - 286cm perim., 
Brown p45 

P45 Brown 8436540883667 

3FTP45*10 
286cm / 91cm - 

36" 
Bag 10 balloons 286cm perim., Brown p45 P45 Brown 8436540884558 

3FTP46 
286cm / 91cm - 

36" 
Header-bag 1 balloon 3' - 286cm perim., 
Apple green p46 

P46 Apple green 8436540893482 

3FTP46*10 
286cm / 91cm - 

36" 
Bag 10 balloons 286cm perim., Apple green 
p46 

P46 Apple green 8436540893154 

3FTC00 
286cm / 91cm - 

36" 
Header Bag 1 crystal balloon 286cm perim., 
Transparent C00 

C00 Transparent 8436540871138 

3FTC00*10 
286cm / 91cm - 

36" 
Bag 10 balloons 286cm perim.,Transp. c00 C00 Transparent 8436540870797 

3FTC64 
286cm / 91cm - 

36" 
Header Bag 1 crystal balloon 286cm perim., 
Burgundy c64 

C64  Burgundy 8436540881939 

3FTC64*10 
286cm / 91cm - 

36" 
Bag 10 balloons 286cm perim., Burgundy c64 C64  Burgundy 8436540882394 

3FTC65 
286cm / 91cm - 

36" 
Header Bag 1 crystal balloon 286cm perim., 
Red C65 

C65 Red 8436540881922 

3FTC65*10 
286cm / 91cm - 

36" 
Bag 10 balloons 286cm perim., Red c65 C65 Red 8436540887085 
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3FTT*10 
286cm / 91cm - 

36" 
Bag 10 MATTE balloons 286cm perim., Assor-
ted 

T Assorted 8436540891358 

3FTT01 
286cm / 91cm - 

36" 
Header-bag 1 MATTE balloon 3' - 286cm 
perim., Blue t01 

T01 Blue 8436540891051 

3FTT01*10 
286cm / 91cm - 

36" 
Bag 10 MATTE balloons 286cm perim., Blue 
t01 

T01 Blue 8436540891105 

3FTT02 
286cm / 91cm - 

36" 

Header-bag 1 MATTE balloon 3' - 286cm 

perim., Baby pink t02 
T02 Baby pink 8436540891068 

3FTT02*10 
286cm / 91cm - 

36" 
Bag 10 MATTE balloons 286cm perim., Baby 
pink t02 

T02 Baby pink 8436540891112 

3FTT03 
286cm / 91cm - 

36" 
Header-bag 1 MATTE balloon 3' - 286cm 
perim., Lavender t03 

T03 Lavender 8436540891075 

3FTT03*10 
286cm / 91cm - 

36" 
Bag 10 MATTE balloons 286cm perim., La-
vender t03 

T03 Lavender 8436540891129 

3FTT04 
286cm / 91cm - 

36" 
Header-bag 1 MATTE balloon 3' - 286cm 
perim., Yellow t04 

T04 Yellow 8436540891082 

3FTT04*10 
286cm / 91cm - 

36" 
Bag 10 MATTE balloons 286cm perim., Yellow 
t04 

T04 Yellow 8436540891136 

3FTT05 
286cm / 91cm - 

36" 
Header-bag 1 MATTE balloon 3' - 286cm 
perim., Green t05 

T05 Green 8436540891099 

3FTT05*10 
286cm / 91cm - 

36" 
Bag 10 MATTE balloons 286cm perim., Green 
t05 

T05 Green 8436540891143 

3FTM*10 
276cm / 87cm - 

36" 
Bag 10 Metallic balloons 276cm perim., As-
sorted colors 

M Assorted 8436540872005 

3FTM77 
276cm / 87cm - 

36" 
Header Bag 1 Metallic balloon 276cm perim., 
Rose Gold m77 

M77 Rose Gold 8436540886729 

3FTM77*10 
276cm / 87cm - 

36" 
Bag 10 Metallic balloons 276cm perim., Rose 
Gold m77 

M77 Rose Gold 8436540886736 

3FTM78 
276cm / 87cm - 

36" 
Header Bag 1 Metallic balloon 276cm perim., 
Black m78 

M78 Black 8436540884268 

3FTM78*10 
276cm / 87cm - 

36" 
Bag 10 Metallic balloons 276cm perim., Black 
m78 

M78 Black 8436540884275 

3FTM79 
276cm / 87cm - 

36" 
Header Bag 1 Metallic balloon 276cm perim., 
Orange m79 

M79 Orange 8436540884282 

3FTM79*10 
276cm / 87cm - 

36" 
Bag 10 Metallic balloons 276cm perim., 
Orange m79 

M79 Orange 8436540884299 

3FTM80 
276cm / 87cm - 

36" 
Header Bag 1 Metallic balloon 276cm perim., 
Pearl m80 

M80 Pearl 8436540884305 

3FTM80*10 
276cm / 87cm - 

36" 
Bag 10 Metallic balloons 276cm perim., Pearl 
m80 

M80 Pearl 8436540884312 

3FTM81 
276cm / 87cm - 

36" 
Header Bag 1 Metallic balloon 276cm perim., 
Ivory m81 

M81 Ivory 8436440881527 

3FTM81*10 
276cm / 87cm - 

36" 
Bag 10 Metallic balloons 276cm perim., Ivory 
m81 

M81 Ivory 8436540881236 

3FTM82 
276cm / 87cm - 

36" 
Header Bag 1 Metallic balloon 276cm perim., 
Lemon m82 

M82 Lemon 8436440881534 

3FTM82*10 
276cm / 87cm - 

36" 
Bag 10 Metallic balloons 276cm perim., Le-
mon m82 

M82 Lemon 8436440881671 

3FTM83 
276cm / 87cm - 

36" 
Header Bag 1 Metallic balloon 276cm perim., 
Red m83 

M83 Red 8436440881541 

3FTM83*10 
276cm / 87cm - 

36" 
Bag 10 Metallic balloons 276cm perim., Red 
m83 

M83 Red 8436540870834 

3FTM85 
276cm / 87cm - 

36" 
Header Bag 1 Metallic balloon 276cm perim., 
Burgundy m85 

M85 Burgundy 8436440881558 
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3FTM85*10 
276cm / 87cm - 

36" 
Bag 10 Metallic balloons 276cm perim., Bur-
gundy m85 

M85 Burgundy 8436540879981 

3FTM86 
276cm / 87cm - 

36" 
Header Bag 1 Metallic balloon 276cm perim., 
Baby pink m86 

M86 Baby pink 8436440881565 

3FTM86*10 
276cm / 87cm - 

36" 
Bag 10 Metallic balloons 276cm perim., Baby 
pink m86 

M86 Baby pink 8436540873910 

3FTM87 
276cm / 87cm - 

36" 

Header Bag 1 Metallic balloon 276cm perim., 

Lavender m87 
M87 Lavender 8436440881572 

3FTM87*10 
276cm / 87cm - 

36" 
Bag 10 Metallic balloons 276cm perim., La-
vender m97 

M87 Lavender 8436540883025 

3FTM88 
276cm / 87cm - 

36" 
Header Bag 1 Metallic balloon 276cm perim., 
Purple m88 

M88 Purple 8436440881589 

3FTM88*10 
276cm / 87cm - 

36" 
Bag 10 Metallic balloons 276cm perim., Pur-
ple m88 

M88 Purple 8436440881688 

3FTM89 
276cm / 87cm - 

36" 
Header Bag 1 Metallic balloon 276cm perim., 
Sky blue m89 

M89 Sky blue 8436440881596 

3FTM89*10 
276cm / 87cm - 

36" 
Bag 10 Metallic balloons 276cm perim., Sky 
blue m89 

M89 Sky blue 8436540873927 

3FTM90 
276cm / 87cm - 

36" 
Header Bag 1 Metallic balloon 276cm perim., 
Blue m90 

M90 Blue 8436440881602 

3FTM90*10 
276cm / 87cm - 

36" 
Bag 10 Metallic balloons 276cm perim., Blue 
m90 

M90 Blue 8436540870841 

3FTM91 
276cm / 87cm - 

36" 
Header Bag 1 Metallic balloon 276cm perim., 
Green m91 

M91 Green 8436440881619 

3FTM91*10 
276cm / 87cm - 

36" 
Bag 10 Metallic balloons 276cm perim., Green 
m91 

M91 Green 8436540870858 

3FTM92 
276cm / 87cm - 

36" 
Header Bag 1 Metallic balloon 276cm perim., 
Forest green m92 

M92 
Forest 
green 

8436440881626 

3FTM92*10 
276cm / 87cm - 

36" 
Bag 10 Metallic balloons 276cm perim., Fo-
rest green m92 

M92 
Forest 
green 

8436540885814 

3FTM93 
276cm / 87cm - 

36" 
Header Bag 1 Metallic balloon 276cm perim., 
Silver m93 

M93 Silver  8436540870933 

3FTM93*10 
276cm / 87cm - 

36" 
Bag 10 Metallic balloons 276cm perim., Silver 
m93 

M93 Silver  8436540870810 

3FTM94 
276cm / 87cm - 

36" 
Header Bag 1 Metallic balloon 276cm perim., 
Gold m94 

M94 Gold 8436540870940 

3FTM94*10 
276cm / 87cm - 

36" 
Bag 10 Metallic balloons 276cm perim., Gold 
m94 

M94 Gold 8436540870803 

3FTM95 
276cm / 87cm - 

36" 
Header Bag 1 Metallic balloon 276cm perim., 
Fuchsia m95 

M95 Fuchsia 8436440881633 

3FTM95*10 
276cm / 87cm - 

36" 
Bag 10 Metallic balloons 276cm perim., 
Fuchsia m95 

M95 Fuchsia 8436540881571 

3FTM96 
276cm / 87cm - 

36" 
Header bag 1 Metallic Balloons 276cm perim., 
White m96 

M96 White 8436540871121 

3FTM96*10 
276cm / 87cm - 

36" 
Bag 10 Metallic balloons 276cm perim., White 
m96 

M96 White 8436540870827 

3FTM97 
276cm / 87cm - 

36" 
Header Bag 1 Metallic balloon 276cm perim., 
Pink m97 

M97 Pink 8436440881640 

3FTM97*10 
276cm / 87cm - 

36" 
Bag 10 Metallic balloons 276cm perim., Pink 
m97 

M97 Pink 8436540872043 

3FTM98 
276cm / 87cm - 

36" 
Header Bag 1 Metallic balloon 276cm perim., 
Turquoise m98 

M98 Turquoise 8436440881657 

3FTM98*10 
276cm / 87cm - 

36" 
Bag 10 Metallic balloons 276cm perim., 
Turquoise m98 

M98 Turquoise 8436540885821 
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3FTM99 
276cm / 87cm - 

36" 
Header Bag 1 Metallic balloon 276cm perim., 
Navy blue m99 

M99 Navy blue 8436440881664 

3FTM99*10 
276cm / 87cm - 

36" 
Bag 10 Metallic balloons 276cm perim., Navy 
blue m99 

M99 Navy blue 8436440881695 

6L 47cm  / 15cm - 6" 
Bag 100 balloons 47cm perim. DecoLink, As-
sorted 

P Assorted 8436540885166 

6LP20 47cm  / 15cm - 6" 
Bag 100 balloons 47cm perim. DecoLink, 

White p20 
P20 White 8436540885173 

6LP21 47cm  / 15cm - 6" 
Bag 100 balloons 47cm perim. DecoLink, 
Ivory p21 

P21 Ivory 8436540885180 

6LP22 47cm  / 15cm - 6" 
Bag 100 balloons 47cm perim. DecoLink, Le-
mon p22 

P22 Lemon 8436540885197 

6LP23 47cm  / 15cm - 6" 
Bag 100 balloons 47cm perim. DecoLink, Yel-
low p23 

P23 Yellow 8436540885203 

6LP24 47cm  / 15cm - 6" 
Bag 100 balloons 47cm perim. DecoLink, 
Orange p24 

P24 Orange 8436540885210 

6LP25 47cm  / 15cm - 6" 
Bag 100 balloons 47cm perim. DecoLink, Red 
p25 

P25 Red 8436540885227 

6LP28 47cm  / 15cm - 6" 
Bag 100 balloons 47cm perim. DecoLink, 
Baby pink p28 

P28 Baby pink 8436540885234 

6LP29 47cm  / 15cm - 6" 
Bag 100 balloons 47cm perim. DecoLink, 
Rosa p29 

P29 Pink 8436540885241 

6LP30 47cm  / 15cm - 6" 
Bag 100 balloons 47cm perim. DecoLink, 
Fuchsia p30 

P30 Fuchsia 8436540885258 

6LP31 47cm  / 15cm - 6" 
Bag 100 balloons 47cm perim. DecoLink, La-
vender p31 

P31 Lavender 8436540885265 

6LP32 47cm  / 15cm - 6" 
Bag 100 balloons 47cm perim. DecoLink, Pur-
ple p32 

P32 Purple 8436540885272 

6LP33 47cm  / 15cm - 6" 
Bag 100 balloons 47cm perim. DecoLink, Sky 
blue p33 

P33 Sky blue 8436540885289 

6LP34 47cm  / 15cm - 6" 
Bag 100 balloons 47cm perim. DecoLink, Blue 
p34 

P34 Blue 8436540885296 

6LP35 47cm  / 15cm - 6" 
Bag 100 balloons 47cm perim. DecoLink, 
Navy blue p35 

P35 Navy blue 8436540885302 

6LP36 47cm  / 15cm - 6" 
Bag 100 balloons 47cm perim. DecoLink, 
Lime green p36 

P36 Lime green 8436540885319 

6LP37 47cm  / 15cm - 6" 
Bag 100 balloons 47cm perim. DecoLink, Mint 
green p37 

P37 Mint green 8436540885326 

6LP38 47cm  / 15cm - 6" 
Bag 100 balloons 47cm perim. DecoLink, 
Green p38 

P38 Green 8436540885333 

6LP39 47cm  / 15cm - 6" 
Bag 100 balloons 47cm perim. DecoLink, Fo-
rest green p39 

P39 
Forest 
green 

8436540885340 

6LP40 47cm  / 15cm - 6" 
Bag 100 balloons 47cm perim. DecoLink, 
Chocolate p40 

P40 Chocolate 8436540885357 

6LP41 47cm  / 15cm - 6" 
Bag 100 balloons 47cm perim. DecoLink, 
Black p41 

P41 Black 8436540885364 

6LP42 47cm  / 15cm - 6" 
Bag 100 balloons 47cm perim. DecoLink, 
Nude p42 

P42 Nude 8436540885371 

6LP43 47cm  / 15cm - 6" 
Bag 100 balloons 47cm perim. DecoLink, 
Turquoise p43 

P43 Turquoise 8436540885388 

6LP44 47cm  / 15cm - 6" 
Bag 100 balloons 47cm perim. DecoLink, 
Grey p44 

P44 Grey 8436540885395 

6LP45 47cm  / 15cm - 6" 
Bag 100 balloons 47cm perim. DecoLink, 
Brown p45 

P45 Brown 8436540885401 
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6LP46 47cm  / 15cm - 6" 
Bag 100 balloons 47cm perim. DecoLink, 
Apple green p46 

P46 Apple green 8436540893178 

6LC00 47cm  / 15cm - 6" 
Bag 100 crystal balloons 47cm perim. 
DecoLink, Transparent C00 

C00 Transparent 8436540885418 

6LC64 47cm  / 15cm - 6" 
Bag 100 crystal balloons 47cm perim. 
DecoLink, Burgundy c64 

C64  Burgundy 8436540885425 

6LC65 47cm  / 15cm - 6" 
Bag 100 crystal balloons 47cm perim. 

DecoLink, Red c65 
C65 Red 8436540885432 

6LM 45cm  / 14cm - 6" 
Bag 100 metallic balloons 45cm perim. 
DecoLink, Assorted 

M Assorted 8436540885159 

6LM77 45cm  / 14cm - 6" 
Bag 100 metallic balloons 45cm perim. 
DecoLink, Rose Gold m77 

M77 Rose Gold 8436540886750 

6LM78 45cm  / 14cm - 6" 
Bag 100 metallic balloons 45cm perim. 
DecoLink, Black m78 

M78 Black 8436540886514 

6LM79 45cm  / 14cm - 6" 
Bag 100 metallic balloons 45cm perim. 
DecoLink, Orange m79 

M79 Orange 8436540885449 

6LM80 45cm  / 14cm - 6" 
Bag 100 metallic balloons 45cm perim. 
DecoLink, Pearl m80 

M80 Pearl 8436540885456 

6LM81 45cm  / 14cm - 6" 
Bag 100 metallic balloons 45cm perim. 
DecoLink, Ivory m81 

M81 Ivory 8436540885463 

6LM82 45cm  / 14cm - 6" 
Bag 100 metallic balloons 45cm perim. 
DecoLink, Lemon m82 

M82 Lemon 8436540885470 

6LM83 45cm  / 14cm - 6" 
Bag 100 metallic balloons 45cm perim. 
DecoLink, Red m83 

M83 Red 8436540885487 

6LM85 45cm  / 14cm - 6" 
Bag 100 metallic balloons 45cm perim. 
DecoLink, Burgundy m85 

M85 Burgundy 8436540885494 

6LM86 45cm  / 14cm - 6" 
Bag 100 metallic balloons 45cm perim. 
DecoLink, Baby pink m86 

M86 Baby pink 8436540885500 

6LM87 45cm  / 14cm - 6" 
Bag 100 metallic balloons 45cm perim. 
DecoLink, Lavender m87 

M87 Lavender 8436540885517 

6LM88 45cm  / 14cm - 6" 
Bag 100 metallic balloons 45cm perim. 
DecoLink, Purple m88 

M88 Purple 8436540885524 

6LM89 45cm  / 14cm - 6" 
Bag 100 metallic balloons 45cm perim. 
DecoLink, Sky blue m89 

M89 Sky blue 8436540885531 

6LM90 45cm  / 14cm - 6" 
Bag 100 metallic balloons 45cm perim. 
DecoLink, Blue m90 

M90 Blue 8436540885548 

6LM91 45cm  / 14cm - 6" 
Bag 100 metallic balloons 45cm perim. 
DecoLink, Green m91 

M91 Green 8436540885555 

6LM92 45cm  / 14cm - 6" 
Bag 100 metallic balloons 45cm perim. 
DecoLink, Forest green m92 

M92 
Forest 
green 

8436540885562 

6LM93 45cm  / 14cm - 6" 
Bag 100 metallic balloons 45cm perim. 
DecoLink, Silver m93 

M93 Silver  8436540885579 

6LM94 45cm  / 14cm - 6" 
Bag 100 metallic balloons 45cm perim. 
DecoLink, Gold m94 

M94 Gold 8436540885586 

6LM95 45cm  / 14cm - 6" 
Bag 100 metallic balloons 45cm perim. 
DecoLink, Fuchsia m95 

M95 Fuchsia 8436540885593 

6LM96 45cm  / 14cm - 6" 
Bag 100 metallic balloons 45cm perim. 
DecoLink, White m96 

M96 White 8436540885609 

6LM97 45cm  / 14cm - 6" 
Bag 100 metallic balloons 45cm perim. 
DecoLink, Pink m97 

M97 Pink 8436540885616 

6LM98 45cm  / 14cm - 6" 
Bag 100 metallic balloons 45cm perim. 
DecoLink, Turquoise m98 

M98 Turquoise 8436540885623 

6LM99 45cm  / 14cm - 6" 
Bag 100 metallic balloons 45cm perim. 
DecoLink, Navy blue m99 

M99 Navy blue 8436540885630 
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6LT01 47cm  / 15cm - 6'' 
Bag 100 balloons 47cm perim. DecoLink, 
MATTE blue 

T01 Blue 8436540893185 

6LT02 47cm  / 15cm - 6'' 
Bag 100 balloons 47cm perim. DecoLink, 
MATTE baby pink 

T02 Baby Pink 8436540893192 

6LT03 47cm  / 15cm - 6'' 
Bag 100 balloons 47cm perim. DecoLink, 
MATTE lavender 

T03 Lavender 8436540893208 

6LT04 47cm  / 15cm - 6'' 
Bag 100 balloons 47cm perim. DecoLink, 

MATTE yellow 
T04 Yellow 8436540893215 

6LT05 47cm  / 15cm - 6'' 
Bag 100 balloons 47cm perim. DecoLink, 
MATTE green 

T05 Green 8436540893222 

12L 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 100 balloons 95cm perim. DecoLink, As-
sorted 

P Assorted 8436540885937 

12L*50 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 50 balloons 95cm perim. DecoLink, As-
sorted 

P Assorted 8436540884664 

12LP20 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 100 balloons 95cm perim. DecoLink, 
White p20 

P20 White 8436540885944 

12LP20*50 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 50 balloons 95cm perim. DecoLink, White 
p20 

P20 White 8436540884671 

12LP21 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 100 balloons 95cm perim. DecoLink, 
Ivory p21 

P21 Ivory 8436540885951 

12LP21*50 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 50 balloons 95cm perim. DecoLink, Ivory 
p21 

P21 Ivory 8436540884688 

12LP22 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 100 balloons 95cm perim. DecoLink, Le-
mon p22 

P22 Lemon 8436540885968 

12LP22*50 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 50 balloons 95cm perim. DecoLink, Le-
mon p22 

P22 Lemon 8436540884695 

12LP23 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 100 balloons 95cm perim. DecoLink, Yel-
low p23 

P23 Yellow 8436540885975 

12LP23*50 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 50 balloons 95cm perim. DecoLink, Yel-
low p23 

P23 Yellow 8436540884701 

12LP24 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 100 balloons 95cm perim. DecoLink, 
Orange p24 

P24 Orange 8436540885982 

12LP24*50 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 50 balloons 95cm perim. DecoLink, 
Orange p24 

P24 Orange 8436540884718 

12LP25 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 100 balloons 95cm perim. DecoLink, Red 
p25 

P25 Red 8436540885999 

12LP25*50 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 50 balloons 95cm perim. DecoLink, Red 
p25 

P25 Red 8436540884725 

12LP28 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 100 balloons 95cm perim. DecoLink, 
Baby pink p28 

P28 Baby pink 8436540886002 

12LP28*50 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 50 balloons 95cm perim. DecoLink, Baby 
pink p28 

P28 Baby pink 8436540884732 

12LP29 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 100 balloons 95cm perim. DecoLink, Pink 
p29 

P29 Pink 8436540886019 

12LP29*50 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 50 balloons 95cm perim. DecoLink, Pink 
p29 

P29 Pink 8436540884749 

12LP30 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 100 balloons 95cm perim. DecoLink, 
Fuchsia p30 

P30 Fuchsia 8436540886026 

12LP30*50 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 50 balloons 95cm perim. DecoLink, 
Fuchsia p30 

P30 Fuchsia 8436540884756 

12LP31 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 100 balloons 95cm perim. DecoLink, La-
vender p31 

P31 Lavender 8436540886033 

12LP31*50 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 50 balloons 95cm perim. DecoLink, La-
vender p31 

P31 Lavender 8436540884763 
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12LP32 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 100 balloons 95cm perim. DecoLink, Pur-
ple p32 

P32 Purple 8436540886040 

12LP32*50 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 50 balloons 95cm perim. DecoLink, Pur-
ple p32 

P32 Purple 8436540884770 

12LP33 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 100 balloons 95cm perim. DecoLink, Sky 
blue p33 

P33 Sky blue 8436540886057 

12LP33*50 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 50 balloons 95cm perim. DecoLink, Sky 

blue p33 
P33 Sky blue 8436540884787 

12LP34 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 100 balloons 95cm perim. DecoLink, Blue 
p34 

P34 Blue 8436540886064 

12LP34*50 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 50 balloons 95cm perim. DecoLink, Blue 
p34 

P34 Blue 8436540884794 

12LP35 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 100 balloons 95cm perim. DecoLink, 
Navy blue p35 

P35 Navy blue 8436540886071 

12LP35*50 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 50 balloons 95cm perim. DecoLink, Navy 
blue p35 

P35 Navy blue 8436540884800 

12LP36 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 100 balloons 95cm perim. DecoLink, 
Lime green p36 

P36 Lime green 8436540886088 

12LP36*50 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 50 balloons 95cm perim. DecoLink, Lime 
green p36 

P36 Lime green 8436540884817 

12LP37 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 100 balloons 95cm perim. DecoLink, Mint 
green p37 

P37 Mint green 8436540886095 

12LP37*50 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 50 balloons 95cm perim. DecoLink, Mint 
green p37 

P37 Mint green 8436540884824 

12LP38 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 100 balloons 95cm perim. DecoLink, 
Green p38 

P38 Green 8436540886101 

12LP38*50 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 50 balloons 95cm perim. DecoLink, 
Green p38 

P38 Green 8436540884831 

12LP39 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 100 balloons 95cm perim. DecoLink, Fo-
rest green p39 

P39 
Forest 
green 

8436540886118 

12LP39*50 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 50 balloons 95cm perim. DecoLink, Fo-
rest green p39 

P39 
Forest 
green 

8436540884848 

12LP40 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 100 balloons 95cm perim. DecoLink, 
Chocolate p40 

P40 Chocolate 8436540886125 

12LP40*50 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 50 balloons 95cm perim. DecoLink, Cho-
colate p40 

P40 Chocolate 8436540884855 

12LP41 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 100 balloons 95cm perim. DecoLink, 
Black p41 

P41 Black 8436540886132 

12LP41*50 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 50 balloons 95cm perim. DecoLink, Black 
p41 

P41 Black 8436540884862 

12LP42 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 100 balloons 95cm perim. DecoLink, 
Nude p42 

P42 Nude 8436540886149 

12LP42*50 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 50 balloons 95cm perim. DecoLink, Nude 
p42 

P42 Nude 8436540884879 

12LP43 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 100 balloons 95cm perim. DecoLink, 
Turquoise p43 

P43 Turquoise 8436540886156 

12LP43*50 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 50 balloons 95cm perim. DecoLink, 
Turquoise p43 

P43 Turquoise 8436540884886 

12LP44 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 100 balloons 95cm perim. DecoLink, 
Grey p44 

P44 Grey 8436540886163 

12LP44*50 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 50 balloons 95cm perim. DecoLink, Grey 
p44 

P44 Grey 8436540884893 

12LP45 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 100 balloons 95cm perim. DecoLink, 
Brown p45 

P45 Brown 8436540886170 
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12LP45*50 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 50 balloons 95cm perim. DecoLink, 
Brown p45 

P45 Brown 8436540884909 

12LP46 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 100 balloons 95cm perim. DecoLink, 
Apple green p46 

P46 Apple green 8436540893406 

12LP46*50 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 50 balloons 95cm perim. DecoLink, Apple 
green p46 

P46 Apple green 8436540893130 

12LC00 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 100 crystal balloons 95cm perim. 

DecoLink, Transparent C00 
C00 Transparent 8436540886217 

12LC00*50 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 50 crystal balloons 95cm perim. 
DecoLink, Transparent C00 

C00 Transparent 8436540884916 

12LC64 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 100 crystal balloons 95cm perim. 
DecoLink, Burgundy c64 

C64  Burgundy 8436540886224 

12LC64*50 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 50 crystal balloons 95cm perim. 
DecoLink, Burgundy c64 

C64  Burgundy 8436540884923 

12LC65 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 100 crystal balloons 95cm perim. 
DecoLink, Red c65 

C65 Red 8436540886231 

12LC65*50 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 50 crystal balloons 95cm perim. 
DecoLink, Red c65 

C65 Red 8436540884930 

12LM 92cm  / 29cm - 12" 
Bag 100 metallic balloons 92cm perim. 
DecoLink, Assorted 

M Assorted 8436540886248 

12LM*50 92cm  / 29cm - 12" 
Bag 50 metallic balloons 92cm perim. 
DecoLink, Assorted 

M Assorted 8436540884947 

12LM77 92cm  / 29cm - 12" 
Bag 100 metallic balloons 92cm perim. 
DecoLink, Rose Gold m77 

M77 Rose Gold 8436540886699 

12LM77*50 92cm  / 29cm - 12" 
Bag 50 metallic balloons 92cm perim. 
DecoLink, Rose Gold m77 

M77 Rose Gold 8436540886682 

12LM78 92cm  / 29cm - 12" 
Bag 100 metallic balloons 92cm perim. 
DecoLink, Black m78 

M78 Black 8436540886255 

12LM78*50 92cm  / 29cm - 12" 
Bag 50 metallic balloons 92cm perim. 
DecoLink, Black m78 

M78 Black 8436540887047 

12LM79 92cm  / 29cm - 12" 
Bag 100 metallic balloons 92cm perim. 
DecoLink, Orange m79 

M79 Orange 8436540886262 

12LM79*50 92cm  / 29cm - 12" 
Bag 50 metallic balloons 92cm perim. 
DecoLink, Orange m79 

M79 Orange 8436540884954 

12LM80 92cm  / 29cm - 12" 
Bag 100 metallic balloons 92cm perim. 
DecoLink, Pearl m80 

M80 Pearl 8436540886279 

12LM80*50 92cm  / 29cm - 12" 
Bag 50 metallic balloons 92cm perim. 
DecoLink, Pearl m80 

M80 Pearl 8436540884961 

12LM81 92cm  / 29cm - 12" 
Bag 100 metallic balloons 92cm perim. 
DecoLink, Yvory 

M81 Ivory 8436540886286 

12LM81*50 92cm  / 29cm - 12" 
Bag 50 metallic balloons 92cm perim. 
DecoLink, Yvory 

M81 Ivory 8436540884978 

12LM82 92cm  / 29cm - 12" 
Bag 100 metallic balloons 92cm perim. 
DecoLink, Lemon m82 

M82 Lemon 8436540886293 

12LM82*50 92cm  / 29cm - 12" 
Bag 50 metallic balloons 92cm perim. 
DecoLink, Lemon m82 

M82 Lemon 8436540884985 

12LM83 92cm  / 29cm - 12" 
Bag 100 metallic balloons 92cm perim. 
DecoLink, Red m83 

M83 Red 8436540886309 

12LM83*50 92cm  / 29cm - 12" 
Bag 50 metallic balloons 92cm perim. 
DecoLink, Red m83 

M83 Red 8436540884992 

12LM85 92cm  / 29cm - 12" 
Bag 100 metallic balloons 92cm perim. 
DecoLink, Burgundy m85 

M85 Burgundy 8436540886316 

12LM85*50 92cm  / 29cm - 12" 
Bag 50 metallic balloons 92cm perim. 
DecoLink, Burgundy m85 

M85 Burgundy 8436540885005 
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12LM86 92cm  / 29cm - 12" 
Bag 100 metallic balloons 92cm perim. 
DecoLink, Baby pink m86 

M86 Baby pink 8436540886323 

12LM86*50 92cm  / 29cm - 12" 
Bag 50 metallic balloons 92cm perim. 
DecoLink, Baby pink m86 

M86 Baby pink 8436540885012 

12LM87 92cm  / 29cm - 12" 
Bag 100 metallic balloons 92cm perim. 
DecoLink, Lavender m87 

M87 Lavender 8436540886330 

12LM87*50 92cm  / 29cm - 12" 
Bag 50 metallic balloons 92cm perim. 

DecoLink, Lavender m87 
M87 Lavender 8436540885029 

12LM88 92cm  / 29cm - 12" 
Bag 100 metallic balloons 92cm perim. 
DecoLink, Purple m88 

M88 Purple 8436540886347 

12LM88*50 92cm  / 29cm - 12" 
Bag 50 metallic balloons 92cm perim. 
DecoLink, Purple m88 

M88 Purple 8436540885036 

12LM89 92cm  / 29cm - 12" 
Bag 100 metallic balloons 92cm perim. 
DecoLink, Sky blue m89 

M89 Sky blue 8436540886354 

12LM89*50 92cm  / 29cm - 12" 
Bag 50 metallic balloons 92cm perim. 
DecoLink, Sky blue m89 

M89 Sky blue 8436540885043 

12LM90 92cm  / 29cm - 12" 
Bag 100 metallic balloons 92cm perim. 
DecoLink, Blue m90 

M90 Blue 8436540886361 

12LM90*50 92cm  / 29cm - 12" 
Bag 50 metallic balloons 92cm perim. 
DecoLink, Blue m90 

M90 Blue 8436540885050 

12LM91 92cm  / 29cm - 12" 
Bag 100 metallic balloons 92cm perim. 
DecoLink, Green m91 

M91 Green 8436540886378 

12LM91*50 92cm  / 29cm - 12" 
Bag 50 metallic balloons 92cm perim. 
DecoLink, Green m91 

M91 Green 8436540885067 

12LM92 92cm  / 29cm - 12" 
Bag 100 metallic balloons 92cm perim. 
DecoLink, Forest green m92 

M92 
Forest 
green 

8436540886385 

12LM92*50 92cm  / 29cm - 12" 
Bag 50 metallic balloons 92cm perim. 
DecoLink, Forest green m92 

M92 
Forest 
green 

8436540885074 

12LM93 92cm  / 29cm - 12" 
Bag 100 metallic balloons 92cm perim. 
DecoLink, Silver m93 

M93 Silver  8436540886392 

12LM93*50 92cm  / 29cm - 12" 
Bag 50 metallic balloons 92cm perim. 
DecoLink, Silver m93 

M93 Silver  8436540885081 

12LM94 92cm  / 29cm - 12" 
Bag 100 metallic balloons 92cm perim. 
DecoLink, Gold m94 

M94 Gold 8436540886408 

12LM94*50 92cm  / 29cm - 12" 
Bag 50 metallic balloons 92cm perim. 
DecoLink, Gold m94 

M94 Gold 8436540885098 

12LM95 92cm  / 29cm - 12" 
Bag 100 metallic balloons 92cm perim. 
DecoLink, Fuchsia m95 

M95 Fuchsia 8436540886415 

12LM95*50 92cm  / 29cm - 12" 
Bag 50 metallic balloons 92cm perim. 
DecoLink, Fuchsia m95 

M95 Fuchsia 8436540885104 

12LM96 92cm  / 29cm - 12" 
Bag 100 metallic balloons 92cm perim. 
DecoLink, White m96 

M96 White 8436540886422 

12LM96*50 92cm  / 29cm - 12" 
Bag 50 metallic balloons 92cm perim. 
DecoLink, White m96 

M96 White 8436540885111 

12LM97 92cm  / 29cm - 12" 
Bag 100 metallic balloons 92cm perim. 
DecoLink, Pink m97 

M97 Pink 8436540886439 

12LM97*50 92cm  / 29cm - 12" 
Bag 50 metallic balloons 92cm perim. 
DecoLink, Pink m97 

M97 Pink 8436540885128 

12LM98 92cm  / 29cm - 12" 
Bag 100 metallic balloons 92cm perim. 
DecoLink, Turquoise m98 

M98 Turquoise 8436540886446 

12LM98*50 92cm  / 29cm - 12" 
Bag 50 metallic balloons 92cm perim. 
DecoLink, Turquoise m98 

M98 Turquoise 8436540885135 

12LM99 92cm  / 29cm - 12" 
Bag 100 metallic balloons 92cm perim. 
DecoLink, Navy blue m99 

M99 Navy blue 8436540886453 
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12LM99*50 92cm  / 29cm - 12" 
Bag 50 metallic balloons 92cm perim. 
DecoLink, Navy blue m99 

M99 Navy blue 8436540885142 

12LT01 95cm  / 30cm - 12'' 
Bag 100 balloons 95cm perim. DecoLink, 
MATTE blue 

T01 Blue 8436540895974 

12LT01*50 95cm  / 30cm - 12'' 
Bag 50 balloons 95cm perim. DecoLink, 
MATTE blue 

T01 Blue 8436540893239 

12LT02 95cm  / 30cm - 12'' 
Bag 100 balloons 95cm perim. DecoLink, 

MATTE baby pink 
T02 Baby Pink 8436540895981 

12LT02*50 95cm  / 30cm - 12'' 
Bag 50 balloons 95cm perim. DecoLink, 
MATTE baby pink 

T02 Baby Pink 8436540893246 

12LT03 95cm  / 30cm - 12'' 
Bag 100 balloons 95cm perim. DecoLink, 
MATTE lavender 

T03 Lavender 8436540895998 

12LT03*50 95cm  / 30cm - 12'' 
Bag 50 balloons 95cm perim. DecoLink, 
MATTE lavender 

T03 Lavender 8436540893253 

12LT04 95cm  / 30cm - 12'' 
Bag 100 balloons 95cm perim. DecoLink, 
MATTE yellow 

T04 Yellow 8436540896001 

12LT04*50 95cm  / 30cm - 12'' 
Bag 50 balloons 95cm perim. DecoLink, 
MATTE yellow 

T04 Yellow 8436540893260 

12LT05 95cm  / 30cm - 12'' 
Bag 100 balloons 95cm perim. DecoLink, 
MATTE green 

T05 Green 8436540896018 

12LT05*50 95cm  / 30cm - 12'' 
Bag 50 balloons 95cm perim. DecoLink, 
MATTE green 

T05 Green 8436540893277 

160 9cm   /  2,5cm 
Bag 100 balloons 9cm perim. modelling, As-
sorted Colors 

P Assorted 8436540863270 

160P20 9cm   /  2,5cm 
Bag 100 balloons 9cm perim. modelling, 
White p20 

P20 White 8436540877345 

160P21 9cm   /  2,5cm 
Bag 100 balloons 9cm perim. modelling, Ivory 
p21 

P21 Ivory 8436540891495 

160P22 9cm   /  2,5cm 
Bag 100 balloons 9cm perim. modelling, Le-
mon p22 

P22 Lemon 8436540877352 

160P23 9cm   /  2,5cm 
Bag 100 balloons 9cm perim. modelling, Yel-
low p23 

P23 Yellow 8436540891501 

160P24 9cm   /  2,5cm 
Bag 100 balloons 9cm perim. modelling, 
Orange p24 

P24 Orange 8436540877369 

160P25 9cm   /  2,5cm 
Bag 100 balloons 9cm perim. modelling, Red 
p25 

P25 Red 8436540885678 

160P28 9cm   /  2,5cm 
Bag 100 balloons 9cm perim. modelling, Baby 
pink p28 

P28 Baby pink 8436540885913 

160P29 9cm   /  2,5cm 
Bag 100 balloons 9cm perim. modelling, Pink 
p29 

P29 Pink 8436540885685 

160P30 9cm   /  2,5cm 
Bag 100 balloons 9cm perim. modelling, 
Fuchsia p30 

P30 Fuchsia 8436540885692 

160P31 9cm   /  2,5cm 
Bag 100 balloons 9cm perim. modelling, La-
vender p31 

P31 Lavender 8436540885708 

160P32 9cm   /  2,5cm 
Bag 100 balloons 9cm perim. modelling, Pur-
ple p32 

P32 Purple 8436540885715 

160P33 9cm   /  2,5cm 
Bag 100 balloons 9cm perim. modelling, Sky 
blue p33 

P33 Sky blue 8436540885722 

160P34 9cm   /  2,5cm 
Bag 100 balloons 9cm perim. modelling, Blue 
p34 

P34 Blue 8436540885920 

160P35 9cm   /  2,5cm 
Bag 100 balloons 9cm perim. modelling, Navy 
blue p35 

P35 Navy blue 8436540885739 

160P36 9cm   /  2,5cm 
Bag 100 balloons 9cm perim. modelling, Lime 
green p36 

P36 Lime green 8436540894182 
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160P37 9cm   /  2,5cm 
Bag 100 balloons 9cm perim. modelling, Mint 
green p37 

P37 Mint green 8436540891518 

160P38 9cm   /  2,5cm 
Bag 100 balloons 9cm perim. modelling, 
Green p38 

P38 Green 8436540885746 

160P39 9cm   /  2,5cm 
Bag 100 balloons 9cm perim. modelling, Fo-
rest green p39 

P39 
Forest 
green 

8436540885753 

160P40 9cm   /  2,5cm 
Bag 100 balloons 9cm perim. modelling, Cho-

colat p40 
P40 Chocolate 8436540891525 

160P41 9cm   /  2,5cm 
Bag 100 balloons 9cm perim. modelling, 
Black p41 

P41 Black 8436540876294 

160P42 9cm   /  2,5cm 
Bag 100 balloons 9cm perim. modelling, 
Nude p42 

P42 Nude 8436540885760 

160P43 9cm   /  2,5cm 
Bag 100 balloons 9cm perim. modelling, 
Turquoise 

P43 Turquoise 8436540890597 

160P44 9cm   /  2,5cm 
Bag 100 balloons 9cm perim. modelling, Grey 
p44 

P44 Grey 8436540890603 

160P45 9cm   /  2,5cm 
Bag 100 balloons 9cm perim. modelling, 
Brown p45 

P45 Brown 8436540877376 

160P46 9cm   /  2,5cm 
Bag 100 balloons 9cm perim. modelling, 
Apple green p46 

P46 Apple green 8436540893413 

160C00 9cm   /  2,5cm 
Bag 100 balloons 9cm perim. modelling, 
Transparent 

C00 Transparent 8436540885661 

160M93 9cm   /  2,5cm 
Bag 100 metallic balloons 9cm perim. modell-
ing, Silver m93 

M93 Silver  8436540893857 

160M94 9cm   /  2,5cm 
Bag 100 metallic balloons 9cm perim. modell-
ing, Gold m94 

M94 Gold 8436540893864 

160M96 9cm   /  2,5cm 
Bag 100 metallic balloons 9cm perim. modell-
ing, White m96 

M96 White 8436540893871 

260 15cm  / 5cm 
Bag 100 balloons 15cm perim. modelling, As-
sorted colors 

P Assorted 8436540862211 

260*50 15cm  / 5cm 
Bag 50 balloons 15cm perim. modelling, As-
sorted colors 

P Assorted 8436540893512 

260P20 15cm  / 5cm 
Bag 100 balloons 15cm perim. modelling, 
White p20 

P20 White 8436540865441 

260P20*50 15cm  / 5cm 
Bag 50 balloons 15cm perim. modelling, 
White p20 

P20 White 8436540893536 

260P21  15cm  / 5cm 
Bag 100 balloons 15cm perim. modelling, 
Ivory p21 

P21 Ivory 8436540872760 

260P21*50 15cm  / 5cm 
Bag 50 balloons 15cm perim. modelling, Ivory 
p21 

P21 Ivory 8436540893543 

260P22 15cm  / 5cm 
Bag 100 balloons 15cm perim. modelling, Le-
mon p22 

P22 Lemon 8436540865458 

260P22*50 15cm  / 5cm 
Bag 50 balloons 15cm perim. modelling, Le-
mon p22 

P22 Lemon 8436540893550 

260P23 15cm  / 5cm 
Bag 100 balloons 15cm perim. modelling, Yel-
low p23 

P23 Yellow 8436540882103 

260P23*50 15cm  / 5cm 
Bag 50 balloons 15cm perim. modelling, Yel-
low p23 

P23 Yellow 8436540893567 

260P24 15cm  / 5cm 
Bag 100 balloons 15cm perim. modelling, 
Orange p24 

P24 Orange 8436540865465 

260P24*50 15cm  / 5cm 
Bag 50 balloons 15cm perim. modelling, 
Orange p24 

P24 Orange 8436540893574 

260P25 15cm  / 5cm 
Bag 100 balloons 15cm perim. modelling, Red 
p25 

P25 Red 8436540865472 
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260P25*50 15cm  / 5cm 
Bag 50 balloons 15cm perim. modelling, Red 
p25 

P25 Red 8436540893581 

260P28 15cm  / 5cm 
Bag 100 balloons 15cm perim. modelling, 
Baby pink p28 

P28 Baby pink 8436540872784 

260P28*50 15cm  / 5cm 
Bag 50 balloons 15cm perim. modelling, Baby 
pink p28 

P28 Baby pink 8436540893598 

260P29 15cm  / 5cm 
Bag 100 balloons 15cm perim. modelling, 

Pink p29 
P29 Pink 8436540865502 

260P29*50 15cm  / 5cm 
Bag 50 balloons 15cm perim. modelling, Pink 
p29 

P29 Pink 8436540893604 

260P30 15cm  / 5cm 
Bag 100 balloons 15cm perim. modelling, 
Fuschia p30 

P30 Fuchsia 8436540872791 

260P30*50 15cm  / 5cm 
Bag 50 balloons 15cm perim. modelling, 
Fuchsia p30 

P30 Fuchsia 8436540893611 

260P31 15cm  / 5cm 
Bag 100 balloons 15cm perim. modelling, La-
vender p31 

P31 Lavender 8436540872807 

260P31*50 15cm  / 5cm 
Bag 50 balloons 15cm perim. modelling, La-
vender p31 

P31 Lavender 8436540893628 

260P32 15cm  / 5cm 
Bag 100 balloons 15cm perim. modelling, 
Purple p32 

P32 Purple 8436540865519 

260P32*50 15cm  / 5cm 
Bag 50 balloons 15cm perim. modelling, Pur-
ple p32 

P32 Purple 8436540893635 

260P33 15cm  / 5cm 
Bag 100 balloons 15cm perim. modelling, Sky 
blue p33 

P33 Sky blue 8436540865526 

260P33*50 15cm  / 5cm 
Bag 50 balloons 15cm perim. modelling, Sky 
blue p33 

P33 Sky blue 8436540893642 

260P34 15cm  / 5cm 
Bag 100 balloons 15cm perim. modelling, 
Blue p34 

P34 Blue 8436540865533 

260P34*50 15cm  / 5cm 
Bag 50 balloons 15cm perim. modelling, Blue 
p34 

P34 Blue 8436540893659 

260P35 15cm  / 5cm 
Bag 100 balloons 15cm perim. modelling, 
Navy blue p35 

P35 Navy blue 8436540872814 

260P35*50 15cm  / 5cm 
Bag 50 balloons 15cm perim. modelling, Navy 
blue p35 

P35 Navy blue 8436540893666 

260P36 15cm  / 5cm 
Bag 100 balloons 15cm perim. modelling, 
Lime green p36 

P36 Lime green 8436540871855 

260P36*50 15cm  / 5cm 
Bag 50 balloons 15cm perim. modelling, Lime 
green p36 

P36 Lime green 8436540893673 

260P37 15cm  / 5cm 
Bag 100 balloons 15cm perim. modelling, 
Mint green p37 

P37 Mint green 8436540882110 

260P37*50 15cm  / 5cm 
Bag 50 balloons 15cm perim. modelling, Mint 
green p37 

P37 Mint green 8436540893680 

260P38 15cm  / 5cm 
Bag 100 balloons 15cm perim. modelling, 
Green p38 

P38 Green 8436540865540 

260P38*50 15cm  / 5cm 
Bag 50 balloons 15cm perim. modelling, 
Green p38 

P38 Green 8436540893697 

260P39 15cm  / 5cm 
Bag 100 balloons 15cm perim. modelling, Fo-
rest green p39 

P39 
Forest 
green 

8436540872838 

260P39*50 15cm  / 5cm 
Bag 50 balloons 15cm perim. modelling, Fo-
rest green p39 

P39 
Forest 
green 

8436540893703 

260P40 15cm  / 5cm 
Bag 100 balloons 15cm perim. modelling, 
Chocolate p40 

P40 Chocolate 8436540882127 

260P40*50 15cm  / 5cm 
Bag 50 balloons 15cm perim. modelling, Cho-
colate p40 

P40 Chocolate 8436540893710 
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260P41 15cm  / 5cm 
Bag 100 balloons 15cm perim. modelling, 
Black p41 

P41 Black 8436540865557 

260P41*50 15cm  / 5cm 
Bag 50 balloons 15cm perim. modelling, 
Black p41 

P41 Black 8436540893727 

260P42 15cm  / 5cm 
Bag 100 balloons 15cm perim. modelling, 
Nude p42 

P42 Nude 8436540865496 

260P42*50 15cm  / 5cm 
Bag 50 balloons 15cm perim. modelling, 

Nude p42 
P42 Nude 8436540893734 

260P43 15cm  / 5cm 
Bag 100 balloons 15cm perim. modelling, 
Turquoise p43 

P43 Turquoise 8436540882134 

260P43*50 15cm  / 5cm 
Bag 50 balloons 15cm perim. modelling, 
Turquoise p43 

P43 Turquoise 8436540893741 

260P44 15cm  / 5cm 
Bag 100 balloons 15cm perim. modelling, 
Grey p44 

P44 Grey 8436540882141 

260P44*50 15cm  / 5cm 
Bag 50 balloons 15cm perim. modelling, Grey 
p44 

P44 Grey 8436540893758 

260P45 15cm  / 5cm 
Bag 100 balloons 15cm perim. modelling, 
Brown p45 

P45 Brown 8436540880406 

260P45*50 15cm  / 5cm 
Bag 50 balloons 15cm perim. modelling, 
Brown p45 

P45 Brown 8436540893765 

260P46 15cm  / 5cm 
Bag 100 balloons 15cm perim. modelling, 
Apple green p46 

P46 Apple green 8436540893420 

260P46*50 15cm  / 5cm 
Bag 50 balloons 15cm perim. modelling, 
Apple green p46 

P Assorted 8436540893772 

260C00 15cm  / 5cm 
Bag 100 balloons 15cm perim. modelling, 
Transparent c00 

C00 Transparent 8436540885654 

260C00*50 15cm  / 5cm 
Bag 50 balloons 15cm perim. modelling, 
Transparent c00 

C00 Transparent 8436540893529 

260M93 15cm  / 5cm 
Bag 100 metallic 15cm perim. modelling, Sil-
ver m93 

M93 Silver  8436540865663 

260M93*50 15cm  / 5cm 
Bag 50 metallic 15cm perim. modelling, Silver 
m93 

M93 Silver  8436540893789 

260M94 15cm  / 5cm 
Bag 100 metallic 15cm perim. modelling, Gold 
m94 

M94 Gold 8436540865670 

260M94*50 15cm  / 5cm 
Bag 50 metallic 15cm perim. modelling, Gold 
m94 

M94 Gold 8436540893796 

260M96 15cm  / 5cm 
Bag 100 metallic 15cm perim. modelling, 
White m96 

M96 White 8436540886460 

260M96*50 15cm  / 5cm 
Bag 50 metallic 15cm perim. modelling, White 
m96 

M96 White 8436540893802 

360 23cm  / 7,5cm 
Bag 100 balloons 23cm perim. modelling, As-
sorted colors 

P Assorted 8436540893888 

360P20 23cm  / 7,5cm 
Bag 100 balloons 23cm perim. modelling, 
White p20 

P20 White 8436540893899 

360P21 23cm  / 7,5cm 
Bag 100 balloons 23cm perim. modelling, 
Ivory p21 

P21 Ivory 8436540893901 

360P22 23cm  / 7,5cm 
Bag 100 balloons 23cm perim. modelling, Le-
mon p22 

P22 Lemon 8436540893918 

360P23 23cm  / 7,5cm 
Bag 100 balloons 23cm perim. modelling, Yel-
low p23 

P23 Yellow 8436540893925 

360P24 23cm  / 7,5cm 
Bag 100 balloons 23cm perim. modelling, 
Orange p24 

P24 Orange 8436540893932 

360P25 23cm  / 7,5cm 
Bag 100 balloons 23cm perim. modelling, Red 
p25 

P25 Red 8436540893949 
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360P28 23cm  / 7,5cm 
Bag 100 balloons 23cm perim. modelling, 
Baby pink p28 

P28 Baby pink 8436540893956 

360P29 23cm  / 7,5cm 
Bag 100 balloons 23cm perim. modelling, 
Pink p29 

P29 Pink 8436540893963 

360P30 23cm  / 7,5cm 
Bag 100 balloons 23cm perim. modelling, 
Fuchsia p30 

P30 Fuchsia 8436540893970 

360P31 23cm  / 7,5cm 
Bag 100 balloons 23cm perim. modelling, La-

vender p31 
P31 Lavender 8436540893987 

360P32 23cm  / 7,5cm 
Bag 100 balloons 23cm perim. modelling, 
Purple p32 

P32 Purple 8436540893994 

360P33 23cm  / 7,5cm 
Bag 100 balloons 23cm perim. modelling, Sky 
blue p33 

P33 Sky blue 8436540894007 

360P34 23cm  / 7,5cm 
Bag 100 balloons 23cm perim. modelling, 
Blue p34 

P34 Blue 8436540894014 

360P35 23cm  / 7,5cm 
Bag 100 balloons 23cm perim. modelling, 
Navy blue p35 

P35 Navy blue 8436540894021 

360P36 23cm  / 7,5cm 
Bag 100 balloons 23cm perim. modelling, 
Lime green p36 

P36 Lime green 8436540894038 

360P37 23cm  / 7,5cm 
Bag 100 balloons 23cm perim. modelling, 
Menthe p37 

P37 Mint green 8436540894045 

360P38 23cm  / 7,5cm 
Bag 100 balloons 23cm perim. modelling, 
Green p38 

P38 Green 8436540894052 

360P39 23cm  / 7,5cm 
Bag 100 balloons 23cm perim. modelling, Fo-
rest green p39 

P39 
Forest 
green 

8436540894069 

360P40 23cm  / 7,5cm 
Bag 100 balloons 23cm perim. modelling, 
Chocolate p40 

P40 Chocolate 8436540894076 

360P41 23cm  / 7,5cm 
Bag 100 balloons 23cm perim. modelling, 
Black p41 

P41 Black 8436540894083 

360P42 23cm  / 7,5cm 
Bag 100 balloons 23cm perim. modelling, 
Nude p42 

P42 Nude 8436540894090 

360P43 23cm  / 7,5cm 
Bag 100 balloons 23cm perim. modelling, 
Turquoise p43 

P43 Turquoise 8436540894106 

360P44 23cm  / 7,5cm 
Bag 100 balloons 23cm perim. modelling, 
Grey p44 

P44 Grey 8436540894113 

360P45 23cm  / 7,5cm 
Bag 100 balloons 23cm perim. modelling, 
Brown p45 

P45 Brown 8436540894120 

360P46 23cm  / 7,5cm 
Bag 100 balloons 23cm perim. modelling, 
Apple green p46 

P46 Apple green 8436540894165 

360C00 23cm  / 7,5cm 
Bag 100 balloons 23cm perim. modelling, 
Transparent c00 

C00 Transparent 8436540894175 

360M93 23cm  / 7,5cm 
Bag 100 metallic balloons 23cm perim. mo-
delling, Silver m93 

M93 Silver  8436540894137 

360M94 23cm  / 7,5cm 
Bag 100 metallic balloons 23cm perim. mo-
delling, Gold m94 

M94 Gold 8436540894144 

360M96 23cm  / 7,5cm 
Bag 100 metallic balloons 23cm perim. mo-
delling, White m96 

M96 White 8436540894151 

50HP25 50cm  / 16cm - 6" 
Bag 100 heart shape balloons 50cm perim., 
Red p25 

P25 Red 8436540865717 

80HP20 80cm  / 25cm - 10" 
Bag 100 balloons 80cm perim. heart shape, 
White p20 

P20 White 8436540861177 

80HP20*50 80cm  / 25cm - 10" 
Bag 50 balloons 80cm perim. heart shape, 
White p20 

P20 White 8436540863362 

80HP25 80cm  / 25cm - 10" 
Bag 100 balloons 80cm perim. heart shape, 
Red p25 

P25 Red 8436540861191 
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80HP25*50 80cm  / 25cm - 10" 
Bag 50 balloons 80cm perim. heart shape, 
Red p25 

P25 Red 8436540863386 

80HP28 80cm  / 25cm - 10" 
Bag 100 balloons 80cm perim. heart shape, 
Baby pink p28 

P28 Baby pink 8436540861214 

80HP28*50 80cm  / 25cm - 10" 
Bag 50 balloons 80cm perim. heart shape, 
Baby pink p28 

P28 Baby pink 8436540863409 

80HP29 80cm  / 25cm - 10" 
Bag 100 balloons 80cm perim. heart shape, 

Pink p29 
P29 Pink 8436540867087 

80HP29*50 80cm  / 25cm - 10" 
Bag 50 balloons 80cm perim. heart shape, 
Pink p29 

P29 Pink 8436540867773 

140HP25*25 
140cm / 45cm - 

18" 
Bag 25 balloons: Red giant heart P25 Red 8436540864345 

 Baby           

112C0065*50 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 50 printed balloons 95cm perim., 
transparent: White Clouds 

C00 Transparent 8436540886521 

112C0065*8 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 8 printed balloons 95cm perim., 
transparent: White Clouds 

C00 Transparent 8436540886538 

112C0082*50 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 50 printed balloons 95cm perim. 
transparent: Clouds with face 

C00 Transparent 8436540887351 

112C0082*8 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 8 printed balloons 95cm perim. 
transparent: Clouds with face 

C00 Transparent 8436540887368 

112M8659*50 90cm  / 28cm - 12" 
Bag 50 printed metallic balloons 90cm perim., 
baby pink: Baby pink 

M86 Baby pink 8436540878298 

112M8659*8 90cm  / 28cm - 12" 
Bag 8 printed metallic balloons 95cm perim., 
baby pink: Baby pink 

M86 Baby pink 8436540876201 

112M8958*50 90cm  / 28cm - 12" 
Bag 50 printed metallic balloons 90cm perim., 
sky blue: Baby Blue 

M89 Sky blue 8436540878304 

112M8958*8 90cm  / 28cm - 12" 
Bag 8 printed metallic balloons 95cm perim., 
sky blue: Baby Blue 

M89 Sky blue 8436540876195 

112P2040*50 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 50 printed balloons 95cm perim., white : 
pink dots 

P20 White 8436440882753 

112P2040*8 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 8 printed balloons 95cm perim., white: 
pink dots 

P20 White 8436440882678 

112P2040B*50 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 50 printed balloons 95cm perim., white : 

blue dots 
P20 White 8436440882746 

112P2040B*8 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 8 printed balloons 95cm perim., white: 
blue dots 

P20 White 8436440882661 

112P2065*50 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 50 printed balloons 95cm perim., white: 
Blue Clouds 

P20 White 8436540878403 

112P2065*8 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 8 printed balloons 95cm perim. white: 
Blue Clouds 

P20 White 8436540876119 

112P2065B*50 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 50 printed balloons 95cm perim., white: 
Pink Clouds 

P20 White 8436540882318 

112P2065B*8 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 8 printed balloons 95cm perim. white: 
Pink Clouds 

P20 White 8436540882325 

112P2083*50 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 50 printed balloons 95cm perim.: Es un 
niño botas 

P20 White 8436540887696 

112P2083*8 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 8 printed balloons 95cm perim.: Es un 
niño botas 

P20 White 8436540887702 

112P2083I*50 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 50 printed balloons 95cm perim.: It's a 
boy boots 

P20 White 8436540887696 

112P2083I*8 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 8 printed balloons 95cm perim.: It's a 
boy boots 

P20 White 8436540887702 
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112P2084*50 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 50 printed balloons 95cm perim.: Es una 
niña body 

P20 White 8436540887719 

112P2084*8 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 8 printed balloons 95cm perim.: Es una 
niña body 

P20 White 8436540887726 

112P2084I*50 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 50 printed balloons 95cm perim.: It's a 
girl body 

P20 White 8436540887719 

112P2084I*8 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 8 printed balloons 95cm perim.: It's a girl 

body 
P20 White 8436540887726 

112P2819*50 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 50 printed balloons 95cm perim., baby 
pink: Es una Niña 

P28 Baby pink 8436540876249 

112P2819*8 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 8 printed balloons 95cm perim., baby 
pink: Es una Niña 

P28 Baby pink 8436540875976 

112P2819I*50 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 50 printed balloons 95cm perim., baby 
pink: It's a girl 

P28 Baby pink 8436540876249 

112P2819I*8 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 8 printed balloons 95cm perim., baby 
pink: It's a girl 

P28 Baby pink 8436540875976 

112P2865*50 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 50 printed balloons 95cm perim., baby 
pink: White Clouds 

P28 Baby pink 8436540882332 

112P2865*8 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 8 printed balloons 95cm perim., baby 
pink: White Clouds 

P28 Baby pink 8436540882349 

112P2882*50 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 50 printed balloons 95cm perim. baby 
pink: Clouds with face 

P28 Baby pink 8436540887993 

112P2882*8 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 8 printed balloons 95cm perim. baby 
pink: Clouds with face 

P28 Baby pink 8436540888006 

112P2885*50 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 50 printed balloons 95cm perim. baby 
pink: Baby shower 

P28 Baby pink 8436540888013 

112P2885*8 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 8 printed balloons 95cm perim. baby 
pink: Baby shower 

P28 Baby pink 8436540888020 

112P3318*50 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 50 printed balloons 95cm perim., sky 
blue: Es un Niño 

P33 Sky blue 8436540876256 

112P3318*8 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 8 printed balloons 95cm perim., sky blue: 
Es un Niño 

P33 Sky blue 8436540875983 

112P3318I*50 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 50 printed balloons 95cm perim., sky 
blue: It's a boy 

P33 Sky blue 8436540876256 

112P3318I*8 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 8 printed balloons 95cm perim., sky blue: 
It's a boy 

P33 Sky blue 8436540875983 

112P3382*50 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 50 printed balloons 95cm perim. sky 
blue: Clouds with face 

P33 Sky blue 8436540888051 

112P3382*8 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 8 printed balloons 95cm perim. sky blue: 
Clouds with face 

P33 Sky blue 8436540888068 

112P3385*50 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 50 printed balloons 95cm perim. sky 
blue: Baby shower 

P33 Sky blue 8436540888075 

112P3385*8 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 8 printed balloons 95cm perim. sky blue: 
Baby shower 

P33 Sky blue 8436540888082 

112P3465*50 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 50 printed balloons 95cm perim., blue: 
White Clouds 

P34 Blue 8436540878687 

112P3465*8 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 8 printed balloons 95cm perim., blue: 
White Clouds 

P34 Blue 8436540878694 

112P3782*50 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 50 printed balloons 95cm perim. mint 
green: Clouds with face 

P37 Mint green 8436540888115 

112P3782*8 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 8 printed balloons 95cm perim. mint 
green: Clouds with face 

P37 Mint green 8436540888129 

2FTP2819 
185cm / 60cm - 

23" 
Header-bag 1 printed balloon 185cm perim. 2 
sides, baby pink: Es una Niña 

P28 Baby pink 8436540874078 
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2FTP2819*10 
185cm / 60cm - 

23" 
Bag 10 printed balloons 185cm perim. 2 
sides, baby pink: Es una Niña 

P28 Baby pink 8436540879752 

2FTP2819I 
185cm / 60cm - 

23" 
Header-bag 1 printed balloon 185cm perim. 2 
sides, baby pink: It's a girl  

P28 Baby pink 8436540874078 

2FTP2819I*10 
185cm / 60cm - 

23" 
Bag 10 printed balloons 185cm perim. 2 
sides, baby pink: It's a girl 

P28 Baby pink 8436540879752 

2FTP2886 
185cm / 60cm - 

23" 

Header-bag 1 printed balloon 185cm perim. 2 

sides, baby pink: Osita niña 
P28 Baby pink 8436540888297 

2FTP2886*10 
185cm / 60cm - 

23" 
Bag 10 printed balloon 185cm perim. 2 sides, 
baby pink: Osita niña 

P28 Baby pink 8436540888303 

2FTP2886I 
185cm / 60cm - 

23" 
Header-bag 1 printed balloon 185cm perim. 2 
sides, baby pink: Teddy girl 

P28 Baby pink 8436540888297 

2FTP2886I*10 
185cm / 60cm - 

23" 
Bag 10 printed balloon 185cm perim. 2 sides, 
baby pink: Teddy girl 

P28 Baby pink 8436540888303 

2FTP3318 
185cm / 60cm - 

23" 
Header-bag 1 printed balloon 185cm perim. 2 
sides, sky blue: Es un Niño 

P33 Sky blue 8436540874061 

2FTP3318*10 
185cm / 60cm - 

23" 
Bag 10 printed balloons 185cm perim. 2 
sides, sky blue: Es un Niño 

P33 Sky blue 8436540879820 

2FTP3318I 
185cm / 60cm - 

23" 
Header-bag 1 printed balloon 185cm perim. 2 
sides, sky blue: It's a boy 

P33 Sky blue 8436540874061 

2FTP3318I*10 
185cm / 60cm - 

23" 
Bag 10 printed balloons 185cm perim. 2 
sides, sky blue: It's a boy 

P33 Sky blue 8436540879820 

2FTP3387 
185cm / 60cm - 

23" 
Header-bag 1 printed balloon 185cm perim. 2 
sides, sky blue: Osito niño 

P33 Sky blue 8436540888310 

2FTP3387*10 
185cm / 60cm - 

23" 
Bag 10 printed balloon 185cm perim. 2 sides, 
sky blue: Osito niño 

P33 Sky blue 8436540888327 

2FTP3387I 
185cm / 60cm - 

23" 
Header-bag 1 printed balloon 185cm perim. 2 
sides, sky blue: Teddy boy 

P33 Sky blue 8436540888310 

2FTP3387I*10 
185cm / 60cm - 

23" 
Bag 10 printed balloon 185cm perim. 2 sides, 
sky blue: Teddy boy 

P33 Sky blue 8436540888327 

3FTC0065 
286cm / 91cm - 

36" 
Header-bag 1 printed balloon 286cm perim., 
transp.: White Clouds 

C00 Transparent 8436540889041 

3FTC0065*10 
286cm / 91cm - 

36" 
Bag 10 printed balloons 286cm perim., 
transparent: White Clouds 

C00 Transparent 8436540889058 

3FTM8659 
276cm / 87cm - 

36" 
Header-bag printed metallic balloon 286cm 
perim., baby pink: Baby Pink  

M86 Baby pink 8436540878892 

3FTM8659*10 
276cm / 87cm - 

36" 
Bag 10 printed metallic balloons 276cm 
perim., baby pink: Baby Pink 

M86 Baby pink 8436540879073 

3FTM8958 
276cm / 87cm - 

36" 
Header-bag printed metallic balloon 286cm 
perim., sky blue: Baby Blue 

M89 Sky blue 8436540879080 

3FTM8958*10 
276cm / 87cm - 

36" 
Bag 10 printed metallic balloons 286cm 
perim., sky blue: Baby Blue 

M89 Sky blue 8436540879097 

3FTP2065 
286cm / 91cm - 

36" 
Header-bag 1 printed balloon 286cm perim., 
white: Blue Clouds 

P20 White 8436540879141 

3FTP2065*10 
286cm / 91cm - 

36" 
Bag 10 printed balloons 286cm perim., white: 
Blue Clouds 

P20 White 8436540879158 

3FTP2065B 
286cm / 91cm - 

36" 
Header-bag 1 printed balloon 286cm perim., 
white: Baby pink Clouds 

P20 White 8436540882363 

3FTP2065B*10 
286cm / 91cm - 

36" 
Bag 10 printed balloons 286cm perim., white: 
Baby pink Clouds 

P20 White 8436540882356 

3FTP2819 
286cm / 91cm - 

36" 
Header-bag 1 printed balloon 286cm perim. 4 
sides, baby pink: Es una Niña 

P28 Baby pink 8436540873286 

3FTP2819*10 
286cm / 91cm - 

36" 
Bag 10 printed balloons 286cm perim. 4 
sides, baby pink: Es una niña 

P28 Baby pink 8436540879288 
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3FTP2819I 
286cm / 91cm - 

36" 
Header-bag 1 printed balloon 286cm perim. 4 
sides, baby pink: It's a girl 

P28 Baby pink 8436540873286 

3FTP2819I*10 
286cm / 91cm - 

36" 
Bag 10 printed balloons 286cm perim. 4 
sides, baby pink: It's a girl 

P28 Baby pink 8436540879288 

3FTP2865 
286cm / 91cm - 

36" 
Header-bag 1 printed balloon 286cm perim., 
baby pink: White Clouds 

P28 Baby pink 8436540882370 

3FTP2865*10 
286cm / 91cm - 

36" 

Bag 10 printed balloons 286cm perim., baby 

pink: White Clouds 
P28 Baby pink 8436540882387 

3FTP3318 
286cm / 91cm - 

36" 
Header-bag 1 printed balloon 286cm perim. 4 
sides, sky blue: Es un Niño 

P33 Sky blue 8436540873293 

3FTP3318*10 
286cm / 91cm - 

36" 
Bag 10 printed balloons 286cm perim. 4 
sides, sky blue: Es un Niño 

P33 Sky blue 8436540873101 

3FTP3318I 
286cm / 91cm - 

36" 
Header-bag 1 printed balloon 286cm perim. 4 
sides, sky blue: It's a boy 

P33 Sky blue 8436540873293 

3FTP3318I*10 
286cm / 91cm - 

36" 
Bag 10 printed balloons 286cm perim. 4 
sides, sky blue: It's a boy 

P33 Sky blue 8436540873101 

3FTP3465 
286cm / 91cm - 

36" 
Header-bag 1 printed balloon 286cm perim., 
blue: White Clouds 

P34 Blue 8436540879455 

3FTP3465*10 
286cm / 91cm - 

36" 
Bag 10 printed balloons 286cm perim., blue: 
White Clouds 

P34 Blue 8436540879462 

 Child's           

11299*50 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 50 printed balloons 95cm perim.: Magic 
dreams 

P Assorted 8436540887276 

11299*8 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 8 printed balloons 95cm perim.: Magic 
dreams 

P Assorted 8436540887283 

112P2068*50 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 50 printed balloons 95cm perim., white: 
Soccer Ball 

P20 White 8436540881182 

112P2068*8 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 8 printed balloons 95cm perim. white: 
Soccer Ball 

P20 White 8436540881199 

112P2081*50 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 50 printed balloons 95cm perim. : Uni-
corns 

P20 White 8436540882004 

112P2081*8 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 8 printed balloons 95cm perim. : Uni-
corns. 

P20 White 8436540882035 

112P2097*50 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 50 printed balloons 95cm perim.: Super 

boy 
P20 White 8436540887856 

112P2097*8 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 8 printed balloons 95cm perim.: Super 
boy 

P20 White 8436540887863 

112P2098*50 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 50 printed balloons 95cm perim.: Little 
princess 

P20 White 8436540887870 

112P2098*8 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 8 printed balloons 95cm perim.: Little 
princess 

P20 White 8436540887887 

112P2511*50 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 50 printed balloons 95cm perim., red: 
Pirates  

P25 Red 8436540878519 

112P2511*8 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 8 printed balloons 95cm perim. red: Pira-
tes 

P25 Red 8436540878526 

112P28100*50 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 50 printed balloons 95cm perim.: Born to 
be unicorn 

P28 Baby pink 8436540887955 

112P28100*8 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 8 printed balloons 95cm perim.: Born to 
be unicorn 

P28 Baby pink 8436540887962 

112P4111*50 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 50 printed balloons 95cm perim., black: 
Pirates 

P41 Black 8436540878809 

112P4111*8 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 8 printed balloons 95cm perim. black: 
Pirates 

P41 Black 8436540878816 
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2FTP2511 
185cm / 60cm - 

23" 
Header-bag 1 printed balloon 185cm perim. 2 
sides, red: Pirate Skull 

P25 Red 8436540877659 

2FTP2511*10 
185cm / 60cm - 

23" 
Bag 10 printed balloons 185cm perim. 2 
sides, red: Pirate Skull 

P25 Red 8436540879721 

2FTP4111 
185cm / 60cm - 

23" 
Header-bag 1 printed balloon 185cm perim. 2 
sides, black: Pirate Face 

P41 Black 8436540879899 

2FTP4111*10 
185cm / 60cm - 

23" 

Bag 10 printed balloons 185cm perim. 2 

sides, black: Pirate Face 
P41 Black 8436540879905 

3FT99 
286cm / 91cm - 

36" 
Header-bag 1 printed balloon 286cm perim.,: 
Magic dreams 

P Assorted 8436540888365 

3FT99*10 
286cm / 91cm - 

36" 
Bag 10 printed balloons 286cm perim.: Magic 
dreams 

P Assorted 8436540888372 

3FTP2068 
286cm / 91cm - 

36" 
Header-bag 1 printed balloon 286cm perim., 
white: Soccer Ball 

P20 White 8436540884473 

3FTP2068*10 
286cm / 91cm - 

36" 
Bag 10 printed balloons 286cm perim., white: 
Soccer Ball 

P20 White 8436540884480 

3FTP2511 
286cm / 91cm - 

36" 
Header-bag 1 printed balloon 286cm perim. 4 
sides, red: Pirate Skull 

P25 Red 8436540876317 

3FTP2511*10 
286cm / 91cm - 

36" 
Bag 10 printed balloons 286cm perim. 4 
sides, red: Pirate Skull 

P25 Red 8436540879226 

3FTP4111 
286cm / 91cm - 

36" 
Header-bag 1 printed balloon 286cm perim. 4 
sides, black: Pirate Face 

P41 Black 8436540876324 

3FTP4111*10 
286cm / 91cm - 

36" 
Bag 10 printed balloons 286cm perim. 4 
sides, black: Pirate Face 

P41 Black 8436540879516 

Love      

112P2049*50 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 50 printed balloons 95cm perim., white: 
Cool hearts 

P20 White 8436540878342 

112P2049*8 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 8 printed balloons 95cm perim., white: 
Cool hearts 

P20 White 8436540878359 

112P2077*50 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 50 printed balloons 95cm perim. : Couple 
in Love  

P20 White 8436540881908 

112P2077*8 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 8 printed balloons 95cm perim. : Couple 
in Love  

P20 White 8436540881915 

112P2090*50 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 50 printed balloons 95cm perim.: Te qui-

ero 
P20 White 8436540887733 

112P2090*8 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 8 printed balloons 95cm perim.: Te qui-
ero 

P20 White 8436540887740 

112P2090I*50 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 50 printed balloons 95cm perim.: I love 
you 

P20 White 8436540887733 

112P2090I*8 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 8 printed balloons 95cm perim.: I love 
you 

P20 White 8436540887740 

112P2091*50 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 50 printed balloons 95cm perim.: To the 
moon and back 

P20 White 8436540887757 

112P2091*8 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 8 printed balloons 95cm perim.: To the 
moon and back 

P20 White 8436540887764 

112P2515*50 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 50 printed balloons 95cm perim., red: I 
Love You 

P25 Red 8436540878533 

112P2515*8 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 8 printed balloons 95cm perim., red: I 
Love You 

P25 Red 8436540876034 

112P2549*50 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 50 printed balloons 95cm perim., red: 
Cool hearts 

P25 Red 8436540878564 

112P2549*8 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 8 printed balloons 95cm perim., red: 
Cool hearts 

P25 Red 8436540876102 
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112P2588*50 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 50 printed balloons 95cm perim.: All you 
need is love 

P25 Red 8436540887931 

112P2588*8 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 8 printed balloons 95cm perim.: All you 
need is love 

P25 Red 8436540887948 

2FTP2515 
185cm / 60cm - 

23" 
Header-bag 1 printed balloon 185cm perim. 2 
sides, red: I Love You 

P25 Red 8436540874191 

2FTP2515*10 
185cm / 60cm - 

23" 

Bag 10 printed balloons 185cm perim. 2 

sides, red: I Love You 
P25 Red 8436540874214 

2FTP2588 
185cm / 60cm - 

23" 
Header-bag 1 printed balloon 185cm perim. 2 
sides: All you need is love 

P25 Red 8436540888273 

2FTP2588*10 
185cm / 60cm - 

23" 
Bag 10 printed balloons 185cm perim. 2 
sides: All you need is love 

P25 Red 8436540888280 

3FTP2049 
286cm / 91cm - 

36" 
Header-bag 1 printed balloon 286cm perim., 
white: Cool hearts 

P20 White 8436540879103 

3FTP2049*10 
286cm / 91cm - 

36" 
Bag 10 printed balloons 286cm perim., white: 
Cool hearts 

P20 White 8436540879110 

3FTP2515 
286cm / 91cm - 

36" 
Header-bag 1 printed balloon 286cm perim. 4 
sides, red: I Love You 

P25 Red 8436540873613 

3FTP2515*10 
286cm / 91cm - 

36" 
Bag 10 printed balloons 286cm perim. 4 
sides, red: I Love You 

P25 Red 8436540873637 

3FTP2549 
286cm / 91cm - 

36" 
Header-bag 1 printed balloon 286cm perim., 
red: Cool hearts 

P25 Red 8436540879264 

3FTP2549*10 
286cm / 91cm - 

36" 
Bag 10 printed balloons 286cm perim., red: 
Cool hearts 

P25 Red 8436540879271 

3FTP2588 
286cm / 91cm - 

36" 
Header-bag 1 printed balloon 286cm perim. 2 
sides: All you need is love 

P25 Red 8436540888612 

3FTP2588*10 
286cm / 91cm - 

36" 
Bag 10 printed balloons 286cm perim. 2 
sides: All you need is love 

P25 Red 8436540888624 

80HP2589*100 80cm  / 25cm - 10" 
Bag 100 balloons 80cm perim. heart shape: 
Happy Valentine's day 

P25 Red 8436540888693 

Wedding      

112C0053*50 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 50 printed balloons 95cm perim., 
transparent: Vivan los Novios 

C00 Transparent 8436540878274 

112C0053*8 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 8 printed balloons 95cm perim. 

transparent: Vivan los Novios 
C00 Transparent 8436540878281 

112C0053I*50 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 50 printed balloons 95cm perim., 
transparent: Just Married 

C00 Transparent 8436540878274 

112C0053I*8 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 8 printed balloons 95cm perim. 
transparent: Just Married 

C00 Transparent 8436540878281 

112C0096*50 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 50 printed balloons 95cm perim., 
transparent: Wedding roses 

C00 Transparent 8436540887375 

112C0096*8 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 8 printed balloons 95cm perim. 
transparent: Wedding roses 

C00 Transparent 8436540887382 

112M77119*50 90cm  / 28cm - 12" 
Bag 50 printed metallic balloons 90cm perim.: 
Team bride 

M77 Rose Gold 8436540890702 

112M77119*8 90cm  / 28cm - 12" 
Bag 8 printed metallic balloons 90cm perim.: 
Team bride 

M77 Rose Gold 8436540890719 

112M9395*50 90cm  / 28cm - 12" 
Bag 50 printed metallic balloons 90cm perim., 
silver: Wedding motifs 

M93 Silver  8436540887498 

112M9395*8 90cm  / 28cm - 12" 
Bag 8 printed metal. balloons 90cm perim., 
silver : Weddings motifs 

M93 Silver  8436540887504 

112P2053*50 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 50 printed balloons 95cm perim., white: 
Vivan los Novios 

P20 White 8436540878366 
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112P2053*8 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 8 printed balloons 95cm perim. white: Vi-
van los Novios 

P20 White 8436540876140 

112P2053I*50 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 50 printed balloons 95cm perim., white: 
Just Married 

P20 White 8436540878366 

112P2053I*8 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 8 printed balloons 95cm perim. white: 
Just Married 

P20 White 8436540876140 

112P2092*50 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 50 printed balloons 95cm perim.: Mr and 

Mrs 
P20 White 8436540887771 

112P2092*8 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 8 printed balloons 95cm perim.: Mr and 
Mrs 

P20 White 8436540887788 

112P2093*50 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 50 printed balloons 95cm perim.: Recién 
Casados Corazón 

P20 White 8436540887795 

112P2093*8 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 8 printed balloons 95cm perim.: Recién 
Casados Corazón 

P20 White 8436540887801 

112P2094*50 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 50 printed balloons 95cm perim.: Just 
Married Heart 

P20 White 8436540887818 

112P2094*8 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 8 printed balloons 95cm perim.: Just 
Married Heart 

P20 White 8436540887825 

112P2096*50 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 50 printed balloons 95cm perim., white: 
Wedding roses 

P20 White 8436540887832 

112P2096*8 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 8 printed balloons 95cm perim. white: 
Wedding roses 

P20 White 8436540887849 

112P2153*50 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 50 printed balloons 100cm perim., ivory: 
Vivan los Novios 

P21 Ivory 8436540878458 

112P2153*8 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 8 printed balloons 95cm perim. ivory: Vi-
van los Novios 

P21 Ivory 8436540878465 

112P2153I*50 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 50 printed balloons 95cm perim., ivory: 
Just Married 

P21 Ivory 8436540878458 

112P2153I*8 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 8 printed balloons 95cm perim. ivory: 
Just Married 

P21 Ivory 8436540878465 

2FTC0053 
185cm / 60cm - 

23" 
Header-bag 1 printed balloon 185cm perim. 2 
sides, transparent: Vivan los Novios 

C00 Transparent 8436540879646 

2FTC0053*10 
185cm / 60cm - 

23" 
Bag 10 printed balloons 185cm perim. 2 
sides, transparent: Vivan los Novios 

C00 Transparent 8436540879653 

2FTC0053I 
185cm / 60cm - 

23" 
Header-bag 1 printed balloon 185cm perim. 2 
sides, transparent: Just Married 

C00 Transparent 8436540879646 

2FTC0053I*10 
185cm / 60cm - 

23" 
Bag 10 printed balloons 185cm perim. 2 
sides, transparent: Just Married 

C00 Transparent 8436540879653 

2FTP2053 
185cm / 60cm - 

23" 
Header-bag 1 printed balloon 185cm perim. 2 
sides, white: Vivan los Novios 

P20 White 8436540879677 

2FTP2053*10 
185cm / 60cm - 

23" 
Bag 10 printed balloons 185cm perim. 2 
sides, white: JVivan los Novios 

P20 White 8436540879684 

2FTP2053I 
185cm / 60cm - 

23" 
Header-bag 1 printed balloon 185cm perim. 2 
sides, white: Just Married 

P20 White 8436540879677 

2FTP2053I*10 
185cm / 60cm - 

23" 
Bag 10 printed balloons 185cm perim. 2 
sides, white: Just Married 

P20 White 8436540879684 

2FTP2092 
185cm / 60cm - 

23" 
Header-bag 1 printed balloon 185cm perim. 2 
sides: Mr and Mrs 

P20 White 8436540888235 

2FTP2092*10 
185cm / 60cm - 

23" 
Bag 10 printed balloons 185cm perim. 2 
sides: Mr and Mrs 

P20 White 8436540888242 

2FTP2153 
185cm / 60cm - 

23" 
Header-bag 1 printed balloon 185cm perim. 2 
sides, ivory:Vivan los Novios 

P21 Ivory 8436540879691 

2FTP2153*10 
185cm / 60cm - 

23" 
Bag 10 printed balloons 185cm perim. 2 
sides, ivory: Just Married 

P21 Ivory 8436540879707 
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2FTP2153I 
185cm / 60cm - 

23" 
Header-bag 1 printed balloon 185cm perim. 2 
sides, ivory: Just Married 

P21 Ivory 8436540879691 

2FTP2153I*10 
185cm / 60cm - 

23" 
Bag 10 printed balloons 185cm perim. 2 
sides, ivory: Just Married 

P21 Ivory 8436540879707 

3FTC0053 
286cm / 91cm - 

36" 
Header-bag 1 printed balloon 286cm perim. 4 
sides, transparent: Vivan los Novios 

C00 Transparent 8436540879059 

3FTC0053*10 
286cm / 91cm - 

36" 

Bag 10 printed balloons 286cm perim. 4 

sides, transparent: Vivan los Novios 
C00 Transparent 8436540879066 

3FTC0053I 
286cm / 91cm - 

36" 
Header-bag 1 printed balloon 286cm perim. 4 
sides, transparent: Just Married 

C00 Transparent 8436540879059 

3FTC0053I*10 
286cm / 91cm - 

36" 
Bag 10 printed balloons 286cm perim. 4 
sides, transparent: Just Married 

C00 Transparent 8436540879066 

3FTC0096 
286cm / 91cm - 

36" 
Header-bag 1 printed balloon 286cm perim., 
transparent: Wedding roses 

C00 Transparent 8436540888389 

3FTC0096*10 
286cm / 91cm - 

36" 
Bag 10 printed balloons 286cm perim., 
transparent: Wedding roses 

C00 Transparent 8436540888396 

3FTM77119 
276cm / 87cm - 

36" 
Header-bag printed metallic balloon 276cm 
perim.: Team bride 

M77 Rose Gold 8436540890726 

3FTM77119*10 
276cm / 87cm - 

36" 
Bag 10 printed metallic balloons 276cm 
perim.: Team bride 

M77 Rose Gold 8436540890733 

3FTM9395 
276cm / 87cm - 

36" 
Header-bag printed metallic balloon 286cm 
perim., silver: Wedding motifs 

M93 Silver  8436540888495 

3FTM9395*10 
276cm / 87cm - 

36" 
Bag 10 printed metallic balloons 276cm 
perim., silver: Wedding motifs 

M93 Silver  8436540888501 

3FTP2053 
286cm / 91cm - 

36" 
Header-bag 1 printed balloon 286cm perim. 4 
sides, white: Vivan los Novios 

P20 White 8436540879127 

3FTP2053*10 
286cm / 91cm - 

36" 
Bag 10 printed balloons 286cm perim. 4 
sides, white: Vivan los Novios 

P20 White 8436540879134 

3FTP2053I 
286cm / 91cm - 

36" 
Header-bag 1 printed balloon 286cm perim. 4 
sides, white: Just Married 

P20 White 8436540879127 

3FTP2053I*10 
286cm / 91cm - 

36" 
Bag 10 printed balloons 286cm perim. 4 
sides, white: Just Married 

P20 White 8436540879134 

3FTP2092 
286cm / 91cm - 

36" 
Header-bag 1 printed balloon 286cm perim. 2 
sides: Mr and Mrs 

P20 White 8436540888556 

3FTP2092*10 
286cm / 91cm - 

36" 
Bag 10 printed balloons 286cm perim. 2 
sides: Mr and Mrs 

P20 White 8436540888563 

3FTP2096 
286cm / 91cm - 

36" 
Header-bag 1 printed balloon 286cm perim., 
white: Wedding roses 

P20 White 8436540888570 

3FTP2096*10 
286cm / 91cm - 

36" 
Bag 10 printed balloons 286cm perim., white: 
Wedding roses 

P20 White 8436540888587 

3FTP2153 
286cm / 91cm - 

36" 
Header-bag 1 printed balloon 286cm perim. 4 
sides, ivory: Vivan los Novios 

P21 Ivory 8436540879172 

3FTP2153*10 
286cm / 91cm - 

36" 
Bag 10 printed balloons 286cm perim. 4 
sides, ivory: Vivan los Novios 

P21 Ivory 8436540879189 

3FTP2153I 
286cm / 91cm - 

36" 
Header-bag 1 printed balloon 286cm perim. 4 
sides, ivory: Just Married 

P21 Ivory 8436540879172 

3FTP2153I*10 
286cm / 91cm - 

36" 
Bag 10 printed balloons 286cm perim. 4 
sides, ivory: Just Married 

P21 Ivory 8436540879189 

Celebration      

112116*50 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 50 printed balloons 95cm perim.: Happy 
Father's day 

P Assorted 8436540887252 

112116*8 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 8 printed balloons 95cm perim.: Happy 
Father's day 

P Assorted 8436540887269 
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11257*50 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 50 printed balloons 95cm perim.: 
Welcome!! 

P Assorted 8436540878205 

11257*8 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 8 printed balloons 95cm perim.: 
Welcome!! 

P Assorted 8436540876188 

11260*50 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 50 printed balloons 95cm perim.: Recu-
pérate Pronto 

P Assorted 8436540878212 

11260*8 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 8 printed balloons 95cm perim.: Recupé-

rate Pronto 
P Assorted 8436540876218 

11260I*50 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 50 printed balloons 95cm perim.: Get 
Well Soon 

P Assorted 8436540878212 

11260I*8 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 8 printed balloons 95cm perim.: Get well 
soon 

P Assorted 8436540876218 

11262*50 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 50 printed balloons 95cm perim.: Feliz 
día mamá 

P Assorted 8436540878229 

11262*8 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 8 printed balloons 95cm perim.: Feliz día 
mamá 

P Assorted 8436540876126 

11263*50 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 50 printed balloons 95cm perim.: Feliz 
día papá 

P Assorted 8436540878236 

11263*8 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 8 printed balloons 95cm perim.: Feliz día 
papá 

P Assorted 8436540876133 

11278*50 95cm  / 30cm - 12" Bag 50 printed balloons 95cm perim.: Grad P Assorted 8436540881946 

11278*8 95cm  / 30cm - 12" Bag 8 printed balloons 95cm perim.: Grad P Assorted 8436540881953 

112M86114*50 90cm  / 28cm - 12" 
Bag 50 printed metallic balloons 90cm perim.: 
Mi bautizo 

M86 Baby pink 8436540887412 

112M86114*8 90cm  / 28cm - 12" 
Bag 8 printed metallic balloons 90cm perim.: 
Mi bautizo 

M86 Baby pink 8436540887429 

112M86114I*50 90cm  / 28cm - 12" 
Bag 50 printed metallic balloons 90cm perim.: 
My christening 

M86 Baby pink 8436540887412 

112M86114I*8 90cm  / 28cm - 12" 
Bag 8 printed metallic balloons 90cm 
perim.:My christening 

M86 Baby pink 8436540887429 

112M89114*50 90cm  / 28cm - 12" 
Bag 50 printed metallic balloons 90cm perim.: 
Mi bautizo 

M89 Sky blue 8436540887436 

112M89114*8 90cm  / 28cm - 12" 
Bag 8 printed metallic balloons 90cm perim.: 
Mi bautizo 

M89 Sky blue 8436540887443 

112M89114I*50 90cm  / 28cm - 12" 
Bag 50 printed metallic balloons 90cm perim.: 
My christening 

M89 Sky blue 8436540887436 

112M89114I*8 90cm  / 28cm - 12" 
Bag 8 printed metallic balloons 90cm perim.: 
My christening 

M89 Sky blue 8436540887443 

112M89115*50 90cm  / 28cm - 12" 
Bag 50 printed metallic balloons 90cm perim.: 
Mi primera comunión 

M89 Sky blue 8436540887450 

112M89115*8 90cm  / 28cm - 12" 
Bag 8 printed metallic balloons 90cm perim.: 
Mi primera comunión 

M89 Sky blue 8436540887467 

112M89115I*50 90cm  / 28cm - 12" 
Bag 50 printed metallic balloons 90cm perim.: 
First communion 

M89 Sky blue 8436540887450 

112M89115I*8 90cm  / 28cm - 12" 
Bag 8 printed metallic balloons 90cm perim.: 
First communion 

M89 Sky blue 8436540887467 

112M94118*50 90cm  / 28cm - 12" 
Bag 50 printed metallic balloons 90cm perim.: 
Feliz jubilación 

M94 Gold 8436540887535 

112M94118*8 90cm  / 28cm - 12" 
Bag 8 printed metallic balloons 90cm perim.: 
Feliz jubilación 

M94 Gold 8436540887542 

112M94118I*50 90cm  / 28cm - 12" 
Bag 50 printed metallic balloons 90cm perim.: 
Happy retirement 

M94 Gold 8436540887535 
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112M94118I*8 90cm  / 28cm - 12" 
Bag 8 printed metallic balloons 90cm perim.:  
Happy retirement 

M94 Gold 8436540887542 

112M96115*50 90cm  / 28cm - 12" 
Bag 50 printed metallic balloons 90cm perim.: 
Mi primera comunión 

M96 White 8436540887559 

112M96115*8 90cm  / 28cm - 12" 
Bag 8 printed metallic balloons 90cm perim.: 
Mi primera comunión 

M96 White 8436540887566 

112M96115I*50 90cm  / 28cm - 12" 
Bag 50 printed metallic balloons 90cm perim.: 

First communion 
M96 White 8436540887559 

112M96115I*8 90cm  / 28cm - 12" 
Bag 8 printed metallic balloons 90cm perim.: 
First communion 

M96 White 8436540887566 

112M97115*50 90cm  / 28cm - 12" 
Bag 50 printed metallic balloons 90cm perim.: 
Mi primera comunión 

M97 Pink 8436540887573 

112M97115*8 90cm  / 28cm - 12" 
Bag 8 printed metallic balloons 90cm perim.: 
Mi primera comunión 

M97 Pink 8436540887580 

112M97115I*50 90cm  / 28cm - 12" 
Bag 50 printed metallic balloons 90cm perim.: 
First communion 

M97 Pink 8436540887573 

112M97115I*8 90cm  / 28cm - 12" 
Bag 8 printed metallic balloons 90cm perim.: 
First communion 

M97 Pink 8436540887580 

112P20117*50 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 50 printed balloons 95cm perim.: Happy 
Mother's day 

P20 White 8436540887634 

112P20117*8 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 8 printed balloons 95cm perim.: Happy 
Mother's day 

P20 White 8436540887641 

112P2079*50 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 50 balloons 95cm perim. : Comunión 
Niño 

P20 White 8436540882028 

112P2079*8 95cm  / 30cm - 12" Bag 8 balloons 95cm perim. : Comunión Niño P20 White 8436540882059 

112P2080*50 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 50 balloons 95cm perim. : Comunión 
Niña 

P20 White 8436540882011 

112P2080*8 95cm  / 30cm - 12" Bag 8 balloons 95cm perim. : Comunión Niña P20 White 8436540882042 

2FT57 
185cm / 60cm - 

23" 
Header-bag 1 printed balloon 185cm perim. 2 
sides: Welcome!! 

P Assorted 8436540877673 

2FT57*10 
185cm / 60cm - 

23" 
Bag 10 printed balloons 185cm perim. 2 
sides: Welcome!! 

P Assorted 8436540877680 

2FT60 
185cm / 60cm - 

23" 
Header-bag 1 printed balloon 185cm perim. 2 
sides: Recupérate Pronto 

P Assorted 8436540877765 

2FT60*10 
185cm / 60cm - 

23" 
Bag 10 printed balloons 185cm perim. 2 
sides: Recupérate Pronto 

P Assorted 8436540877802 

2FT62 
185cm / 60cm - 

23" 
Header-bag 1 printed balloon 185cm perim. 2 
sides:  Feliz día mamá 

P Assorted 8436540879608 

2FT62*10 
185cm / 60cm - 

23" 
Bag 10 printed balloons 185cm perim. 2 
sides: Feliz día mamá 

P Assorted 8436540879615 

2FT63 
185cm / 60cm - 

23" 
Header-bag 1 printed balloon 185cm perim. 2 
sides: Feliz Día Papá 

    8436540879622 

2FT63*10 
185cm / 60cm - 

23" 
Bag 10 printed balloons 185cm perim. 2 
sides: Feliz Día Papá 

P Assorted 8436540879639 

3FT116 
286cm / 91cm - 

36" 
Header-bag 1 printed balloon 286cm perim.: 
Happy Father's day 

P Assorted 8436540888358 

3FT116*10 
286cm / 91cm - 

36" 
Bag 10 printed balloons 286cm perim. 4 
sides: Happy father's day 

P Assorted 8436540889003 

3FT57 
286cm / 91cm - 

36" 
Header-bag 1 printed balloon 286cm perim. 4 
sides: Welcome!! 

    8436540878977 

3FT57*10 
286cm / 91cm - 

36" 
Bag 10 printed balloons 286cm perim. 4 
sides: Welcome!! 

P Assorted 8436540878984 
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3FT60 
286cm / 91cm - 

36" 
Header-bag 1 printed balloon 286cm perim. 4 
sides: Recupérate Pronto 

    8436540877758 

3FT60*10 
286cm / 91cm - 

36" 
Bag 10 printed balloons 286cm perim. 4 
sides: Recupérate Pronto 

P Assorted 8436540878999 

3FT62 
286cm / 91cm - 

36" 
Header-bag 1 printed balloon 286cm perim. 4 
sides:  Feliz día mamá 

P Assorted 8436540879004 

3FT62*10 
286cm / 91cm - 

36" 

Bag 10 printed balloons 286cm perim. 4 

sides: Feliz día mamá 
P Assorted 8436540879011 

3FT63 
286cm / 91cm - 

36" 
Header-bag 1 printed balloon 286cm perim. 4 
sides: Feliz Día Papá 

P Assorted 8436540879028 

3FT63*10 
286cm / 91cm - 

36" 
Bag 10 printed balloons 286cm perim. 4 
sides: Feliz Día Papá 

P Assorted 8436540879035 

3FT78 
286cm / 91cm - 

36" 
Header-bag 1 printed balloon 286cm perim. 4 
sides: Grad 

P Assorted 8436540881984 

3FT78*10 
286cm / 91cm - 

36" 
Bag 10 printed balloons 286cm perim. 4 
sides: Grad 

P Assorted 8436540881991 

3FTM86114 
276cm / 87cm - 

36" 
Header-bag printed metallic balloon 276cm 
perim.: Mi bautizo 

M86 Baby pink 8436540888433 

3FTM86114*10 
276cm / 87cm - 

36" 
Bag 10 printed metallic balloons 276cm 
perim.: Mi bautizo 

M86 Baby pink 8436540888440 

3FTM86114I 
276cm / 87cm - 

36" 
Header-bag printed metallic balloon 276cm 
perim.: My christening 

M86 Baby pink 8436540888433 

3FTM86114I*10 
276cm / 87cm - 

36" 
Bag 10 printed metallic balloons 276cm 
perim.: My christening 

M86 Baby pink 8436540888440 

3FTM89114 
276cm / 87cm - 

36" 
Header-bag printed metallic balloon 276cm 
perim.: Mi bautizo 

M89 Sky blue 8436540888457 

3FTM89114*10 
276cm / 87cm - 

36" 
Bag 10 printed metallic balloons 276cm 
perim.: Mi bautizo 

M89 Sky blue 8436540888464 

3FTM89114I 
276cm / 87cm - 

36" 
Header-bag printed metallic balloon 276cm 
perim.: My christening 

M89 Sky blue 8436540888457 

3FTM89114I*10 
276cm / 87cm - 

36" 
Bag 10 printed metallic balloons 276cm 
perim.: My christening 

M89 Sky blue 8436540888464 

3FTM94118 
276cm / 87cm - 

36" 
Header-bag printed metallic balloon 276cm 
perim.: Feliz jubilación 

M94 Gold 8436540889065 

3FTM94118*10 
276cm / 87cm - 

36" 
Bag 10 printed metallic balloons 276cm 
perim.: Feliz jubilación 

M94 Gold 8436540889072 

3FTM94118I 
276cm / 87cm - 

36" 
Header-bag printed metallic balloon 276cm 
perim.: Happy retirement 

M94 Gold 8436540889065 

3FTM94118I*10 
276cm / 87cm - 

36" 
Bag 10 printed metallic balloons 276cm 
perim.: Happy retirement 

M94 Gold 8436540889072 

3FTP2216 
286cm / 91cm - 

36" 
Header-bag 1 printed balloon 286cm perim. 2 
sides, lemon: Smileys 

P22 Lemon 8436540874580 

3FTP2216*10 
286cm / 91cm - 

36" 
Bag 10 printed balloons 286cm perim. 2 
sides, lemon: Smileys 

P22 Lemon 8436540873941 

3FTP29117 
286cm / 91cm - 

36" 
Header-bag 1 printed balloon 286cm perim.: 
Happy Mother's day 

P29 Pink 8436540888631 

3FTP29117*10 
286cm / 91cm - 

36" 
Bag 10 printed balloons 286cm perim.: Happy 
Mother's day 

P29 Pink 8436540888648 

Decoration      

11241*50 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 50 printed balloons 95cm perim.: 
Butterflies 

P Assorted 8436540878182 

11241*8 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 8 printed balloons 95cm perim.: 
Butterflies 

P Assorted 8436540875990 
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11243*50 95cm  / 30cm - 12" Bag 50 printed balloons 95cm perim.: Stars P Assorted 8436540874535 

11243*8 95cm  / 30cm - 12" Bag 8 printed balloons 95cm perim.: Stars P Assorted 8436540876003 

112C00111*50 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 50 printed balloons 95cm perim.: Fla-
mingo 

C00 Transparent 8436540887313 

112C00111*8 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 8 printed balloons 95cm perim.: Fla-

mingo 
C00 Transparent 8436540887320 

112C0040*50 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 50 printed balloons 95cm perim., 
transparent: Dots 

C00 Transparent 8436540876775 

112C0040*8 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 8 printed balloons 95cm perim., 
transparent: Dots 

C00 Transparent 8436540878243 

112C0040B*50 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 50 printed balloons 95cm perim., 
transparent: Blue Dots 

C00 Transparent 8436540884398 

112C0040B*8 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 8 printed balloons 95cm perim., 
transparent: Blue Dots 

C00 Transparent 8436540884411 

112C0040C*50 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 50 printed balloons 95cm perim., 
transparent: Pink Dots 

C00 Transparent 8436540884404 

112C0040C*8 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 8 printed balloons 95cm perim., 
transparent: Dots 

C00 Transparent 8436540884428 

112C0041*50 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 50 printed balloons 95cm perim., 
transparent: Butterflies 

C00 Transparent 8436540889713 

112C0041*8 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 8 printed balloons 95cm perim. 
transparent: Butterflies 

C00 Transparent 8436540889720 

112C0043*50 95cm  / 30cm - 12" Bag 50 printed balloons 95cm perim.: Stars C00 Transparent 8436540887337 

112C0043*8 95cm  / 30cm - 12" Bag 8 printed balloons 95cm perim.: Stars C00 Transparent 8436540887344 

112P20111*50 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 50 printed balloons 95cm perim.: Fla-
mingo 

P20 White 8436540887610 

112P20111*8 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 8 printed balloons 95cm perim.: Fla-
mingo 

P20 White 8436540887627 

112P20112*50 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 50 printed balloons 95cm perim.: Red 
Aloha 

P20 White 8436540888709 

112P20112*8 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 8 printed balloons 95cm perim.: Red 
aloha 

P20 White 8436540888716 

112P20112B*50 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 50 printed balloons 95cm perim.: 
Turquoise Aloha 

P20 White 8436540888723 

112P20112B*8 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 8 printed balloons 95cm perim.: 
Turquoise aloha 

P20 White 8436540888730 

112P20112C*50 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 50 printed balloons 95cm perim.: Yellow 
Aloha 

P20 White 8436540888747 

112P20112C*8 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 8 printed balloons 95cm perim.: Yellow 
aloha 

P20 White 8436540888754 

112P2043B*50 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 50 printed balloons 95cm perim.: Blue 
stars 

P20 White 8436540887658 

112P2043B*8 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 8 printed balloons 95cm perim.: Blue 
stars 

P20 White 8436540887665 

112P2043C*50 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 50 printed balloons 95cm perim.: Pink 
stars 

P20 White 8436540887672 

112P2043C*8 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 8 printed balloons 95cm perim.: Pink 
stars 

P20 White 8436540887689 

112P2064*50 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 50 printed balloons 95cm perim., white: 
Damask 

P20 White 8436540878380 
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112P2064*8 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 8 printed balloons 95cm perim., white: 
Damasco 

P20 White 8436540878397 

112P2140*50 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 50 printed balloons 95cm perim., ivory: 
Dots 

P21 Ivory 8436540878410 

112P2140*8 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 8 printed balloons 95cm perim., ivory: 
Dots 

P21 Ivory 8436540878427 

112P2240*50 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 50 printed balloons 95cm perim., lemon: 

Dots 
P22 Lemon 8436540878472 

112P2240*8 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 8 printed balloons 95cm perim., lemon: 
Dots 

P22 Lemon 8436540877475 

112P23113*50 95cm  / 30cm - 12" Bag 50 printed balloons 95cm perim.: Llama P23 Yellow 8436540887894 

112P23113*8 95cm  / 30cm - 12" Bag 8 printed balloons 95cm perim.: Llama P23 Yellow 8436540887900 

112P2340*50 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 50 printed balloons 95cm perim., yellow: 
Dots 

P23 Yellow 8436540875235 

112P2340*8 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 8 printed balloons 95cm perim., yellow: 
Dots 

P23 Yellow 8436540878489 

112P2440*50 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 50 printed balloons 95cm perim., orange: 
Dots 

P24 Orange 8436540875242 

112P2440*8 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 8 printed balloons 95cm perim., orange: 
Dots 

P24 Orange 8436540877482 

112P2540*50 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 50 printed balloons 95cm perim., red: 
Dots 

P25 Red 8436540875259 

112P2540*8 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 8 printed balloons 95cm perim., red: 
Dots 

P25 Red 8436540874702 

112P2540B*50 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 50 printed balloons 95cm perim., red: 
Black Dots 

P25 Red 8436540875808 

112P2540B*8 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 8 printed balloons 95cm perim., red: 
Black Dots 

P25 Red 8436540875792 

112P28113*50 95cm  / 30cm - 12" Bag 50 printed balloons 95cm perim.: Llama P28 Baby pink 8436540887979 

112P28113*8 95cm  / 30cm - 12" Bag 8 printed balloons 95cm perim.: Llama P28 Baby pink 8436540887986 

112P2840*50 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 50 printed balloons 95cm perim., baby 
pink: Dots 

P28 Baby pink 8436540874559 

112P2840*8 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 8 printed balloons 95cm perim., baby 
pink: Dots 

P28 Baby pink 8436540878595 

112P2940*50 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 50 printed balloons 95cm perim., pink: 
Dots 

P29 Pink 8436540878632 

112P2940*8 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 8 printed balloons 95cm perim., pink: 
Dots 

P29 Pink 8436540877499 

112P3040*50 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 50 printed balloons 95cm perim., 
fuchsia: Dots 

P30 Fuchsia 8436540877574 

112P3040*8 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 8 printed balloons 95cm perim., fuchsia: 
Dots 

P30 Fuchsia 8436540877505 

112P3140*50 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 50 printed balloons 95cm perim., laven-
der: Dots 

P31 Lavender 8436540874573 

112P3140*8 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 8 printed balloons 95cm perim., laven-
der: Dots 

P31 Lavender 8436540878649 

112P3240*50 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 50 printed balloons 95cm perim., purple: 
Dots 

P32 Purple 8436540877581 

112P3240*8 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 8 printed balloons 112cm perim., purple: 
Dots 

P32 Purple 8436540877512 
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112P3340*50 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 50 printed balloons 95cm perim., sky 
blue: Dots 

P33 Sky blue 8436540874566 

112P3340*8 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 8 printed balloons 95cm perim., sky blue: 
Dots 

P33 Sky blue 8436540878670 

112P3440*50 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 50 printed balloons 95cm perim., blue: 
Dots 

P34 Blue 8436540877598 

112P3440*8 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 8 printed balloons 95cm perim., blue: 

Dots 
P34 Blue 8436540877529 

112P3540*50 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 50 printed balloons 95cm perim., navy 
blue: Dots 

P35 Navy blue 8436540878700 

112P3540*8 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 8 printed balloons 95cm perim., navy 
blue: Dots 

P35 Navy blue 8436540878717 

112P3640*50 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 50 printed balloons 95cm perim., lime 
green: Dots 

P36 Lime green 8436540877628 

112P3640*8 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 8 printed balloons 95cm perim., lime 
green: Dots 

P36 Lime green 8436540877536 

112P37111*50 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 50 printed balloons 95cm perim.: Fla-
mingo 

P37 Mint green 8436540888099 

112P37111*8 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 8 printed balloons 95cm perim.: Fla-
mingo 

P37 Mint green 8436540888105 

112P3740*50 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 50 printed balloons 95cm perim., mint 
green: Dots 

P37 Mint green 8436540877611 

112P3740*8 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 8 printed balloons 95cm perim., mint 
green: Dots 

P37 Mint green 8436540877543 

112P3840*50 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 50 printed balloons 95cm perim., green: 
Dots 

P38 Green 8436540878724 

112P3840*8 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 8 printed balloons 95cm perim., green: 
Dots 

P38 Green 8436540878731 

112P3940*50 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 50 printed balloons 95cm perim., forest 
green: Dots 

P39 
Forest 
green 

8436540878762 

112P3940*8 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 8 printed balloons 95cm perim., forest 
green: Dots 

P39 
Forest 
green 

8436540878779 

112P4040*50 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 50 printed balloons 95cm perim., choco-
late: Dots 

P40 Chocolate 8436540878786 

112P4040*8 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 8 printed balloons 95cm perim., choco-
late: Dots 

P40 Chocolate 8436540878793 

112P4140*50 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 50 printed balloons 95cm perim., black: 
Dots 

P41 Black 8436540875266 

112P4140*8 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 8 printed balloons 95cm perim., black: 
Dots 

P41 Black 8436540877550 

112P4164*50 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 50 printed balloons 95cm perim., black: 
Damask 

P41 Black 8436540878847 

112P4164*8 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 8 printed balloons 95cm perim., black: 
Damasco 

P41 Black 8436540878854 

112P4340*50 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 50 printed balloons 95cm perim., 
turquoise: Dots 

P43 Turquoise 8436540877604 

112P4340*8 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 8 printed balloons 95cm perim., 
turquoise: Dots 

P43 Turquoise 8436540877567 

112P4440*50 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 50 printed balloons 95cm perim., grey: 
Dots 

P44 Grey 8436540878861 

112P4440*8 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 8 printed balloons 95cm perim., grey: 
Dots 

P44 Grey 8436540878878 

112P4540*50 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 50 printed balloons 95cm perim., brown: 
Dots 

P45 Brown 8436540889706 
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112P4540*8 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 8 printed balloons 95cm perim., brown: 
Dots 

P45 Brown 8436540887092 

3FTC0040 
286cm / 91cm - 

36" 
Header-bag 1 printed balloon 286cm perim., 
transparent: Dots 

C00 Transparent 8436540875549 

3FTC0040*10 
286cm / 91cm - 

36" 
Bag 10 printed balloons 286cm perim., 
transparent: Dots 

C00 Transparent 8436540875679 

3FTC0041 
286cm / 91cm - 

36" 

Header-bag 1 printed balloon 286cm perim., 

transparent: Butterflies 
C00 Transparent 8436540875501 

3FTC0041*10 
286cm / 91cm - 

36" 
Bag 10 printed balloons 286cm perim., 
transparent: Butterflies 

C00 Transparent 8436540875631 

3FTC0043 
286cm / 91cm - 

36" 
Header-bag 1 printed balloon 286cm perim., 
transparent: Stars 

C00 Transparent 8436540875464 

3FTC0043*10 
286cm / 91cm - 

36" 
Bag 10 printed balloons 286cm perim., 
transparent: Stars 

C00 Transparent 8436540875597 

3FTP2340 
286cm / 91cm - 

36" 
Header-bag 1 printed balloon 286cm perim., 
yellow: Dots 

P23 Yellow 8436540879196 

3FTP2340*10 
286cm / 91cm - 

36" 
Bag 10 printed balloons 286cm perim., yel-
low: Dots 

P23 Yellow 8436540879202 

3FTP2341 
286cm / 91cm - 

36" 
Header-bag 1 printed balloon 286cm perim., 
yellow: Butterflies 

P23 Yellow 8436540875512 

3FTP2341*10 
286cm / 91cm - 

36" 
Bag 10 printed balloons 286cm perim., yel-
low: Butterflies 

P23 Yellow 8436540875716 

3FTP2540 
286cm / 91cm - 

36" 
Header-bag 1 printed balloon 286cm perim., 
red: Dots 

P25 Red 8436540875556 

3FTP2540*10 
286cm / 91cm - 

36" 
Bag 10 printed balloons 286cm perim., red: 
Dots 

P25 Red 8436540875686 

3FTP2541 
286cm / 91cm - 

36" 
Header-bag 1 printed balloon 286cm perim., 
red: Butterflies 

P25 Red 8436540875525 

3FTP2541*10 
286cm / 91cm - 

36" 
Bag 10 printed balloons 286cm perim., red: 
Butterflies 

P25 Red 8436540879257 

3FTP2543 
286cm / 91cm - 

36" 
Header-bag 1 printed balloon 286cm perim., 
red: Stars 

P25 Red 8436540875471 

3FTP2543*10 
286cm / 91cm - 

36" 
Bag 10 printed balloons 286cm perim., red: 
Stars 

P25 Red 8436540875600 

3FTP2840 
286cm / 91cm - 

36" 
Header-bag 1 printed balloon 286cm perim., 
baby pink: Dots 

P28 Baby pink 8436540875570 

3FTP2840*10 
286cm / 91cm - 

36" 
Bag 10 printed balloons 286cm perim., baby 
pink: Dots 

P28 Baby pink 8436540875693 

3FTP3040 
286cm / 91cm - 

36" 
Header-bag 1 printed balloon 286cm perim., 
fuchsia: Dots 

P30 Fuchsia 8436540879356 

3FTP3040*10 
286cm / 91cm - 

36" 
Bag 10 printed balloons 286cm perim., 
fuchsia: Dots 

P30 Fuchsia 8436540879363 

3FTP3043 
286cm / 91cm - 

36" 
Header-bag 1 printed balloon 286cm perim., 
fuchsia: Stars 

P30 Fuchsia 8436540875495 

3FTP3043*10 
286cm / 91cm - 

36" 
Bag 10 printed balloons 286cm perim., 
fuchsia: Stars 

P30 Fuchsia 8436540875617 

3FTP3340 
286cm / 91cm - 

36" 
Header-bag 1 printed balloon 286cm perim., 
sky blue: Dots 

P33 Sky blue 8436540875563 

3FTP3340*10 
286cm / 91cm - 

36" 
Bag 10 printed balloons 286cm perim., sky 
blue: Dots 

P33 Sky blue 8436540875709 

3FTP3440 
286cm / 91cm - 

36" 
Header-bag 1 printed balloon 286cm perim., 
blue: Dots 

P34 Blue 8436540879417 

3FTP3440*10 
286cm / 91cm - 

36" 
Bag 10 printed balloons 286cm perim., blue: 
Dots 

P34 Blue 8436540879424 
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3FTP3441 
286cm / 91cm - 

36" 
Header-bag 1 printed balloon 286cm perim., 
blue: Butterflies 

P34 Blue 8436540879431 

3FTP3441*10 
286cm / 91cm - 

36" 
Bag 10 printed balloons 286cm perim., blue: 
Butterflies 

P34 Blue 8436540875655 

3FTP3443 
286cm / 91cm - 

36" 
Header-bag 1 printed balloon 286cm perim., 
blue: Stars 

P34 Blue 8436540875587 

3FTP3443*10 
286cm / 91cm - 

36" 

Bag 10 printed balloons 286cm perim., blue: 

Stars 
P34 Blue 8436540879448 

3FTP3543 
286cm / 91cm - 

36" 
Header-bag 1 printed balloon 286cm perim., 
navy blue: Stars 

P35 Navy blue 8436540875488 

3FTP3543*10 
286cm / 91cm - 

36" 
Bag 10 printed balloons 286cm perim., navy 
blue: Stars 

P35 Navy blue 8436540875624 

3FTP3840 
286cm / 91cm - 

36" 
Header-bag 1 printed balloon 286cm perim., 
green: Dots 

P38 Green 8436540879479 

3FTP3840*10 
286cm / 91cm - 

36" 
Bag 10 printed balloons 286cm perim., green: 
Dots 

P38 Green 8436540879486 

3FTP3841 
286cm / 91cm - 

36" 
Header-bag 1 printed balloon 286cm perim., 
green: Butterflies 

P38 Green 8436540875532 

3FTP3841*10 
286cm / 91cm - 

36" 
Bag 10 printed balloons 286cm perim., green: 
Butterflies 

P38 Green 8436540875662 

3FTP4140 
286cm / 91cm - 

36" 
Header-bag 1 printed balloon 286cm perim., 
black: Dots 

P41 Black 8436540879547 

3FTP4140*10 
286cm / 91cm - 

36" 
Bag 10 printed balloons 286cm perim., black: 
Dots 

P41 Black 8436540879554 

Birthday      

11232*50 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 50 printed balloons 95cm perim.: Feliz 
Cumpleaños 

P Assorted 8436540874924 

11232*8 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 8 printed balloons 95cm perim.: Happy 
Birthday 

P Assorted 8436540874955 

11232C*50 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 50 printed balloons 95cm perim.: Feliç 
Aniversari 

P Assorted 8436540874924 

11232C*8 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 8 printed balloons 95cm perim.: Feliç 
Aniversari 

P Assorted 8436540880390 

11232I*50 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 50 printed balloons 95cm perim.: Happy 

Birthday 
P Assorted 8436540874924 

11232I*8 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 8 printed balloons 95cm perim.: Happy 
Birthday 

P Assorted 8436540874955 

112C00108*50 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 50 printed balloons 95cm perim.: Cumple 
tarta 

C00 Transparent 8436540887290 

112C00108*8 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 8 printed balloons 95cm perim.: Cumple 
tarta 

C00 Transparent 8436540887306 

112C00108I*50 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 50 printed balloons 95cm perim.: Cake 
birthday 

C00 Transparent 8436540887290 

112C00108I*8 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 8 printed balloons 95cm perim.: Cake 
birthday 

C00 Transparent 8436540887306 

112M93109*50 90cm  / 28cm - 12" 
Bag 50 printed metallic balloons 90cm perim.: 
Cumple plata 

M93 Silver  8436540887474 

112M93109*8 90cm  / 28cm - 12" 
Bag 8 printed metal. balloons 90cm perim.: 
Cumple plata 

M93 Silver  8436540887481 

112M93109I*50 90cm  / 28cm - 12" 
Bag 50 printed metal. balloons 90cm perim.: 
Silver Birthday 

M93 Silver  8436540887474 

112M93109I*8 90cm  / 28cm - 12" 
Bag 8 printed metal. balloons 90cm perim.: 
Silver birthday 

M93 Silver  8436540887481 
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112M94109*50 90cm  / 28cm - 12" 
Bag 50 printed metal. balloons 90cm perim.: 
Cumple dorado 

M94 Gold 8436540887511 

112M94109*8 90cm  / 28cm - 12" 
Bag 8 printed metal. balloons 90cm perim.: 
Cumple dorado 

M94 Gold 8436540887528 

112M94109I*50 90cm  / 28cm - 12" 
Bag 50 printed metal. balloons 90cm perim.: 
Gold Birthday 

M94 Gold 8436540887511 

112M94109I*8 90cm  / 28cm - 12" 
Bag 8 printed metal. balloons 90cm perim.: 

Gold Birthday 
M94 Gold 8436540887528 

112P20108*50 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 50 printed balloons 95cm perim.: Cumple 
tarta 

P20 White 8436540887597 

112P20108*8 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 8 printed balloons 95cm perim.: Cumple 
tarta 

P20 White 8436540887603 

112P20108I*50 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 50 printed balloons 95cm perim.: Cake 
birthday 

P20 White 8436540887597 

112P20108I*8 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 8 printed balloons 95cm perim.: Cake 
birthday 

P20 White 8436540887603 

112P29107*50 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 50 printed balloons 95cm perim., pink: 
Cumple lunares 

P29 Pink 8436540888037 

112P29107*8 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 8 printed balloons 95cm perim., pink: 
Cumple lunares 

P29 Pink 8436540888044 

112P29107I*50 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 50 printed balloons 95cm perim., pink: 
Dots birthday 

P29 Pink 8436540888037 

112P29107I*8 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 8 printed balloons 95cm perim., pink: 
Dots birthday 

P29 Pink 8436540888044 

112P41110*50 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 50 printed balloons 95cm perim.: 
Question 

P41 Black 8436540888150 

112P41110*8 95cm  / 30cm - 12" Bag 8 printed balloons 95cm perim.: Question P41 Black 8436540888167 

112P43107*50 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 50 printed balloons 95cm perim., 
turquoise: Cumple lunares 

P43 Turquoise 8436540888177 

112P43107*8 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 8 printed balloons 95cm perim., 
turquoise: Cumple lunares 

P43 Turquoise 8436540888181 

112P43107I*50 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 50 printed balloons 95cm perim., 
turquoise: Dots birthday 

P43 Turquoise 8436540888177 

112P43107I*8 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 8 printed balloons 95cm perim., 
turquoise: Dots birthday 

P43 Turquoise 8436540888181 

2FT32 
185cm / 60cm - 

23" 
Header-bag 1 printed balloon 185cm perim. 2 
sides: Feliz cumpleaños 

P Assorted 8436540874375 

2FT32*10 
185cm / 60cm - 

23" 
Bag 10 printed balloons 185cm perim. 2 
sides: Feliz Cumpleaños 

P Assorted 8436540874399 

2FT32I 
185cm / 60cm - 

23" 
Header-bag 1 printed balloon 185cm perim. 2 
sides: Happy Birthday 

P Assorted 8436540874375 

2FT32I*10 
185cm / 60cm - 

23" 
Bag 10 printed balloons 185cm perim. 2 
sides: Happy Birthday 

P Assorted 8436540874399 

3FT32 
286cm / 91cm - 

36" 
Header-bag 1 printed balloon 286cm perim. 4 
sides:  Feliz Cumpleaños 

P Assorted 8436540874047 

3FT32*10 
286cm / 91cm - 

36" 
Bag 10 printed balloons 286cm perim. 4 
sides: Feliz Cumpleaños 

P Assorted 8436540874030 

3FT32C 
286cm / 91cm - 

36" 
Header-bag 1 printed balloon 286cm perim. 4 
sides:  Feliç aniversari 

P Assorted 8436540888990 

3FT32C*10 
286cm / 91cm - 

36" 
Bag 10 printed balloons 286cm perim. 4 
sides: Feliç aniversari 

P Assorted 8436540889010 

3FT32I 
286cm / 91cm - 

36" 
Header-bag 1 printed balloon 286cm perim. 4 
sides: Happy Birthday 

P Assorted 8436540874047 
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3FT32I*10 
286cm / 91cm - 

36" 
Bag 10 printed balloons 286cm perim. 4 
sides: Happy Birthday 

P Assorted 8436540874030 

3FT33C2 
286cm / 91cm - 

36" 
Header-bag 1 printed balloon 286cm perim. 4 
sides:  Per molts anys 

P Assorted 8436540889027 

3FT33C2*10 
286cm / 91cm - 

36" 
Bag 10 printed balloons 286cm perim. 4 
sides: Per molts anys 

P Assorted 8436540889034 

3FTM93109 
276cm / 87cm - 

36" 

Header-bag printed metallic balloon 276cm 

perim.: Cumple plata 
M93 Silver  8436540888471 

3FTM93109*10 
276cm / 87cm - 

36" 
Bag 10 printed metallic balloons 276cm 
perim.: Cumple plata 

M93 Silver  8436540888488 

3FTM93109I 
276cm / 87cm - 

36" 
Header-bag printed metallic balloon 276cm 
perim.: Silver birthday 

M93 Silver  8436540888471 

3FTM93109I*10 
276cm / 87cm - 

36" 
Bag 10 printed metallic balloons 276cm 
perim.: Silver birthday 

M93 Silver  8436540888488 

3FTM94109 
276cm / 87cm - 

36" 
Header-bag printed metallic balloon 276cm 
perim.: Cumple dorado 

M94 Gold 8436540888532 

3FTM94109*10 
276cm / 87cm - 

36" 
Bag 10 printed metallic balloons 276cm 
perim.: Cumple dorado 

M94 Gold 8436540888549 

3FTM94109I 
276cm / 87cm - 

36" 
Header-bag printed metallic balloon 276cm 
perim.: Gold birthday 

M94 Gold 8436540888532 

3FTM94109I*10 
276cm / 87cm - 

36" 
Bag 10 printed metallic balloons 276cm 
perim.: Gold birthday 

M94 Gold 8436540888549 

3FTP29107 
286cm / 91cm - 

36" 
Header-bag 1 printed balloon 286cm perim., 
pink: Cumple lunares 

P29 Pink 8436540889089 

3FTP29107*10 
286cm / 91cm - 

36" 
Bag 10 printed balloon 286cm perim., pink: 
Cumple lunares 

P29 Pink 8436540889096 

3FTP29107I 
286cm / 91cm - 

36" 
Header-bag 1 printed balloon 286cm perim., 
pink: Dots birthday 

P29 Pink 8436540889089 

3FTP29107I*10 
286cm / 91cm - 

36" 
Bag 10 printed balloon 286cm perim., pink: 
Dots birthday 

P29 Pink 8436540889096 

3FTP41110 
286cm / 91cm - 

36" 
Header-bag 1 printed balloon 286cm perim.: 
Question 

P41 Black 8436540888679 

3FTP41110*10 
286cm / 91cm - 

36" 
Bag 10 printed balloons 286cm perim.: 
Question 

P41 Black 8436540888686 

3FTP43107 
286cm / 91cm - 

36" 
Header-bag 1 printed balloon 286cm perim., 
turquoise: Cumple lunares 

P43 Turquoise 8436540889102 

3FTP43107*10 
286cm / 91cm - 

36" 
Bag 10 printed balloon 286cm perim., 
turquoise: Cumple lunares 

P43 Turquoise 8436540889119 

3FTP43107I 
286cm / 91cm - 

36" 
Header-bag 1 printed balloon 286cm perim., 
turquoise: Dots birthday 

P43 Turquoise 8436540889102 

3FTP43107I*10 
286cm / 91cm - 

36" 
Bag 10 printed balloon 286cm perim., 
turquoise: Dots birthday 

P43 Turquoise 8436540889119 

Numbers      

11200*50 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 50 printed balloons 95cm perim.: 
Number 0 

P Assorted 8436540872999 

11200*8 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 8 printed balloons 95cm perim.: Number 
0 

P Assorted 8436540875860 

11201*50 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 50 printed balloons 95cm perim.: 
Number 1 

P Assorted 8436540873002 

11201*8 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 8 printed balloons 95cm perim.: Number 
1 

P Assorted 8436540875877 

112018*50 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 50 printed balloons 95cm perim.: 
Number 18 

P Assorted 8436540881090 



Test Report No. 2034434 

Dated 30/12/2022 
 

KERMI Department 

Pages 92 of 98 

Item 
Perímeter   

/ Ø / " 
Description Cod. Colour Barcode 

112018*8 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 8 printed balloons 95cm perim.: Number 
18 

P Assorted 8436540881083 

11202*50 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 50 printed balloons 95cm perim.: 
Number 2 

P Assorted 8436540873019 

11202*8 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 8 printed balloons 95cm perim.: Number 
2 

P Assorted 8436540875884 

112020*50 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 50 printed balloons 95cm perim.: 

Number 20 
P Assorted 8436540887146 

112020*8 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 8 printed balloons 95cm perim.: Number 
20 

P Assorted 8436540887153 

11203*50 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 50 printed balloons 95cm perim.: 
Number 3 

P Assorted 8436540873026 

11203*8 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 8 printed balloons 95cm perim.: Number 
3 

P Assorted 8436540875891 

112030*50 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 50 printed balloons 95cm perim.: 
Number 30 

P Assorted 8436540887160 

112030*8 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 8 printed balloons 95cm perim.: Number 
30 

P Assorted 8436540883032 

11204*50 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 50 printed balloons 95cm perim.: 
Number 4 

P Assorted 8436540873033 

11204*8 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 8 printed balloons 95cm perim.: Number 
4 

P Assorted 8436540875907 

112040*50 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 50 printed balloons 95cm perim.: 
Number 40 

P Assorted 8436540887177 

112040*8 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 8 printed balloons 95cm perim.: Number 
40 

P Assorted 8436540881106 

11205*50 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 50 printed balloons 95cm perim.: 
Number 5 

P Assorted 8436540873040 

11205*8 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 8 printed balloons 95cm perim.: Number 
5 

P Assorted 8436540875914 

112050*50 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 50 printed balloons 95cm perim.: 
Number 50 

P Assorted 8436540887184 

112050*8 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 8 printed balloons 95cm perim.: Number 
50 

P Assorted 8436540881120 

11206*50 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 50 printed balloons 95cm perim.: 
Number 6 

P Assorted 8436540873057 

11206*8 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 8 printed balloons 95cm perim.: Number 
6 

P Assorted 8436540875921 

112060*50 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 50 printed balloons 95cm perim.: 
Number 60 

P Assorted 8436540887191 

112060*8 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 8 printed balloons 95cm perim.: Number 
60 

P Assorted 8436540883056 

11207*50 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 50 printed balloons 95cm perim.: 
Number 7 

P Assorted 8436540873064 

11207*8 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 8 printed balloons 95cm perim.: Number 
7 

P Assorted 8436540875938 

112070*50 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 50 printed balloons 95cm perim.: 
Number 70 

P Assorted 8436540887207 

112070*8 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 8 printed balloons 95cm perim.: Number 
70 

P Assorted 8436540887214 

11208*50 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 50 printed balloons 95cm perim.: 
Number 8 

P Assorted 8436540873071 

11208*8 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 8 printed balloons 95cm perim.: Number 
8 

P Assorted 8436540875945 



Test Report No. 2034434 

Dated 30/12/2022 
 

KERMI Department 

Pages 93 of 98 

Item 
Perímeter   

/ Ø / " 
Description Cod. Colour Barcode 

112080*50 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 50 printed balloons 95cm perim.: 
Number 80 

P Assorted 8436540887221 

112080*8 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 8 printed balloons 95cm perim.: Number 
80 

P Assorted 8436540887238 

11209*50 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 50 printed balloons 95cm perim.: 
Number 9 

P Assorted 8436540873088 

11209*8 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 8 printed balloons 95cm perim.: Number 

9 
P Assorted 8436540875952 

112INT*50 95cm  / 30cm - 12" Bag 50 printed balloons 95cm perim.: ? P Assorted 8436540876287 

112INT*8 95cm  / 30cm - 12" Bag 8 printed balloons 95cm perim.: ? P Assorted 8436540876010 

Halloween      

112P2070*50 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 50 printed balloons 95cm perim., white : 
Zombie Eye  

P20 White 8436540881601 

112P2070*8 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 8 printed balloons 95cm perim., white: 
Zombie Eye  

P20 White 8436540881618 

112P2072*50 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 50 printed balloons 95cm perim., white: 
Bloody balloon 

P20 White 8436540881625 

112P2072*8 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 8 printed balloons 95cm perim. white: 
Bloody balloon 

P20 White 8436540881632 

112P24103*50 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 50 printed balloons 95cm perim.: Pump-
kin Halloween 

P24 Orange 8436540887917 

112P24103*8 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 8 printed balloons 95cm perim.: Pumpkin 
Halloween 

P24 Orange 8436540887924 

112P41104*50 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 50 printed balloons 95cm perim.: Boo 
Happy Halloween 

P41 Black 8436540888136 

112P41104*8 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 8 printed balloons 95cm perim.: Boo 
Happy Halloween 

P41 Black 8436540888143 

112P4136*50 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 50 printed balloons 95cm perim., black: 
Halloween  

P41 Black 8436540878823 

112P4136*8 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 8 printed balloons 95cm perim., black: 
Halloween 

P41 Black 8436540878830 

2FTP24102 
185cm / 60cm - 

23" 

Header-bag 1 printed balloon 185cm perim.: 

Trick or treat 
P24 Orange 8436540888259 

2FTP24102*10 
185cm / 60cm - 

23" 
Bag 10 printed balloons 185cm perim.: Trick 
or treat 

P24 Orange 8436540888266 

2FTP41102 
185cm / 60cm - 

23" 
Header-bag 1 printed balloon 185cm perim.: 
Trick or treat 

P41 Black 8436540888334 

2FTP41102*10 
185cm / 60cm - 

23" 
Bag 10 printed balloons 185cm perim.: Trick 
or treat 

P41 Black 8436540888341 

3FTP24101 
286cm / 91cm - 

36" 
Header-bag 1 printed balloon 286cm perim.: 
Halloween bats 

P24 Orange 8436540888594 

3FTP24101*10 
286cm / 91cm - 

36" 
Bag 10 printed balloons 286cm perim.: H.Hal-
loween bats 

P24 Orange 8436540888600 

3FTP2436 
286cm / 91cm - 

36" 
Header-bag 1 printed balloon 286cm perim. 4 
sides, orange: Happy Halloween 

P24 Orange 8436540877406 

3FTP2436*10 
286cm / 91cm - 

36" 
Bag 10 printed balloons 286cm perim. 4 
sides, orange: Happy Halloween 

P24 Orange 8436540879219 

3FTP41101 
286cm / 91cm - 

36" 
Header-bag 1 printed balloon 286cm perim.: 
Halloween bats 

P41 Black 8436540888655 

3FTP41101*10 
286cm / 91cm - 

36" 
Bag 10 printed balloons 286cm perim.: H.Hal-
loween bats 

P41 Black 8436540888666 
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3FTP4136 
286cm / 91cm - 

36" 
Header-bag 1 printed balloon 286cm perim. 4 
sides, black: Happy Halloween 

P41 Black 8436540879523 

3FTP4136*10 
286cm / 91cm - 

36" 
Bag 10 printed balloons 286cm perim. 4 
sides, black: Happy Halloween 

P41 Black 8436540879530 

3FTP4171 
286cm / 91cm - 

36" 
Header-bag 1 printed balloon 286cm perim. 4 
sides, black: Mexican Skull  

P41 Black 8436540881649 

3FTP4171*10 
286cm / 91cm - 

36" 

Bag 10 printed balloons 286cm perim. 4 

sides, black: Mexican Skull 
P41 Black 8436540881656 

Christmas      

112M83105*50 90cm  / 28cm - 12" 
Bag 50 printed metallic balloons 90cm perim.: 
Feliz navidad abeto 

M83 Red 8436540887399 

112M83105*8 90cm  / 28cm - 12" 
Bag 8 printed metallic balloons 90cm perim.: 
Feliz navidad abeto 

M83 Red 8436540887405 

112M83105I*50 90cm  / 28cm - 12" 
Bag 50 printed metallic balloons 90cm perim.: 
Christmas fir tree 

M83 Red 8436540887399 

112M83105I*8 90cm  / 28cm - 12" 
Bag 8 printed metallic balloons 90cm perim.: 
Christmas fir tree 

M83 Red 8436540887405 

112M8376*50 90cm  / 28cm - 12" 
Bag 50 printed metallic balloons 90cm perim., 
red : Christmas  motifs 

M83 Red 8436540882240 

112M8376*8 90cm  / 28cm - 12" 
Bag 8 printed metallic balloons 90cm perim., 
red: Christmas motifs 

M83 Red 8436540882257 

112M9176*50 90cm  / 28cm - 12" 
Bag 50 printed metallic balloons 90cm perim., 
green : Christmas  motifs 

M91 Green 8436540882264 

112M9176*8 90cm  / 28cm - 12" 
Bag 8 printed metallic balloons 90cm perim., 
green : Christmas motifs 

M91 Green 8436540882271 

112M9373*50 90cm  / 28cm - 12" 
Bag 50 printed metal. balloons 90cm 
perim.,silver : Año Nuevo  

M93 Silver  8436540881724 

112M9373*8 90cm  / 28cm - 12" 
Bag 8 printed metal. balloons 90cm perim., 
silver : Año Nuevo  

M93 Silver  8436540881731 

112M9373I*50 90cm  / 28cm - 12" 
Bag 50 printed metal. balloons 90cm 
perim.,silver : Happy New Year 

M93 Silver  8436540881748 

112M9373I*8 90cm  / 28cm - 12" 
Bag 8 printed metal. balloons 90cm perim., 
silver : Happy New Year  

M93 Silver  8436540881755 

112M9473*50 90cm  / 28cm - 12" 
Bag 50 printed metal. balloons 90cm perim., 

gold : Año Nuevo  
M94 Gold 8436540881762 

112M9473*8 90cm  / 28cm - 12" 
Bag 8 printed metal. balloons 90cm perim., 
gold : Año Nuevo  

M94 Gold 8436540881779 

112M9473I*50 90cm  / 28cm - 12" 
Bag 50 printed metal. balloons 90cm perim., 
gold : Happy New Year  

M94 Gold 8436540881786 

112M9473I*8 90cm  / 28cm - 12" 
Bag 8 printed metal. balloons 90cm perim., 
gold : Happy New Year  

M94 Gold 8436540881793 

112P2535*50 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 50 printed balloons 95cm perim., red: 
Christmas flakes 

P25 Red 8436540878540 

112P2535*8 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 8 printed balloons 95cm perim., red: 
Christmas flakes 

P25 Red 8436540878557 

112P3335*50 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 50 printed balloons 95cm perim., sky 
blue: Christmas flakes 

P33 Sky blue 8436540882288 

112P3335*8 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 8 printed balloons 95cm perim., sky blue: 
Christmas flakes 

P33 Sky blue 8436540882295 

112P3935*50 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 50 printed balloons 95cm perim., forest 
green: Christmas flakes 

P39 
Forest 
green 

8436540878748 

112P3935*8 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 8 printed balloons 95cm perim., forest 
green: Christmas flakes 

P39 
Forest 
green 

8436540878755 
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112P4173*50 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 50 printed balloons 95cm perim., negro : 
Año Nuevo  

P41 Black 8436540881809 

112P4173*8 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 8 printed metal. balloons 95cm perim., 
negro : Año Nuevo  

P41 Black 8436540881816 

112P4173I*50 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 50 printed metal. balloons 95cm perim., 
negro : H. New Year 

P41 Black 8436540881823 

112P4173I*8 95cm  / 30cm - 12" 
Bag 8 printed metal. balloons 95cm perim., 

negro : H. New Year 
P41 Black 8436540881830 

2FTM83105 
180cm / 57cm - 

23" 
Header-bag 1 printed balloon 180cm perim.: 
Feliz navidad abeto 

M83 Red 8436540888198 

2FTM83105*10 
180cm / 57cm - 

23" 
Bag 10 printed balloon 180cm perim.: Feliz 
navidad abeto 

M83 Red 8436540888204 

2FTM83105I 
180cm / 57cm - 

23" 
Header-bag 1 printed balloon 180cm perim.: 
Christmas fir tree 

M83 Red 8436540888198 

2FTM83105I*10 
180cm / 57cm - 

23" 
Bag 10 printed balloon 180cm perim.: Christ-
mas fir tree 

M83 Red 8436540888204 

2FTM94106 
180cm / 57cm - 

23" 
Header-bag 1 printed balloon 180cm perim.: 
Feliz Año filigrana 

M94 Gold 8436540888211 

2FTM94106*10 
180cm / 57cm - 

23" 
Bag 10 printed balloon 180cm perim.: Feliz 
Año filigrana 

M94 Gold 8436540888228 

2FTM94106I 
180cm / 57cm - 

23" 
Header-bag 1 printed balloon 180cm perim.: 
Happy new year filigree 

M94 Gold 8436540888211 

2FTM94106I*10 
180cm / 57cm - 

23" 
Bag 10 printed balloon 180cm perim.: Happy 
new year filigree 

M94 Gold 8436540888228 

2FTP2535 
185cm / 60cm - 

23" 
Header-bag 1 printed balloon 185cm perim. 2 
sides, red: Merry Christmas 

P25 Red 8436540879738 

2FTP2535*10 
185cm / 60cm - 

23" 
Bag 10 printed balloons 185cm perim. 2 
sides, red: Merry Christmas 

P25 Red 8436540879745 

2FTP2575 
185cm / 60cm - 

23" 
Header-bag 1 printed balloon 185cm perim. 2 
sides: Sta. Claus HO HO HO 

P25 Red 8436540881861 

2FTP2575*10 
185cm / 60cm - 

23" 
Bag 10 printed balloons 185cm perim. 2 
sides: Sta. Claus HO HO HO 

P25 Red 8436540881878 

2FTP3935 
185cm / 60cm - 

23" 
Header-bag 1 printed balloon 185cm perim. 2 
sides, forest green: Merry Christmas 

P39 
Forest 
green 

8436540879875 

2FTP3935*10 
185cm / 60cm - 

23" 
Bag 10 printed balloons 185cm perim. 2 
sides, forest green: Merry Christmas 

P39 
Forest 
green 

8436540879882 

3FTM83105 
276cm / 87cm - 

36" 
Header-bag printed metallic balloon 276cm 
perim.: Feliz navidad abeto 

M83 Red 8436540888419 

3FTM83105*10 
276cm / 87cm - 

36" 
Bag 10 printed metallic balloons 276cm 
perim.: Feliz navidad abeto 

M83 Red 8436540888426 

3FTM83105I 
276cm / 87cm - 

36" 
Header-bag printed metallic balloon 276cm 
perim.: Christmas fir tree 

M83 Red 8436540888419 

3FTM83105I*10 
276cm / 87cm - 

36" 
Bag 10 printed metallic balloons 276cm 
perim.: Christmas fir tree 

M83 Red 8436540888426 

3FTM94106 
276cm / 87cm - 

36" 
Header-bag printed metallic balloon 276cm 
perim.: Feliz año nuevo filigrana 

M94 Gold 8436540888518 

3FTM94106*10 
276cm / 87cm - 

36" 
Bag 10 printed metallic balloons 276cm 
perim.: Feliz año nuevo filigrana 

M94 Gold 8436540888525 

3FTM94106I 
276cm / 87cm - 

36" 
Header-bag printed metallic balloon 276cm 
perim.: Happy new year filigree 

M94 Gold 8436540888518 

3FTM94106I*10 
276cm / 87cm - 

36" 
Bag 10 printed metallic balloons 276cm 
perim.: Happy new year filigree 

M94 Gold 8436540888525 

3FTM9474 
276cm / 87cm - 

36" 
Header-bag printed metallic balloon 276cm 
perim., Gold : Christmas Garland 

M94 Gold 8436540881847 
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3FTM9474*10 
276cm / 87cm - 

36" 
Bag 10 printed metallic balloons 276cm 
perim., gold: Christmas Garland 

M94 Gold 8436540881854 

3FTP2535 
286cm / 91cm - 

36" 
Header-bag 1 printed balloon 286cm perim. 4 
sides, red: Merry Christmas 

P25 Red 8436540879233 

3FTP2535*10 
286cm / 91cm - 

36" 
Bag 10 printed balloons 286cm perim. 4 
sides, red: Merry Christmas 

P25 Red 8436540879240 

3FTP3935 
286cm / 91cm - 

36" 

Header-bag 1 printed balloon 286cm perim. 4 

sides, forest green: Merry Christmas 
P39 

Forest 

green 
8436540879493 

3FTP3935*10 
286cm / 91cm  

- 36" 

Bag 10 printed balloons 286cm perim. 4 
sides,  
forest green: Merry Christmas 

P39 
Forest 
green 

8436540879509 
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